Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 2010 001 - Accounting Principles | (Financial Accounting) Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Ronald Fory Responses / Expected: | 10/ 34 (29.41%)
Ronald Fory
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 1 L ! 2 2 10 3.6
’ 10% | 10% | 10% | 50% | 20% .
; ] " 1 1 5 3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 10% 0 10% | 50% | 30% 10 3.9
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 1 0 0 o 3 10 4.0
10% 60% | 30%
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 1 0 2 & S 10 3.8
10% 20% | 40% | 30%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts ! 0 2 g 4 10 3.9
) 10% 20% | 30% | 40% .
; ) - 1 2 5 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 10% 0 20% | 50% | 20% 10 3.7
. . ’ 1 3 6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 10% 0 0 30% | 60% 10 4.3
. ) ) . 1 4 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 10% 0 0 20% | 50% 10 4.2
. 1 3 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 10% 0 0 30% | 60% 10 4.3
’ . . ] 1 1 5 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 10% 0 10% | 50% | 30% 10 3.9
’ . L 1 4 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 10% 0 0 20% | 50% 10 4.2
. . . . ) 1 1 3 5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 10% 0 10% | 30% | 50% 10 4.1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 1 0 2 5 L 10 3.6
’ 10% 20% | 60% | 10%
; L . . 1 2 3 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 10% 0 20% | 30% | 40% 10 3.9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 2010 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sb N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 1.2K 4.4 67
.3% 7%

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 6627°/ 33130/ 3 4.3 1.7K 4.5 38
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 2010 002 - Accounting Principles | (Financial Accounting) Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Patricia Wynn Responses / Expected: | 14 /30 (46.67%)
Patricia Wynn
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sb (D N A SA N | Mean
. . e . 1 4 9
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 71% | 28.6% | 643% 14 4.6
. . . 1 4 9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 71% | 28.6% | 64.3% 14 4.6
. . . . . . 1 3 10
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 71% | 21.4% | 71.4% 14 4.6
. . . . 1 3 10
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 71% | 21.4% | 71.4% 14 4.6
. . . . . 1 3 10
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 71% | 21.4% | 71.4% 14 4.6
. . . 1 2 11
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 71% | 14.3% | 78.6% 14 4.7
. . . 1 13
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 71% 92.9% 14 4.9
. . . . 2 12
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 14.3% | 85.7% 14 4.9
. 1 4 9
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 71% | 28.6% | 64.3% 14 4.6
. . . . 2 12
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 143% | 85.7% 14 4.9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2 12 14 4.9
14.3% | 85.7%
. . . " . 1 4 9
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 71% | 28.6% | 643% 14 4.6
. . . 1 2 11
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 71% | 14.3% | 78.6% 14 4.7
. " . . . 1 1 2 10
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 71% 0 71% | 14.3% | 71.4% 14 4.4
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
ACCT - 2010 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10300/ 3 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10?60/ 3 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: [ ACCT - 2020 001 - Accounting Principles Il (Managerial Accounting) Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Ronald Fory Responses / Expected: | 6 /21 (28.57%)
Ronald Fory

Course Evaluation Questions ) \ndividual

SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 16?7% 16?17% 0 16.7% 53% 6 37
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 16.17% 16.17% 0 16.17% 53% 6 3.7
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 16.17% 16.17% 0 16.17% 53% 6 3.7
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 16?7% 16?7% 0 16?7% 53% 6 3.7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 16?7% 16?17% 0 33?3% 33‘23% 6 3.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 16.17% 0 0 33?3% 53% 6 4.0
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 16.17% 0 0 0 83.53% 6 4.3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 16?7% 0 0 16?7% 667‘7% 6 4.2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 16?7% 0 0 16?7% 66?7% 6 4.2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 16.17% 0 0 16.17% 66?17% 6 4.2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 16.17% 0 0 16.17% 66?7% 6 4.2
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 16?7% 0 16?7% 16?7% 53% 6 3.8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 16?7% 0 16?7% 16?7% 53% 6 3.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 16.17% 0 16.17% 0 66?17% 6 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 2020 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD | D |[N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. Sg"/ 0 0 0 5;,/ 4 3.0 1.2K 4.4 22
b b
X . . . 1 1 1 2
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 20% | 20% 0 20% | 40% 5 3.4 1.7K 4.5 14

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 3110001 - Intermediate Accounting | Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Randall Hahn Responses / Expected: | 18 /29 (62.07%)
Randall Hahn
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 2 0 o o & 18| 3.6
11.1% 22.2% | 50% | 16.7%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material L 2 2 2 & 18 3.7
! ' ’ 56% | 11.1% | 11.1% | 50% | 22.2%
. . . . ' . 3 12 3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 16.7% 0 66.7% | 16.7% 18 3.8
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. L 2 g & ¢ 18| 3.7
56% | 11.1% | 16.7% | 44.4% | 22.2%
. . ) ’ - 1 1 12 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 5.6% 56% 0 66.7% | 22.2% 18 3.9
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 2 1 6 7 2 18 33
’ 11.1% | 5.6% | 33.3% | 38.9% | 11.1%
’ . ’ 1 1 9 7
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 5.6% 0 5.6% 50% 38.9% 18 4.2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. L L L u S 18| 4.1
5.6% 5.6% 5.6% | 38.9% | 44.4%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L L L & y 18 4.1
) 5.6% 5.6% 5.6% | 44.4% | 38.9%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 1 3 7 5 18 3.7
11.1% | 5.6% | 16.7% | 38.9% | 27.8%
. . o 1 8 9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 5.6% 0 0 24.4% 50% 18 4.3
. . . " ) 1 6 6 5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 56% 0 333% | 33.3% | 27.8% 18| 3.8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L 0 ¢ & g 18 3.9
’ 5.6% 22.2% | 44.4% | 27.8%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. L L 4 7 5 18 3.8
5.6% 5.6% | 22.2% | 38.9% | 27.8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 3110 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp|p| N A | sa [N | Mean N Mean it

Rnk
. . . . 4 5 1

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 40% 50% 10% 10 3.7 1.2K 4.4 26
X . . . 1 8 3

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 83% | 667% | 25% 12 4.2 1.7K 4.5 33

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 3110 002 - Intermediate Accounting | Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Randall Hahn Responses / Expected: | 12 /19 (63.16%)
Randall Hahn
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 2 1 g o 12 4.1
16.7% | 8.3% 25% 50%
; . ] 1 2 9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 8.3% 0 16.7% 75% 12 4.6
. . . . ' ) 1 5 6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 8.3% | 417% 50% 12 4.4
. . . ) 2 5 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 167% | 41.7% | 41.7% 12 4.3
. . ) ’ - 1 4 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 8.3% 0 333% | 583% 12 4.4
; ) - 1 6 5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 8.3% 50% 21.7% 12 4.3
’ . ’ 1 2 8
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 91% 18.2% | 72.7% 1 4.6
’ ’ ) . 1 4 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 83% | 33.3% | 583% 12 4.5
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 2 & o 12 4.3
: 16.7% | 33.3% 50%
; ] ) ’ 1 5 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 8.3% 0 21.7% 50% 12 4.3
; . o 1 1 10
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 8.3% 8.3% 83.3% 12 4.8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 33430/ 6687"/ 12 4.7
.3% 7%
’ A . 1 5 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 83% | 417% 50% 12 4.4
’ L ’ ] 2 3 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 16.7% 25% 58.3% 12 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 3110 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10%0/ 5 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10%0/ 6 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 3270 001 - Cost Accounting Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Ronald Fory Responses / Expected: | 9/ 19 (47.37%)
Ronald Fory
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 22‘22% 55.56% 22‘22% 9 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 11?1% 33?3% 55.56% 9 4.4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 11.11% 44%4% 44f14% 9 4.3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 55?6% 44?2% 9 4.4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 11‘11% 55.56% 33‘33% 9 4.2
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 3;3% 11'11% 55.56% 9 4.2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 12.15% zg% 62.55% 8 4.5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 11?1% 33?3% 55.56% 9 4.4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 22-22% 77?8% 9 4.8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 11'11% 22?2% 0 66.67% 9 4.2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 11.11% 11?1% 77.78% 9 4.7
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 33?3% 66.67% 9 4.7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 11?1% 22-22% 66?7% 9 4.6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 11?1% 22'22% 66?7% 9 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 3270 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Pct

sSD (D N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
. . . . 1 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 33.3% 0 66.7% 3 4.3 1.2K 4.4 46
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 0 10?60/ 3 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 3270 002 - Cost Accounting Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Ronald Fory Responses / Expected: | 5/ 11 (45.45%)
Ronald Fory
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sSD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 2 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 20% | 60% 5 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 230/ 830/ 5 4.8
b b
. . . . . . 1 2 2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 20% | 40% | 40% 5 4.2
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 S 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 63"/ 430/ 5 4.4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 63“/ 430/ 5 4.4
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 1 & 5 4.8
20% | 80%
. . . . 1 1 3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
. 2 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 20% | 60% 5 4.6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 20 30 5 4.6
40% | 60%
. . L 1 1 3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
. . . 1 1 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 3270 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 1.2K 4.4 46
7% .3%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 2;0/ 7;/ 4 4.8 1.7K 4.5 65
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 4100 001 - Accounting Systems Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Stephanie Mongiello Responses / Expected: | 4/ 16 (25%)
Stephanie Mongiello
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 1 2 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 25% 0 0 s0% | 25% 4 3.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 550/ 530/ 4 4.5
b A
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 2;? 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 1 0 3 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 1 0 g 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 10 0 30 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 2;0/ 0 720/ 4 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
. . . 1 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 2;0/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8
b b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
ACCT - 4100 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD |[D|N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10107 1 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 10 10 2 4.5 1.7K 4.5 46
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 4300 001 - Federal Income Taxation Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Stephanie Mongiello Responses / Expected: | 7/ 18 (38.89%)
Stephanie Mongiello
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D|N A SA N | Mean

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 14?3% 0o 0 85.67% 7 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 14'13% 00 28.26% 57‘_11% 7 4.1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 14.13% 00 28.26% 57f11 % 7 4.1
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 1473% 0|0 14?3% 71154% 7 4.3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 14‘13% 0o 14‘13% 71?4% 7 4.3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 14.13% 0|0 28.26% 57"11 % 7 4.1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 14.13% 00 0 85.67% 7 4.4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 14?3% 0|0 42?9% 42?9% 7 4.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 14.13% 0|0 14‘13% 71?4% 7 4.3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 14?3% 0|0 42'39% 42'39% 7 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 14.13% 00 28.26% 57f11 % 7 4.1
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 14?3% 0|0 14‘13% 7154% 7 4.3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 14‘13% 0o 42‘39% 42?'9% 7 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 14.13% 00 28.26% 57"11% 7 4.1

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 4300 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|N|A| sA |N| Mean N Mean Pt
. . . . 1 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 33.3% 0|00 66.7% 3 3.7 1.2K 4.4 26
. . . . 1 2
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 33.3% 0|00 66.7% 3 3.7 1.7K 4.5 17

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week
6168 - Fall 2016 - 1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: | ACCT - 4350 001 - Advanced Federal Income Taxation

Department:

Accounting

Responsible Faculty: | Stephanie Mongiello

Responses / Expected:

1/9(11.11%)

Stephanie Mongiello

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual

SD (DN A SA | N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 (0|0 1010% 0 |1 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 4400 001 - Auditing Professional Responsibilities Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Randall Hahn Responses / Expected: | 3/7 (42.86%)
Randall Hahn
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD DIN|A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 2
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 33.3% ofofo 66.7% 3 37
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 1 o 0|0|0 2 o 3 3.7
33.3% 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 1 0j0|o0 2 3 3.7
33.3% 66.7%
. . . . 1 2
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 33.3% ofofo 66.7% 3 3.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 33.3% ofofo 66.7% 3 3.7
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 1 o 0|j0|0 2 o 3 3.7
33.3% 66.7%
’ . ’ 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 33.3% 0j0|o0 66.7% 3 3.7
. . . . 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 33.3% ofofo 66.7% 3 3.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 33.3% 0/0]0 66.7% 3 3.7
. . . . 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 33.3% 0|0|0 66.7% 3 3.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 1 0j0|o0 2 3 3.7
33.3% 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 1 ofofo 2 3 3.7
33.3% 66.7%
. . . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 33.3% 0|j0|0 66.7% 3 3.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 33.3% 0|0|0 66.7% 3 3.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 4400 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
SO [D|N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 530/ o(0|o0 530/ 2 3.0 1.2K 4.4 22
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 10 0|00 10 2 3.0 1.7K 4.5 11
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 5020 010 - Accumulation and Analysis of Accounting Data Department: | Accounting
Responsible Faculty: | Randall Hahn Responses / Expected: | 2 /13 (15.38%)
Randall Hahn
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 50% 50% 0 2 3.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 530/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 10200/ 0 0 2 3.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 539/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 1 1 0 2 3.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 1 1 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 1020°/ 0 0 2 3.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 10200/ 0 0 2 3.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 5(1]0/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 5020 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD|D|[N| A |SA|N| Mean N Mean el

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 1.2K 4.4 34
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10%0/ 0|2 4.0 1.7K 4.5 24
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | AGER - 4500 040 - Long-Term Care Case Management with Older Adults Department: | Applied Ge
Responsible Faculty: | Iftekhar Amin Responses / Expected: | 5/ 23 (21.74%)
Iftekhar Amin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean

. . . . 2 1 2

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 20% | 20% | 40% 5 4.0

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 20 20 10 5 3.8

40% | 40% | 20%

. . . . . . 1 2 2

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 20% | 40% | 20% 5 4.2
. . . . 1 2 2

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 20% | 40% | 20% 5 4.2
. . . . L 1 3 1

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 20% | 60% | 20% 5 4.0
. . . 2 2 1

Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 20% | 40% | 20% 5 3.8
’ . ’ 2 2 1

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 20% | 40% | 20% 5 3.8
. . . L 1 2 2

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 20% 0 20% | 40% 5 4.0
. 1 3 1

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 20% | 60% | 20% 5 4.0
. . . . 1 1 2 1

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 20% | 20% | 20% | 20% 5 3.6
. . I 1 3 1

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 20% | 60% | 20% 5 4.0

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 L g L 5 4.0

20% | 60% | 20%

. . . 2 2 1

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 20% | 40% | 20% 5 3.8
. . . . . 2 2 1

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 20% | 40% | 20% 5 3.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

AGER - 4500 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sp|D| N A | sA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 1.2K 4.4 34

b
. . . . 1 2 1

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 25% 50% 25% 4 4.0 1.7K 4.5 24

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | AGER - 4550 040 - Sociology of Aging Department: | Applied Ge
Responsible Faculty: | Iftekhar Amin Responses / Expected: | 4/17 (23.53%)
Iftekhar Amin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N Al SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 25% 0 75% 4 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 Z;Q/ 0 720/ 4 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 2;0/ 0 720/ 4 4.5
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 L 0 0 S 4 4.3
25% 75%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 2;°/ 0 0 7:530/ 4 4.3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 2;7 0 720/ 4 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 1 0 3 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 L 0 0 g 4 4.3
25% 75%
. 1 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 25% 0 75% 4 45
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10 0 0 30 4 4.3
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 2;0/ 0 720/ 4 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2;“/ 0 7:530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 10 0 30 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 2;,/ 0 72‘,/ 4 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

AGER - 4550 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p| N A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 5(1)5/ 530/ 2 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56

b b
X . . . 1 2

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 33.3% 0 66.7% 3 43 1.7K 4.5 38

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas
6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas

Course: | ART - 1300 002 - Art Appreciation for non-art majors Department: | Art

Responsible Faculty: | Pamela Harris Responses / Expected: | 12/ 60 (20%)

Pamela Harris

Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N | Mean
. . e ’ 1 3 8
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 8.3% 25% 66.7% 12 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 2:530/ 720/ 12 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 & 4 12 4.6
41.7% | 58.3%
. . . . 1 2 9
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 8.3% 16.7% 75% 12 4.7
. . ) ’ - 1 2 9
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 8.3% 16.7% 75% 12 4.7
; ) - 2 2 8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 167% | 16.7% | 66.7% 12 4.5
’ . ’ 2 10
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 12 4.8
’ ) ) . 1 4 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 83% | 33.3% | 58.3% 12 4.5
. 1 5 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 8.3% 21.7% 50% 12 4.4
; ] . . 1 4 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 8.3% 33.3% | 58.3% 12 4.5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 220/ 7;,/ 12 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 3644"/ 6376"/ 1 4.6
4% 6%
. A . 5 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 217% | 58.3% 12 4.6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 3 2 12 4.8

25% 75%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ART - 1300 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10?60/ 3 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ART - 1300 004 - Art Appreciation for non-art majors Department: | Art
Responsible Faculty: | Travis Barnes Responses / Expected: | 10 /33 (30.30%)
Travis Barnes
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D| N A SA | N | Mean
. . e ’ 2 1 7
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 20% | 10% | 70% 10 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 20 20 60 10 4.4
20% | 20% | 60%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 2 1 70 10 4.5
20% | 10% | 70%
. . . . 2 3 5
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 20% | 30% | 50% 10 4.3
. . ) ) - 1 4 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 10% | 20% | 50% 10 4.4
; ) - 2 3 5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 20% | 30% | 50% 10 4.3
’ . ’ 1 3 6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 10% | 30% | 60% 10 4.5
’ ) ) . 2 2 6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 10 4.4
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0|0 2 2 5 10 4.4
’ 20% | 20% | 60%
; ] . ' 2 2 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 10 4.4
’ . S 1 2 7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 10% | 20% | 70% 10 4.6
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 2 2 & 10 4.4
20% | 20% | 60%
. A . 2 2 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 10 4.4
; L . . 2 1 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 20% | 10% | 70% 10 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

ART - 1300 - 004 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 47 1.7K 4.5 58
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ART - 1300 005 - Art Appreciation for non-art majors Department: | Art
Responsible Faculty: | Travis Barnes Responses / Expected: | 7 /34 (20.59%)
Travis Barnes
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e ’ 1 3 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 14.3% 0 229% | 429% 7 4.1
; . " 1 1 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 14.3% | 143% | 71.4% 7 4.6
. . . . " n 1 2 4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 12.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 7 4.4
. . . . 6 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 85.7% | 14.3% 7 41
. . ) ’ - 1 4 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 14.3% | 571% | 28.6% 7 4.1
; ) - 1 3 2 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 14.3% | 42.0% | 286% | 14.3% 7 34
’ . ’ 3 4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 42.9% | 57.1% 7 4.6
’ ) ) . 1 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 14.3% | 14.3% | 71.4% 7 4.6
. 3 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 22.9% | 57.1% 7 4.6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 1 2 2 2 7 3.7
14.3% | 28.6% | 28.6% | 28.6%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2 > 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2826°/ 71540/ 7 4.7
6% 4%
. A . 3 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 22.9% | 57.1% 7 4.6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 8 o 4 o | 7 4.6
42.9% | 57.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ART - 1300 - 005 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 1.2K 4.4 34
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 47 1.7K 4.5 58
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ART - 1300 031 - Art Appreciation for non-art majors Department: | Art
Responsible Faculty: | Pamela Harris Responses / Expected: | 13 /30 (43.33%)
Pamela Harris
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L 1 1 o & 13 3.8
77% | 7.7% | 7.7% | 46.2% | 30.8%
. . . 1 7 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 7.7% 0 0 53.8% | 38.5% 13 4.2
. . . . . . 1 1 6 5
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 77% 0 77% | 46.2% | 38.5% 13 4.1
. . . . 1 1 6 5
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 77% | 7.7% 0 26.2% | 38.5% 13 4.0
. . . . L 1 7 5
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 77% 0 0 53.8% | 38.5% 13 4.2
. . . 1 1 6 5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 77% | 7.7% 0 26.2% | 38.5% 13 4.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. L 1 1 o & 13 3.8
77% | 7.7% | 7.7% | 46.2% | 30.8%
. . . L 1 1 5 6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 77% 0 77% | 38.5% | 46.2% 13 4.2
. 1 6 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 8.3% 0 0 50% 21.7% 12 4.2
. . . . 1 1 6 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 8.3% | 8.3% 0 50% 33.3% 12 3.9
. . I 1 7 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 77% 0 0 53.8% | 38.5% 13 4.2
. . . " . 1 6 6
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 77% 0 0 16.2% | 46.2% 13 4.2
. . . 1 7 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 7.7% 0 0 53.8% | 38.5% 13 4.2
; L ’ ] 1 1 6 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 77% 0 77% | 46.2% | 385% 13 4.1
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
ART - 1300 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 6(:)3"/ 43"/ 5 4.4 1.2K 4.4 49
b b
X . . . 3 5
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 37.5% 62.5% 8 4.6 1.7K 4.5 53

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BCIS-2610 001 - Introduction to Computers in Business Department: | Business C
Responsible Faculty: | Richard Wallace Responses / Expected: | 6/ 25 (24%)
Richard Wallace
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 16.7% 0 83.3% 0 6 37
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. L o 0 0 5 o 0 6 3.5
16.7% 83.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 & o 1 6 4.2
83.3% | 16.7%
. . . . 1 2 3
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 16.7% 0 0 333% | 50% 6 4.0
. . . . . 4 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 6 4.3
. . . 1 1 3 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 16.7% 0 16.7% 50% 16.7% 6 3.5
’ . ’ 1 2 3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% 50% 6 4.3
. . . L 1 2 3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 16.7% 0 0 33.3% | 50% 6 4.0
. 1 3 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
. . . . 1 2 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 16.7% | 33.3% | 16.7% | 33.3% 6 3.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 53‘,/ 53‘,/ 6 4.5
b b
. . . " . 1 2 3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 16.7% | 333% | 50% 6 4.3
. . . 4 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 6 4.3
. . . . . 2 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 0 6 3.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BCIS - 2610 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10200/ 2 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BCIS-2610 002 - Introduction to Computers in Business Department: | Business C
Responsible Faculty: | Richard Wallace Responses / Expected: | 2/ 10 (20%)
Richard Wallace
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 10%% 2 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 2 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 2 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0]|0 10%% 2 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BCIS - 2610 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BCIS-3610 001 - Basic Information Systems Department: | Business C
Responsible Faculty: | Theodore Larson Responses / Expected: | 9/31 (29.03%)
Theodore Larson
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 8
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 00 11.1% | 88.9% 9 4.9
Q2 [My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0|0 0 10900/ 9 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 00 11110/ 8889"/ 9 4.9
1% .9%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0|0 0 10900/ 9 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 11110/ 0|0 0 8889"/ 9 4.6
1% .9%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 00 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0|0 0 1090% 9 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 00 0 10900/ 9 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 00 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0|0 0 10900/ 9 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 00 0 10900/ 9 5.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
BCIS - 3610 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |D|N A SA | N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 2(1)0/ 83"/ 5 4.8 1.2K 4.4 72
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 10 30 4 4.8 1.7K 4.5 65
25% | 75%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BCIS - 3610 002 - Basic Information Systems Department: | Business C
Responsible Faculty: | Theodore Larson Responses / Expected: | 9/ 30 (30%)
Theodore Larson
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 2 [ < [ 9 3.6
22.2% | 11.1% | 55.6% | 11.1%
; . " 4 2 3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 244% | 222% | 333% 9 3.9
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 - 9 4.4
55.6% | 44.4%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [ 2 2 & 9 4.0
11.1% | 22.2% | 22.2% | 44.4%
. . ) ’ - 1 1 3 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 11% | 11.1% | 33.3% | 44.49% 9 4.1
; . - 3 3 3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 333% | 33.3% 9 4.0
’ . ’ 1 4 4
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 111% | a4.4% | 44.4% 9 4.3
’ ) ) . 1 1 2 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 111% | 11.1% | 222% | 55.6% 9 4.2
i 2 5 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 25% 0 62.5% | 12.5% 8 3.6
; ] . I 1 1 3 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 12.5% | 12.5% | 37.5% | 37.5% 8 4.0
. . o 2 2 4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 25% 25% 50% 8 4.3
. . . . ) 1 1 4 3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 11% | 11.1% | 44.4% | 33.3% 9 4.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 L [ & & 9 4.0
’ 11.1% | 11.1% | 44.4% | 33.3%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 2 2 2 3 9 3.7
22.2% | 22.2% | 22.2% | 33.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BCIS - 3610 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
so|p|/N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 1.2K 4.4 67
.3% 7%
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 2;0/ 7;/ 4 4.8 1.7K 4.5 65
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BCIS - 4660 010 - Introduction to Data Warehousing Department: | Business C
Responsible Faculty: | Theodore Larson Responses / Expected: | 9/ 28 (32.14%)
Theodore Larson
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean

Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 22?2% 22_22% 55.56% 9 43
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 11?1% 33?3% 55.56% 9 4.4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 12'15% 0 0 37'35% 53% 8 4.1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 11?1% 0 11?1% 22.22% 55?6% 9 4.1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 22?2% 2222% 55.56% 9 4.3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 33?3% 11'11% 55.56% 9 4.2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 22'22% 77.78% 9 4.8
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 33?3% 66.67% 9 4.7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 33?3% 66.67% 9 4.7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 33?3% 66.67% 9 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 11?1% 22'22% 66.67% 9 4.6
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 22-22% 77.78% 9 4.8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 2222% 77.78% 9 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 22.22% 11?1% 66.67% 9 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BCIS - 4660 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sb] D |N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean P&

Rnk
. . . . 2 1

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0 66.7% 33.3% 3 4.3 1.2K 4.4 46
. . . . 1 3 3

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 14.3% 0 429% | 42.9% 7 41 1.7K 4.5 32

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BCIS - 4660 011 - Introduction to Data Warehousing Department: | Business C
Responsible Faculty: | Theodore Larson Responses / Expected: | 6/ 14 (42.86%)
Theodore Larson
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 1 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 16.7% | 16.7% 0 0 66.7% 6 3.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 2 o 0 & o | 6 4.3
33.3% 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 o & 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . 1 1 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 16.7% 0 0 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.2
. . . . L 1 1 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 16.7% 0 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.3
. . . 1 1 4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
. . . 1 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 16.7% 0 83.3% 6 4.7
. . . L 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 16.7% 0 83.3% 6 4.7
. 1 5]
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 16.7% 0 83.3% 6 4.7
. . . . 1 1 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 1 g 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 230/ 8(‘)“’/ 5 4.8
b b
. . . 1 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 16.7% 0 0 83.3% 6 4.5
. . . . . 1 1 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 16.7% 0 16.7% 0 66.7% 6 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BCIS - 4660 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD | D [N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean pet
. . . . 1 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 33.3% 0 0 0 66.7% 3 3.7 1.2K 4.4 26
. . . . 1 1 3
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 20% 0 20% 60% 5 4.2 1.7K 4.5 34

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1082 001 - Biology for Educators Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: |Kelly Varga Responses / Expected: | 2/10 (20%)
Kelly Varga
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 50% | 50% 2 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 5(1)0/ 0 0 5(1)0/ 2 3.5
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 5(1)0/ 0 0 5(1)0/ 2 3.5
b b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 53,,/ 53”/ 2 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 530/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 1020,,/ 2 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1 1 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10 0 10 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 10 0 10 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 0 102(J°/ 2 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 5;0/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1082 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
sD D N|A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0|0 10107 1 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 10 ofo 10 2 35 1.7K 45 15
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas
6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas

Course: | BIOL - 1082 030 - Biology for Educators Department: | Biology

Responsible Faculty: | Donna Hamilton Responses / Expected: | 3/ 13 (23.08%)

Donna Hamilton

Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA |[N| Mean
. . e . 1 1
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 0 3 3.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 10%‘,/ 0 3 4.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 o 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . . 1 2
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 33.3% 0 66.7% 0 3 33
. . ’ ) - 1 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 333% | 33.3% | 33.3% 0 3 3.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 2 o 1 o 0 3 33
66.7% | 33.3%
’ . ’ 1 1 1
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. ) . . 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 33.3% 0 66.7% 0 3 33
i 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 0 3 33
. . . . 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 33.3% 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 33
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 1 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2 1 0 3 33
66.7% | 33.3%
. A . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 0 3 3.7
. " . . . 1 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 0 3 3.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1082 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 1.2K 4.4 46
7% .3%

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 47 1.7K 4.5 58
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1082 301 - Biology for Educators Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Irene Rodriguez Virgen Responses / Expected: | 2/10 (20%)
Irene Rodriguez Virgen
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 50% | 50% 2 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 530/ 580/ 2 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 5(1]0/ 5(1]0/ 2 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 L 0 L 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 5(1)0/ 0 5(1)0/ 2 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 5[1)0/ 0 580/ 2 4.0
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 1 L 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1 L 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10 0 0 10 2 3.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 530/ 5(‘;0/ 2 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 5[1)0/ 0 580/ 2 4.0
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1082 - 301 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sb| D | N [A| sa |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 530/ 0 5(1)0/ 2 4.0 1.2K 4.4 34
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 10 0 0 1,, 2 3.5 1.7K 4.5 15
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1082 330 - Biology for Educators Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Irene Rodriguez Virgen Responses / Expected: | 3/13(23.08%)
Irene Rodriguez Virgen
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 43
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 2 o 1 o | 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 L o 0 2 3 4.3
33.3% 66.7%
. . . . 1 1 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . . L 2 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . 1 1 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
’ . ’ 1 2
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. . . L 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . " . 1 1 1
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 333% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 66.7% 0 33.3% 3 3.7
. . . . . 2 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1082 - 330 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 1132 001 - Environmental Science Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Aubrey Frantz Responses / Expected: | 16 /44 (36.36%)
Aubrey Frantz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 2 5 9
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 125% | 313% | 56.3% 16 4.4
; . " 1 5 10
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 63% | 313% | 62.5% 16 4.6
. . . " " n 1 6 9
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 63% | 37.5% | 563% 16 4.5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 2 2 10 16 4.5
12.5% 25% 62.5%
. . ) ) - 1 6 9
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 6.3% 0 375% | 56.3% 16 4.4
; ) - 2 4 10
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 16 4.5
. . ’ 1 B 10
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 63% | 313% | 62.5% 16 4.6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 4 2 16 4.8
25% 75%
. 1 7 8
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 6.3% | 43.8% 50% 16 4.4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 2 4 10 16 4.5
12.5% 25% 62.5%
; . S 1 4 10
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 67% | 26.7% | 66.7% 15 4.6
. . . . ) 1 4 11
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 6.3% 25% 65.8% 16 4.6
. A . 2 5 9
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 125% | 313% | 56.3% 16 4.4
; L . ] 2 7 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 125% | 43.8% | 43.8% 16 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1132 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp|p| N A SA | N | Mean N Mean P8

Rnk
. . . . 5 10

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 33.3% 66.7% 15 4.7 1.2K 4.4 67
. . . . 1 5 9

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 6.7% | 33.3% 60% 15 4.5 1.7K 4.5 50

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 1132 002 - Environmental Science Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Charcacia Sanders Responses / Expected: | 3/21(14.29%)
Charcacia Sanders
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e . 1 1 1
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . 1 1 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . . 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . . 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . - 1 1 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
’ . ’ 1 2
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . L 2 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
i 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 U 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . . . 2 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1132 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD| D [N| A | sA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 5(1]0/ 0 0 5(1)0/ 2 3.5 1.2K 4.4 25
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 0 530/ 5(110/ 2 4.5 1.7K 4.5 46
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 1132 030 - Environmental Science Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Donna Hamilton Responses / Expected: | 10/ 31 (32.26%)
Donna Hamilton
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 2 L 2 L 2 10 3.4
20% | 10% | 20% | 10% | 40%
; . ] 1 2 2 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 10% | 20% | 20% | 50% 10 4.1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 20 3 50 10 4.3
20% | 30% | 50%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 L 2 2 g 10 4.1
10% | 20% | 20% | 50%
. . ) ) - 1 1 5 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 10% 0 10% | 50% | 30% 10 3.9
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 1 2 L 2 2 10 3.6
’ 10% | 20% | 10% | 20% | 40%
. . ’ 2 1 2 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 20% | 10% | 20% | 50% 10 4.0
Q8 |My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 2 L L 2 4 10 3.5
20% | 10% | 10% | 20% | 40%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 2 2 2 4 10 3.8
20% | 20% | 20% | 40%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 1 L z 4 10 3.5
20% | 10% | 10% | 20% | 40%
’ . S 1 1 3 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 10% | 10% | 30% | 50% 10 4.2
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2 g 2 10 4.2
20% | 40% | 40%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 L L g 2 10 4.2
’ 10% | 10% | 30% | 50%
; L ’ ] 1 3 2 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 10% | 30% | 20% | 40% 10 3.9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1132 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD| D | N | A | SA|N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
. . . . 1 5 4
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 10% | 50% | 40% 10 4.3 1.2K 4.4 43
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion 0 2 2 L g 10 3.9 1.7K 4.5 18
: 20% | 20% | 10% | 50% . :

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 1132 301 - Environmental Science Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Rheketah Berwick Responses / Expected: | 6/ 24 (25%)
Rheketah Berwick
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N [ Mean
. . e . 2 4
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 530/ 5:030/ 6 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 53‘,/ 53"/ 6 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 5 S 6 4.5
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 sg"/ Sg"/ 6 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
’ . ’ 1 5
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
’ ) ) . 1 2 3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 16.7% | 33.3% 50% 6 4.3
. 2 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
; ] . ] 2 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 L 3 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 4.7
.3% 7%
. A . 2 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 L o 5 o 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1132 - 301 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD (DN A SA [ N| Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 4§°/ 63"/ 5 4.6 1.2K 4.4 63
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 30 20 5 4.4 1.7K 4.5 41
60% | 40%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 1132 302 - Environmental Science Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Rheketah Berwick Responses / Expected: | 4/21 (19.05%)
Rheketah Berwick
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N| Mean
) . e ) 2 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 50% | 50% 4 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 10 0 10 20 4 4.0
25% 25% | 50%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 550/ 55‘,/ 4 4.5
b b
. . . ) 1 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 25% 0 25% | 50% 4 4.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 5§°/ 5§°/ 4 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 530/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
. 1 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 43
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 530/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 5§°/ 55‘,/ 4 4.5
b b
. A . 1 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. n . . . 1 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1132 - 302 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD| D [N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk

. . . . 1 1 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 25% 0 25% | 50% 4 4.0 1.2K 4.4 34
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 0 530/ 55”/ 4 4.5 1.7K 4.5 46
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1132 303 - Environmental Science Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Rheketah Berwick Responses / Expected: | 10 /20 (50%)
Rheketah Berwick
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 2 7
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 10% 0 20% 70% 10 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 10 0 30 60 10 4.4
10% 30% 60%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 33‘,/ 730/ 10 4.7
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 & g 10 4.7
30% 70%
. . . . L 2 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 10 20 70 10 4.6
10% | 20% 70%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 2 8 10 4.8
20% 80%
. . . L 1 2 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 10% 20% 70% 10 4.6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 30 70 10 4.7
30% 70%
. . . . 1 1 1 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10% | 10% 10% 70% 10 4.4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 330/ 73‘,/ 10 4.7
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 330/ 750/ 10 4.7
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 40 60 10 4.6
40% 60%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 130/ 93‘,/ 10 4.9
b b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
BIOL - 1132 - 303 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sp| b N| A | saA | N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 _“1)0/ 0 0 937 10 4.7 1.2K 4.4 69
b b
. . . . 1 1 8
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 10% 0 10% | 80% 10 4.6 1.7K 4.5 52

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1132 330 - Environmental Science Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Donna Hamilton Responses / Expected: | 9/31 (29.03%)
Donna Hamilton
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. [ [ 0 & 5 9 3.9
11.1% | 11.1% 33.3% | 44.4%
. . . 1 3 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 11.1% 0 0 33.3% | 55.6% 9 4.2
’ . . . ' ) 1 3 5]
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 11.1% | 33.3% | 55.6% 9 4.4
. . . . 1 3 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 11.1% 0 33.3% | 55.6% 9 4.3
. . . . . 1 1 2 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 111% | 11.1% | 22.2% | 55.6% 9 4.2
. . . 2 1 3 3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 229% | 11.1% | 33.3% | 33.3% 9 3.8
. . . 1 1 1 6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 11.1% 0 11.1% | 11.1% | 66.7% 9 4.2
. . . L 1 1 3 4
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 11% | 11.1% 0 33.3% | 44.4% 9 3.9
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L L 0 & 5 9 3.9
: 11.1% | 11.1% 33.3% | 44.4% .
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. L 1 1 2 4 9 3.8
11.0% | 11.1% | 11.1% | 22.2% | 44.4%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 3 © 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . . 1 4 4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 11% | a4.4% | 44.4% 9 4.3
. . . 1 3 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 11.1% | 33.3% | 55.6% 9 4.4
. . . . . 2 3 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 209% | 33.3% | 44.4% 9 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1132 - 330 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD| D N A SA | N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
. . . . 1 5 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 11.1% | 556% | 333% 9 4.2 1.2K 4.4 41
. . . . 1 1 1 6
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 111% | 111% | 111% | 66.7% 9 4.3 1.7K 4.5 38

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL-1710 001 - Biology for Science Majors | Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Kelly Varga Responses / Expected: | 11/22 (50%)
Kelly Varga
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 2 & & 1 4.3
18.2% | 36.4% | 45.5%
. . . 2 4 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 18.2% | 36.4% | 455% 1 4.3
. . . . . . 1 3 2 5
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 01% | 273% | 182% | 455% 1 4.0
. . . . 2 4 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 18.2% | 36.4% | 455% 1 4.3
. . . . L 1 5 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 01% | 455% | 455% 1 4.4
. . - 2 6 3
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 182% | 545% | 27.3% 1 4.1
. . . 1 4 6
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 01% | 36.4% | 545% 1 4.5
. . . L 1 5 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 01% | 455% | 455% 1 4.4
. 1 5 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 01% | 455% | 455% 1 4.4
; ] . I 1 3 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 10% 30% 60% 10 4.5
. . I 1 3 6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 10% 30% 60% 10 4.5
. . . " . 2 4 5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 18.2% | 36.4% | 455% 1 4.3
. . . 2 4 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 18.2% | 36.4% | 45.5% 1 4.3
; L ’ ] 1 3 2 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 01% | 273% | 182% | 455% 1 4.0
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
BIOL - 1710 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD D N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
. . . . 2 1 3 1
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 286% | 14.3% | 4290% | 143% 7 3.4 1.2K 4.4 24
. . . . 1 1 4 1
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 143% | 143% | 571% | 14.3% 7 3.7 1.7K 4.5 17

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 1710 002 - Biology for Science Majors | Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: |Kelly Varga Responses / Expected: | 7 /31 (22.58%)
Kelly Varga
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 2 1 4
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 286% | 143% | 57.1% 7 4.3
. . . 1 3 3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 14.3% 0 42.9% | 42.9% 7 4.1
. . . . " n 1 2 4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 14.3% 0 28.6% | 57.1% 7 4.3
. . . . 1 1 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 14.3% 0 14.3% | 71.4% 7 4.4
. . ) ) - 3 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 129% | 57.1% 7 4.6
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 4 o 3 . | 7 4.4
57.1% | 42.9%
. . ’ 3 4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 42.9% | 57.1% 7 4.6
. . . L 3 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 229% | 57.1% 7 4.6
. 1 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
; ] ) ] 1 2 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 7 4.4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 3 > 7 4.6
42.9% | 57.1%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 42390/ 57410/ 7 4.6
9% 1%
. . . 1 1 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 14.3% | 143% | 71.4% 7 4.6
. . . . . 2 2 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 28.6% | 28.6% | 42.9% 7 4.1

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1710 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 5(:)3"/ Sg"/ 6 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 8353°/ 1617"/ 6 4.2 1.7K 4.5 33
3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1710 003 - Biology for Science Majors | Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: |Kelly Varga Responses / Expected: | 3/18(16.67%)
Kelly Varga
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 37
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 2 o 1 . | 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 U 2 . | 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . 1 1 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7
. . . . L 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . 1 1 1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0 3 4.0
b
. . . L 2 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 0 10?60/ 3 5.0
b
. . . . 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 0 3 3.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 U 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 33.3% 0 66.7% 3 4.3
. n . . . 1 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
BIOL - 1710 - 003 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |D|N A SA | N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 10 10 2 4.5 1.7K 4.5 46
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1730 001 - Biology for Science Majors | Laboratory Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Irene Rodriguez Virgen Responses / Expected: | 10/ 21 (47.62%)
Irene Rodriguez Virgen
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 4 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 10% 0% 50% 10 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10 50 40 10 4.3
10% 50% 40%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 10 50 i 10 4.3
10% 50% 40%
. . . ) 1 4 4
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 11% | 44.4% | a4.4% 9 4.3
. . ) ) - 1 5 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 10% 50% 0% 10 4.3
. . . 2 4 4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 20% 20% 20% 10 4.2
. . . 1 4 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 10% 20% 50% 10 4.4
. . . L 1 4 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 10% 20% 50% 10 4.4
. 1 4 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10% 0% 50% 10 4.4
; ] ) ] 1 1 3 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10% 10% 30% 50% 10 4.2
. . I 1 4 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 10% 20% 50% 10 4.4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 L z & 10 4.3
10% 50% 40%
. . . 1 5] 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 10% 50% 20% 10 4.3
; L ’ ] 2 4 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 20% 20% 20% 10 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1730 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD| D N A SA | N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk
. . . . 1 1 5 2

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 111% | 111% | 556% | 22.2% 9 3.9 1.2K 4.4 28
. . . . 2 5 2

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 229% | 556% | 222% 9 4.0 1.7K 4.5 24

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1730 002 - Biology for Science Majors | Laboratory Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Irene Rodriguez Virgen Responses / Expected: | 6 /17 (35.29%)
Irene Rodriguez Virgen
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 2 4
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 2 o & o 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 U 2 6 4.8
16.7% 83.3%
. . . . 1 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 [0]|0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0
b
. . . 1 5
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8
. . . L 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. 1 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 L < 6 4.8
16.7% 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 1617"/ 8353“/ 6 4.8
7% .3%
. . . 1 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 L o 5 o 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1730 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 4.7 1.2K 4.4 67
.3% 7%

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 47 1.7K 4.5 58
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1730 003 - Biology for Science Majors | Laboratory Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: |Kelly Varga Responses / Expected: | 3/21 (14.29%)
Kelly Varga
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e . 1 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 37
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 1 o 2 o | 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . " n 1 1 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7
. . . . 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . . 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 33.3% 0 0 66.7% 3 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 2 o L . | 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . ) 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 1 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 0 10?60/ 3 5.0
b
. . . . 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 1 0 2 3 4.3
33.3% 66.7%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 66.7% 0 33.3% 3 37
. " . . . 1 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1730 - 003 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

so|p|N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 1.2K 4.4 67
.3% 7%

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 1.7K 4.5 38
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1730 004 - Biology for Science Majors | Laboratory Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Rheketah Berwick Responses / Expected: | 2/ 8 (25%)
Rheketah Berwick
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00| O 10%0/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 53‘,/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 L L 2 4.5
50% 50%
. 1 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 50% 50% 2 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 5(1)0/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 10 0 10 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1730 - 004 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD (DN A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10207 2 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 530/ 5(110/ 2 4.5 1.7K 4.5 46
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 2301 001 - Human Anatomy and Physiology | Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Aubrey Frantz Responses / Expected: | 9/ 20 (45%)
Aubrey Frantz
C Evaluati ti
SRR G Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 7
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 222% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 11110/ 8889"/ 9 4.9
1% .9%
. . . . " n 1 1 7
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 11.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9 4.7
. . . . 1 1 7
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 1.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9 4.7
. . . . L 3 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . . 1 1 7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 11.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9 4.7
. . ’ 1 8
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 11.1% | 88.9% 9 4.9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 [ g 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
. 1 8
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 11.1% | 88.0% 9 4.9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 1 o 0 8 . | 9 4.8
11.1% 88.9%
’ . S 2 7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
. . . " . 1 1 7
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 11.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9 4.7
. . . 3 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. n . . . 1 1 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 11.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 2301 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10%0/ 6 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0|O 10%0/ 6 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL-2311 001 - Human Anatomy and Physiology | Laboratory Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Aubrey Frantz Responses / Expected: | 7/ 19 (36.84%)
Aubrey Frantz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e ) 1 2 4
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 7 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 42390/ 57410/ 7 4.6
.9% 1%
. . . . " . 1 1 5
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 14.3% | 143% | 71.4% 7 4.6
. . . . 2 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
. . : ) - 1 2 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 7 4.4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 2 o 5 o | 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
. . . 1 6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
. . . . 1 6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
. 1 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 143% | 85.7% 7 4.9
; ] ) ] 1 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
. . L 1 1 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 14.3% 0 14.3% | 71.4% 7 4.4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 14130/ 8567"/ 7 4.9
.3% 7%
. . . 1 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 2 o 5 o | 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 2311 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 1413‘,/ 8567"/ 7 4.9 1.2K 4.4 74
3% 7%

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 2826"/ 71540/ 7 4.7 1.7K 4.5 63
6% 4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 3310 030 - Principles of Human Nutrition Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Laurence Rapp Responses / Expected: | 3/9 (33.33%)
Laurence Rapp
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 2 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 43
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0|0 1 o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 2 o U o 3 4.3
66.7% 33.3%
. . . . 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0|O0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . . 2 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0]|0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 1 o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0]|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7
.3% 7%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 3310 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 1.7K 4.5 38
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 3510 001 - Cell Biology Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Aubrey Frantz Responses / Expected: | 3 /19 (15.79%)
Aubrey Frantz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 1 o 2 o | 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 L o 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 333% | 667% 3 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
. 1 1 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 333% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
. . S 2 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2 L 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 4260 030 - Principles of Evolution Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Donna Hamilton Responses / Expected: | 2/ 4 (50%)
Donna Hamilton
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0|0 10%% 2 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 00 10%% 2 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 00 1020% 2 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0|0 10%% 2 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0|0 10%% 2 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 53% 00 53% 2 3.5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 00 1020% 2 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0|0 10%% 2 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 00 10%% 2 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 00 1020% 2 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0|0 1020% 2 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0|0 10%% 2 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 00 1020% 2 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 00 1020% 2 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 4930 030 - Special Problems Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Donna Hamilton Responses / Expected: | 1/2 (50%)
Donna Hamilton
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D|N A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0|0 1010% 0 1 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 1010% 0|0 0 0 1 1.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0|0 1010% 0 1 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 0 1010% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 5090 001 - Animal Behavior Department: | Biology
Responsible Faculty: | Donna Hamilton Responses / Expected: | 4/ 5 (80%)
Donna Hamilton
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 1 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0 25% | 75% 0 4 3.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10 20 10 4 4.0
25% | 50% | 25%
. . . . " n 1 2 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. . . . 1 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. . . . . 1 2 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. . - 1 2 1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 3 L 4 4.3
75% | 25%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 g L 4 4.3
75% | 25%
i 3 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 75% | 25% 4 4.3
. . . . 1 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 25% 0 0 50% | 25% 4 3.5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 30 10 4 4.3
75% | 25%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 5090 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 1.2K 4.4 46
7% .3%

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 1.7K 4.5 38
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BLAW - 3430001 - Legal and Ethical Environment of Business Department: | Business L
Responsible Faculty: | Sharon Fjordbak Responses / Expected: | 14 /29 (48.28%)
Sharon Fjordbak
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 1 1 11
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 71% 0 71% | 71% | 78.6% 14 4.5
i i i 1 2 11
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 71% 0 0 143% | 78.6% 14 4.6
. . . " " n 1 1 2 10
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 71% 0 71% | 143% | 71.4% 14 4.4
. . . . 1 1 12
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 71% 0 0 71% | 85.7% 14 4.6
. . . . . 1 1 12
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 71% | 71% 0 0 85.7% 14 4.5
. . . 1 1 1 11
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 71% 0 71% | 71% | 78.6% 14 4.5
. . . 1 2 11
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 71% 0 0 143% | 78.6% 14 4.6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. L 0 L 2 o 14 4.4
7.1% 71% | 14.3% | 71.4%
. 1 1 1 11
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 71% 0 71% | 71% | 78.6% 14 4.5
. . . . 1 1 1 11
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 71% 0 71% | 71% | 78.6% 14 4.5
. . L 1 1 1 11
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 71% | 7.1% 0 71% | 78.6% 14 4.4
. . . " . 1 1 1 11
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 71% | 7.1% 0 71% | 78.6% 14 4.4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L L ! 2 2 14 4.2
: 7% | 710% | 7.1% | 14.3% | 64.3%
. . . . . 1 1 1 11
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 71% | 7.1% 0 71% | 78.6% 14 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BLAW - 3430 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sp|D| N A SA | N| Mean N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 5(1)0/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56

b b
. . . . 1 1 1

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 33.3% | 33.3% 33.3% 3 4.0 1.7K 4.5 24

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BLAW - 3430 002 - Legal and Ethical Environment of Business Department: | Business L
Responsible Faculty: | Sharon Fjordbak Responses / Expected: | 20/ 31 (64.52%)
Sharon Fjordbak
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D| N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0f O 30 1?, 20 4.9
15% | 85%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0| O ‘Ig"/ 910(3/ 20 4.9
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 O 23‘,/ 8102/ 20 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 00| O ‘Ig°/ 8157°/ 20 4.9
b b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 00| O 120/ 8157°/ 20 4.9
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0| O 230/ 8102/ 20 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 O 2 18 20 4.9
10% | 90%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 00| O 1§°/ 910%/ 20 4.9
b b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0| O 30 170 20 4.9
15% | 85%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 1,, 10 1% 20 4.9
5% 5% 90%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 O 51/ 915?,/ 20 5.0
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. o0 O ‘Ig"/ 910%/ 20 4.9
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0| O 20 1?, 20 4.9
10% | 90%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0| O 130/ 9102/ 20 4.9
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

BLAW - 3430 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10%0/ 9 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BLAW - 3430 003 - Legal and Ethical Environment of Business Department: | Business L
Responsible Faculty: | Sharon Fjordbak Responses / Expected: | 13 /30 (43.33%)
Sharon Fjordbak
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 4 8
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 333% | 66.7% 12 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 15240/ 84: 16”/ 13 4.8
4% .6%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 J 0 8 13 4.2
38.5% 61.5%
. . . . 1 3 9
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 77% | 231% | 69.2% 13 4.6
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 2:530/ 720/ 12 4.8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 1 2 2 8 13 4.3
. 7.7% | 154% | 15.4% | 61.5%
. . ’ 2 1 10
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 154% | 7.7% 76.9% 13 4.6
. . . L 3 10
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 231% | 76.9% 13 4.8
. 1 2 9
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 8.3% 16.7% 75% 12 4.7
. . . . 1 3 9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 77% | 231% | 69.2% 13 4.6
. . L 1 1 1 10
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 77% | 7.7% 77% 76.9% 13 4.5
. . . " . 1 1 2 9
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 77% | 77% | 15.4% | 69 2% 13 4.5
. . . 5 8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 38.5% | 61.5% 13 4.6
. . . . . 1 2 10
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 77% 15.4% | 76.9% 13 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BLAW - 3430 - 003 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|j0]|O 10300/ 3 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10‘2)0/ 4 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BLAW - 3430 004 - Legal and Ethical Environment of Business Department: | Business L
Responsible Faculty: | Phillip Umphres Responses / Expected: | 2/ 16 (12.50%)
Phillip Umphres
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |(0|0fO 10%% 2 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 2 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0]|0 10%% 2 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BLAW - 3430 - 004 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 1010°/ 1 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BUSI - 4940 011 - Business Policy Department: | Business A
Responsible Faculty: | Isaura Flores Responses / Expected: | 16/ 36 (44.44%)
Isaura Flores
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 2 0 L 2 1 16 4.3
12.5% 6.3% | 12.5% | 68.8%
. . . 2 2 12
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 12.5% 0 0 12.5% 75% 16 4.4
. . . . . . 2 2 12
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 12.5% 0 0 12.5% 75% 16 4.4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 2 0 0 2 12 16 4.4
12.5% 12.5% 75%
. . . . . 2 3 11
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 12.5% 0 0 18.8% | 68.8% 16 4.3
. . - 2 1 1 12
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 12.5% 0 6.3% 6.3% 75% 16 4.3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 2 0 1 3 10 16 4.2
12.5% 6.3% | 18.8% | 62.5%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 2 0 0 & 10 16 4.3
12.5% 25% 62.5%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 2 0 0 & 11 16 4.3
12.5% 18.8% | 68.8%
. . . . 2 1 13
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 12.5% 0 0 6.3% 81.3% 16 4.4
. . L 2 1 2 11
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 12.5% 0 6.3% | 125% | 68.8% 16 4.3
. . . " . 2 4 10
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 12.5% 0 0 25% 62.5% 16 4.3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 2 0 0 & 1 16 4.3
’ 12.5% 18.8% | 68.8%
. . . . . 2 2 12
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 12.5% 0 0 12.5% 75% 16 4.4
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
BUSI - 4940 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so |D|N| A SA | N | Mean N Mean it
Rnk
. . . . 1 1 6
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 12.5% 0|0 12.5% 75% 8 4.4 1.2K 4.4 48
. . . . 1 2 10
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 77% 00 154% | 76.9% 13 4.5 1.7K 4.5 50

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS-1013 040 - Human Development Department: | Child Dev
Responsible Faculty: | Nedra Washington Responses / Expected: | 5/ 11 (45.45%)
Nedra Washington
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 28‘,/ 0 83"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 0 10%°/ 5 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 10%,,/ 5 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 L 0 & 5 4.6
20% 80%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10 0 0 40 5 4.4
20% 80%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2(1)0/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10 40 5 4.8
20% | 80%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CDFS - 1013 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 47 1.7K 4.5 58
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS-3113 041 - Infant and Toddler Development Department: | Child Dev
Responsible Faculty: | Daphne Harris Responses / Expected: | 6/ 19 (31.58%)
Daphne Harris
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 5

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 0 10607 6 5.0
b

. . . . 1 5

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8

Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 [0]|0 0 10600/ 6 5.0

Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0
b

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0|0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 0 1060% 6 5.0

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0]|0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0
b

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CDFS - 3113 - 041 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sp|(D| N | A | sa |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 2(1]0/ 0 83"/ 5 4.6 1.2K 4.4 63
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 10 4D 5 4.8 1.7K 45 69
20% | 80%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS - 3123 041 - Child Development Department: | Child Dev
Responsible Faculty: | Akhtari Chowdhury Responses / Expected: | 5/17 (29.41%)
Akhtari Chowdhury
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD [D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0fo0 20% | 80% 5 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 2(1]0/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]|O 0 10?)0/ 5 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
A
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 230/ 83°/ 5 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 10 40 5 4.8
20% 80%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CDFS - 3123 - 041 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sp|(D| N | A | sa |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 2;,/ 0 720/ 4 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 10 30 4 4.8 1.7K 4.5 65
25% | 75%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS - 3300 040 - Family Theories Department: | Child Dev
Responsible Faculty: | Leslie Griffin Responses / Expected: | 11 /28 (39.29%)
Leslie Griffin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 2 I & v 1 3.9
18.2% | 9.1% | 36.4% | 36.4%
. . . 2 5 4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 18.2% 0 455% | 36.4% 1 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 u & 1 4.4
63.6% | 36.4%
. . . . 1 1 5 4
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 91% 0 01% | 455% | 36.4% 1 4.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 2 L & v 1 3.9
: 18.2% | 9.1% | 36.4% | 36.4% .
. . - 1 1 5 4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 01% | 9.1% | 45.5% | 36.4% 1 4.1
. . . 7 4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 63.6% | 36.4% 1 4.4
’ ) ) . 1 6 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 9.1% 0 0 54.5% | 36.4% 1 4.1
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 0 L 2 v 1 4.0
: 9.1% 9.1% | 45.5% | 36.4%
. . . . 1 6 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 91% 0 54.5% | 36.4% 1 4.2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 7 & 1 4.4
63.6% | 36.4%
. . . " . 1 6 4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 01% 0 54.5% | 36.4% 1 4.2
. . . 1 6 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 01% | 54.5% | 36.4% 1 4.3
. . . . . 2 5 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 18.2% 0 455% | 36.4% 1 4.0
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
CDFS - 3300 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sp| b N| A | saA | N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
. . . . 1 5 4
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 10% 0 50% | 40% 10 4.2 1.2K 4.4 41
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 0 63"/ 430/ 10 4.4 1.7K 4.5 41
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS - 3305 041 - Family Development Department: | Child Dev
Responsible Faculty: | Janice Moore Responses / Expected: | 6/ 25 (24%)
Janice Moore
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (DN A SA | N Mean
. . . . 3 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |(0|0 50% | 50% 6 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |(0]0 530/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 53‘,/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]0 5 S 6 4.5
50% | 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0]0 5g°/ Sg"/ 6 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |(0]0 530/ 53“/ 6 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |(0]0 3 3 6 4.5
50% | 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]0 S S 6 4.5
50% | 50%
. 3 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |(0]0 50% | 50% 6 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |(0]0 30 30 6 4.5
50% | 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |(0]0 53"/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]0 5(:)3"/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |(0]0 30 30 6 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |(0]0 530/ 53‘,/ 6 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CDFS - 3305 - 041 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 1.2K 4.4 46
7% .3%
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 7:530/ 2;0/ 4 43 1.7K 4.5 35
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS -3310 041 - Family Crisis Department: | Child Dev
Responsible Faculty: | Janice Moore Responses / Expected: | 9/ 27 (33.33%)
Janice Moore
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
) . e ) 5 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0|0 556% | 44.4% 9 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 5 o & o 9 4.4
55.6% 44.4%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 & 2 9 4.6
44.4% 55.6%
. . . . 5 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0|O0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4
. . ) ) - 5 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 556% | 44.4% 9 4.4
. . - 5 4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4
. . . 4 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 24.4% 55.6% 9 4.6
. . . L 4 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0|0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. 4 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 24.4% 55.6% 9 4.6
; ] ) ] 5} 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4
. . L 4 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 44.4% 55.6% 9 4.6
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0|0 > & 9 4.6
44.4% 55.6%
. A . 5 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4
; L ’ ] B 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CDFS - 3310 - 041 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 53"/ 6 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 530/ 6 4.5 1.7K 4.5 46
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS - 4333 040 - Family Resource Management Department: | Child Dev
Responsible Faculty: | Leslie Griffin Responses / Expected: | 6/ 30 (20%)
Leslie Griffin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N| Mean
. . e . 1 2 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% | 50% 6 43
. . . 1 2 3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% | 50% 6 4.3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 Sg"/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 S & 6 4.5
50% 50%
. . . . . 1 2 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 16.7% | 333% | 50% 6 4.3
. . - 1 2 3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% | 50% 6 4.3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 3 3 6 4.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 S S 6 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 30 30 6 4.5
50% 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 39 30 6 4.5
50% | 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 53‘,/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 530/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 30 30 6 4.5
50% | 50%
; L . ] 1 2 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 16.7% 0 33.3% | 50% 6 4.2
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
CDFS - 4333 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|(D| N | A | sa |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
. . . . 1 1 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4 1.2K 4.4 49
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 S 2 5 4.4 1.7K 4.5 41
60% | 40%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS - 4340 040 - Occupational and Ethical Issues Department: | Child Dev
Responsible Faculty: | Nedra Washington Responses / Expected: | 6/ 12 (50%)
Nedra Washington
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
) . e ) 2 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0|0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 2 o & o 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 2 o & o 6 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
. . . . 2 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. . ) ) - 2 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 2 o & o 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . 2 4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. . . L 2 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. 2 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. . . . 2 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 2 & 6 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 33230/ 6647“/ 6 4.7
.3% 7%
. A . 2 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. . . . . 2 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CDFS - 4340 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 4§°/ 63"/ 5 4.6 1.2K 4.4 63
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6 1.7K 4.5 52
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS - 4413 040 - Family Life Education Department: | Child Dev
Responsible Faculty: | Nedra Washington Responses / Expected: | 6/ 14 (42.86%)
Nedra Washington
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 00 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 00 1 2 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
. . . . 1 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . . 1 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0o 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 00 L o 5 o 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
. . . 1 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 00 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . L 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. 1 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0o 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
; ] . I 1 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 16.7% 0|0 0 83.3% 6 4.3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 00 1 < 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0|0 1617"/ 8353“/ 6 4.8
7% .3%
. . . 1 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 00 L o 5 o 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
CDFS - 4413 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |D|N A SA | N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 2(1)0/ 83"/ 5 4.8 1.2K 4.4 72
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0|0 10 40 5 4.8 1.7K 45 69
20% | 80%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas
6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas

Course: | CHEM - 1360 030 - Context of Chemistry Department: | Chemistry

Responsible Faculty: | Muhammed Yousufuddin Responses / Expected: | 10/ 23 (43.48%)

Muhammed Yousufuddin

Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD ([D| N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 2 8

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0 0 20% 80% 10 4.8

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 130/ 930/ 10 4.9
b b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 0 1(1](?% 10 5.0

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 330/ 7;,/ 10 4.7
b b

Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0 0 23% 83% 10 4.8

Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 1‘, 10 80 10 4.7
10% | 10% | 80%

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 0 133,/ 10 5.0
b

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 130/ 930/ 10 49
b b

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 20 80 10 4.8
20% | 80%

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 20 80 10 4.8
20% | 80%

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 0 13(?% 10 5.0

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0 0 130/ 930/ 10 4.9
b b

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 20 80 10 4.8
20% | 80%

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 130/ 930/ 10 4.9
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CHEM - 1360 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10%0/ 9 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10%0/ 9 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CHEM - 1360 330 - Context of Chemistry Department: | Chemistry
Responsible Faculty: | Muhammed Yousufuddin Responses / Expected: | 9/23(39.13%)
Muhammed Yousufuddin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 8
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 11.1% | 88.9% 9 4.9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 0 10900/ 9 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 _”110/ 8889°/ 9 4.9
. . - 2 7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 [ 0 g 9 4.8
11.1% 88.9%
. 2 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 209% | 77.8% 9 4.8
. . . . 2 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 L 8 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 y 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
. . . 2 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 1 o 8 . | 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CHEM - 1360 - 330 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 1111‘,/ 8889"/ 9 4.9 1.2K 4.4 74
1% .9%

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 11110/ 8889"/ 9 4.9 1.7K 4.5 72
1% .9%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CHEM - 1410 001 - General Chemistry for Science Majors Department: | Chemistry
Responsible Faculty: | Muhammed Yousufuddin Responses / Expected: | 9/ 28 (32.14%)
Muhammed Yousufuddin
C Evaluati ti
ourse Evaluation Questions Responses (%) \ndividual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 4 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 4 o 5 o | 9 4.6
44.4% | 55.6%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 & 2 9 4.6
44.4% | 55.6%
. . . . 4 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. . . . . 1 3 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 11.1% | 333% | 556% 9 4.4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 4 o 5 o | 9 4.6
44.4% | 55.6%
. . . 1 3 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 11.1% | 33.3% | 556% 9 4.4
. . . L 4 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. 1 3 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 11.1% | 33.3% | 556% 9 4.4
; ] . I 4 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. . L 4 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. . . " . 1 3 5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 11.1% | 33.3% | 55.6% 9 4.4
. . . 4 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
; L ’ ] 4 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CHEM - 1410 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
so|p| N A | sa [N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk

. . . . 1 2 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 16.7% 33.3% | 50% 6 4.3 1.2K 4.4 46
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 Sg"/ 530/ 6 4.5 1.7K 4.5 46
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CHEM - 1410 201 - General Chemistry for Science Majors Department: | Chemistry
Responsible Faculty: | Muhammed Yousufuddin Responses / Expected: | 9/ 27 (33.33%)
Muhammed Yousufuddin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
) . e ) 5 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 010 0 556% | 44.4% 9 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 4 o 5 o | 9 4.6
44.4% | 55.6%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 o & o | 9 4.4
55.6% | 44.4%
. . . ) 5 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4
. . ) ) - 5 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 556% | 44.4% 9 4.4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 5 o 4 o | 9 4.4
55.6% | 44.4%
. . . 4 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. ) ) . 1 4 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 11.1% | 44.4% | a4.4% 9 4.3
. 1 4 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 111% | 44.4% | a4.a9 9 4.3
; ] ) ] 4 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. . L 4 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 5 & 9 4.4
55.6% | 44.4%
. . . 1 4 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 11.1% | 44.4% | 44.4% 9 4.3
; L . ] 5} 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CHEM - 1410 - 201 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 5741‘,/ 42390/ 7 4.4 1.2K 4.4 50
1% 9%

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 57410/ 42390/ 7 4.4 1.7K 4.5 42
1% 9%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CHEM - 1430 001 - Laboratory Sequence for General Chemistry Department: | Chemistry
Responsible Faculty: | Muhammed Yousufuddin Responses / Expected: | 9/ 24 (37.50%)
Muhammed Yousufuddin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean

. . . . 1 3 5

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 11.1% | 333% | 556% 9 4.4

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 3 o 6 o | 9 4.7

33.3% | 66.7%

. . . . ' ) 1 3 5

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 11.1% | 33.3% | 556% 9 4.4
. . . . 1 3 5

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 11.1% | 33.3% | 55.6% 9 4.4
. . . . . 2 2 5

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 229% | 229% | 556% 9 4.3

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 4 o 5 o | 9 4.6

44.4% | 55.6%

. . ’ 3 6

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . . L 4 5

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. 4 5

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. . . . 2 2 5]

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 229% | 222% | 556% 9 4.3
. . L 4 5

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. . . " . 1 3 5

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 11.1% | 33.3% | 55.6% 9 4.4
. . . 1 2 5

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
; L ’ ] 1 3 5

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 11.1% | 33.3% | 556% 9 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CHEM - 1430 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD|D| N A SA | N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
. . . . 1 2 4
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 14.3% 28.6% 57.1% 7 4.4 1.2K 4.4 50
. . . . 1 1 5
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 143% | 14.3% 714% 7 4.6 1.7K 4.5 51

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CHEM - 2370 001 - Organic Chemistry Department: | Chemistry
Responsible Faculty: | Muhammed Yousufuddin Responses / Expected: | 3/ 12 (25%)
Muhammed Yousufuddin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0|0 1 o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 U o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 1 o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 33130/ 6627“/ 3 4.7
.3% 7%
. . . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CHEM - 2370 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 5;0/ 2 4.5 1.7K 4.5 46
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CHEM - 2370 201 - Organic Chemistry Department: | Chemistry
Responsible Faculty: | Muhammed Yousufuddin Responses / Expected: | 3/ 12 (25%)
Muhammed Yousufuddin
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 10%% 3 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O ‘IO%% 3 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 3 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 3 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0fO 10%% 3 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CHEM - 2370 - 201 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10200/ 2 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10200/ 2 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CHEM - 3210 001 - Organic Chemistry Laboratory Department: | Chemistry
Responsible Faculty: | Muhammed Yousufuddin Responses / Expected: | 3/ 12 (25%)
Muhammed Yousufuddin
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 10%% 3 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O ‘IO%% 3 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 3 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 1030% 3 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 3 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0fO 10%% 3 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CHEM - 3210 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10200/ 2 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10200/ 2 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS -2100 001 - Crime and Justice in the United States Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | John Coleman Responses / Expected: | 3/ 18 (16.67%)
John Coleman
C Evaluati ti
SRR G Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 0 10?60/ 3 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
A
. . . L 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 33.3% 0 66.7% 3 4.3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 2100 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10200/ 2 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2100 030 - Crime and Justice in the United States Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Nahid Siddique Responses / Expected: | 8 /30 (26.67%)
Nahid Siddique
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 3 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 37.5% | 62.5% 8 4.6
. . . 1 2 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2;,/ 720/ 8 4.8
b b
. . . . 1 1 6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 12.5% | 12.5% 0 75% 8 4.4
. . . . . 1 2 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
. . - 1 1 6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 12.5% | 12.5% 75% 8 4.6
. . . 1 2 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
. . . L 2 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 25% 12.5% | 62.5% 8 4.4
. 2 1 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 25% 12.5% | 62.5% 8 4.4
. . . . 1 1 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 12.5% 0 12.5% 75% 8 4.5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2;,/ 72‘,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 zg"/ 7560/ 8 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 20 60 8 4.8
25% 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 2;,/ 72‘,/ 8 4.8
b b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
CJUS - 2100 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10300/ 3 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10?)0/ 5 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS -2100 031 - Crime and Justice in the United States Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Joe Herrera Responses / Expected: | 9/ 28 (32.14%)
Joe Herrera
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 4 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 2 o Y o | 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 o y . | 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
. . . . 2 7
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
. . . . . 2 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 222% | 77.8% 9 4.8
. . - 2 7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
’ . ) 3 6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . . . 2 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
. 2 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 222% | 77.8% 9 4.8
. . . . 2 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
. . S 2 7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 7 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
. . . 1 1 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 1.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9 4.7
. . . . . 2 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 2100 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 0 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 12150/ 8775"/ 8 4.9 1.7K 4.5 72
.5% 5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2300 001 - Fundamentals in Criminal Law Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Erleigh Wiley Responses / Expected: | 6/ 15 (40%)
Erleigh Wiley
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
) . e ) 2 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 010 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6 4.8
7% 3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 g o 2 o 6 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . . 1 2 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 16.7% | 33.3% 50% 6 4.3
. . ) ) - 2 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
. . . 1 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. 2 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 30 30 6 4.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 L 3 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6 4.8
7% 3%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 30 30 6 4.5
50% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 2300 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD (DN A SA [ N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 1.2K 4.4 34
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10%0/ 0|2 4.0 1.7K 4.5 24
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2300 030 - Fundamentals in Criminal Law Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Gretchen Hackard Responses / Expected: | 2/9 (22.22%)
Gretchen Hackard
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 50% 0 0 50% 2 3.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 0 1020°/ 2 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 53,,/ 53”/ 2 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 53‘,/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 1 1 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1 1 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10 0 10 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 5(]0/ 5(1)“/ 2 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 5;0/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 2300 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10200/ 2 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10200/ 2 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2301 001 - Correctional Systems and Practices Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | John Coleman Responses / Expected: | 4/7 (57.14%)
John Coleman
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 1 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0 25% 75% 4 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘50/ 4 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 ! g 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘50/ 4 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 0 10460/ 4 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘:')0/ 4 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2301 030 - Correctional Systems and Practices Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Ralph Yates Responses / Expected: | 1/5(20%)
Ralph Yates
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA | N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 (0|0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]0 1010% 0 |1 4.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2301 031 - Correctional Systems and Practices Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Ryan Garman Responses / Expected: | 1/5(20%)
Ryan Garman
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0]|0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
CJUS - 2301 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 1.2K 4.4
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2302 001 - Police Systems and Practices Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Paul Reynolds Responses / Expected: | 6/ 8 (75%)
Paul Reynolds
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 2 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 1617"/ 8353°/ 6 4.8
7% .3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 U o J . | 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
. . . . 2 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. . . . . 1 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . 1 1 4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
. . . 1 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 16.7% 0 0 83.3% 6 4.5
. ) ) . 1 1 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
. 1 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . 2 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 U g 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 1617°/ 8353"/ 6 4.8
7% .3%
. A . 2 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
; L . ] 1 1 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
CJUS - 2302 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 1.2K 4.4
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2302 030 - Police Systems and Practices Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Ralph Yates Responses / Expected: | 1/8(12.50%)
Ralph Yates
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |(0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0]|O0 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 2302 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0j0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2302 031 - Police Systems and Practices Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Mark Stallo Responses / Expected: | 1/2 (50%)
Mark Stallo
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 10100/ 0|1 4.0
b

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 10‘:},/ 0|1 4.0
b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 1010‘,/ 0|1 4.0
b

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 1010°/ 0|1 4.0
b

Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 10100/ 0|1 4.0

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 10130/ 0|1 4.0
b

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 1010"/ 0|1 4.0
b

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 1010% 0 0 0|1 2.0

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10100/ 0 0|1 3.0

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 1010% 0 0 0|1 2.0

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 1010% 0 0|1 3.0

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 10100/ 0 0|1 3.0

A

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 1010% 0 0|1 3.0

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 10100/ 0|1 4.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2600 001 - Diversity Issues in Criminal Justice Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | James Williams Responses / Expected: | 8/ 34 (23.53%)
James Williams
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 3 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 375% | 625% 8 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 0 10800/ 8 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 U o u o 8 4.9
12.5% 87.5%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 [0]|0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 252’0/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
. . . 1 6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 143% | 85.7% 7 4.9
. . . L 1 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 125% | 875% 8 4.9
. 1 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 125% | 87.5% 8 4.9
. . . . 1 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|0 12.5% | 875% 8 4.9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 0 10800/ 8 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0|0 250/ 72‘,/ 8 4.8
b b
. . . 1 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 2600 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

Pct

SD |[D|N A SA | N Mean N Mean

Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 0o|o 0.0 1.2K 4.4
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 1.7K 4.5 24

b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas
6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas

Course: | CJUS - 2600 030 - Diversity Issues in Criminal Justice Department: | Criminal J

Responsible Faculty: | Stephen Bishopp Responses / Expected: | 12 /27 (44.44%)

Stephen Bishopp

Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 7 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 58.3% | 41.7% 12 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 5873°/ 41570/ 12 4.4
.3% 7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 u 2 12 4.4
58.3% | 41.7%
. . . . 7 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 58.3% | 417% 12 4.4
. . ) ) - 8 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 12 4.3
; . - 1 7 4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 8.3% 0 58.3% | 33.3% 12 4.2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 o o 12 4.5
50% 50%
’ ) ) . 1 6 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 8.3% 0 50% 21.7% 12 4.3
. 1 6 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 8.3% 0 50% 21.7% 12 4.3
; ] . I 1 6 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 8.3% 0 50% 2M.7% 12 4.3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 8 g 12 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 54650/ 4555“/ 1 4.5
5% .5%
. A . 7 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 58.3% | 41.7% 12 4.4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 530/ 58"/ 12 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 2600 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD D N A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk
. . . . 4 2

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0 66.7% 33.3% 6 4.3 1.2K 4.4 46
. . . . 1 3 3

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 14.3% 0 429% | 42.9% 7 41 1.7K 4.5 32

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2600 031 - Diversity Issues in Criminal Justice Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Mark Stallo Responses / Expected: | 5/26 (19.23%)
Mark Stallo
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 3 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 60% | 40% 5 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 63“/ 430/ 5 4.4
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 S 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 63"/ 430/ 5 4.4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 63“/ 430/ 5 4.4
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 2 3 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 & 2 5 4.4
60% | 40%
. 2 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 20% | 60% 5 4.6
. . . . 1 2 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 20% | 40% | 40% 5 4.2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 43‘,/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 20 30 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
CJUS - 2600 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10‘2)0/ 4 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3201 001 - Criminal Law Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Erleigh Wiley Responses / Expected: | 1/8(12.50%)
Erleigh Wiley
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 10L% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 101)% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3201 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean iy

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3201 030 - Criminal Law Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Gretchen Hackard Responses / Expected: | 4/12(33.33%)
Gretchen Hackard
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 3 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0]0 75% | 25% 4 4.3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |(0]0 530/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |(0]0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0]0 2;°/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |(0]0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
. 2 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |(0]0 50% | 50% 4 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |(0]0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |(0]0 Sg"/ 550/ 4 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]0 Sg"/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |(0]0 20 20 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |(0]0 550/ 55"/ 4 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3201 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 1.2K 4.4 34
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 47 1.7K 4.5 58
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3300 001 - Police Systems Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Paul Reynolds Responses / Expected: | 1/2 (50%)
Paul Reynolds
Course Evaluation Questions
" PRI LS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 0 101)0/ 1 5.0
b
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 10100/ 0 0 0 1 2.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 10100/ 0 0 0 0 1 1.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10100/ 0 0 0 1 2.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 10100/ 0 0 0 0 1 1.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 10100/ 0 0 0 1 2.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 10100/ 0 0 0 0 1 1.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
CJUS - 3300 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
sD |D N A| SA|N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 0| 0 (o0 0.0 1.2K 4.4
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0 10100/ 0] 0 |1 3.0 1.7K 4.5 11
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3300 030 - Police Systems Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Ralph Yates Responses / Expected: | 5/ 18 (27.78%)
Ralph Yates
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD [D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 1 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0fo0 20% | 80% 5 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 2(1]0/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]|O0 1 & 5 4.8
20% 80%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0fo0 0 104(')0/ 4 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3300 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 1.2K 4.4 34
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 1.7K 4.5 58
3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3330 030 - Introduction to Criminalistics Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Ralph Yates Responses / Expected: | 8/29 (27.59%)
Ralph Yates
Course Evaluation Questions
u valuation Questi Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 2 6
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 25% 75% 8 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0|0 250/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 U o u o 8 4.9
12.5% 87.5%
. . . . 1 7
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0|0 12.5% | 875% 8 4.9
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0]|0 2;,/ 720/ 8 4.8
b b
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 252’0/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 2 g 8 4.8
25% 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 2 o 8 4.8
25% 75%
. 2 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 25% 75% 8 4.8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 20 60 8 4.8
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 2;/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0]|0 2;,/ 72‘,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 20 60 8 4.8
25% 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 250/ 756)0/ 8 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3330 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 2(1)0/ 83"/ 5 4.8 1.2K 4.4 72
b b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 2826"/ 71540/ 7 4.7 1.7K 4.5 63
.6% 4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3350 030 - Statistics in Criminal Justice Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Aaron Bartula Responses / Expected: | 9/ 30 (30%)
Aaron Bartula
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. [ 0 [ 2 S 9 4.1
11.1% 11.1% | 22.2% | 55.6%

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 11?'1% 0 0 2222% 66?7% 9 4.3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 1_]'11% 0 0 33'33% 552% 9 4.2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 11?1% 0 0 22.22% 66.67% 9 4.3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 11?1% 0 0 22-22% 66.67% 9 4.3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 11?1% 0 0 22?2% 66.67% 9 4.3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 11.11% 0 0 22'22% 66.67% 9 4.3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 11?1% 0 0 33?3% 55?6% 9 4.2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 12?'5% 0 0 53% 37?5% 8 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 11?1% 0 0 33?3% 55.56% 9 4.2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 11.11% 0 0 33'33% 55?6% 9 4.2
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 11?1% 0 0 33:.33% 55?6% 9 4.2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 11?1% 0 0 33?3% 55,56% 9 4.2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 11?1% 0 11.11% 33?3% 44"14% 9 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3350 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
s [D|N| A SA |N| Mean N Mean pot
. . . . 1 2 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 20% 0|0 20% 40% 5 3.8 1.2K 4.4 27
. . . . 1 3 5
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 1.1% 0fo0 33.3% 55.6% 9 4.2 1.7K 4.5 34

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3400 030 - Correctional Systems and Practices Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Ralph Yates Responses / Expected: | 1/10(10%)
Ralph Yates
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
CJUS - 3400 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean A&t
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 1.2K 4.4 87
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101),,/ 1 5.0 1.7K 4.5 86
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3400 031 - Correctional Systems and Practices Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Ryan Garman Responses / Expected: | 4/ 6 (66.67%)
Ryan Garman
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D| N A SA | N | Mean
. . e . 1 2 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 720/ 2;7 4 4.3
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 7:530/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
; . - 2 1 1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 50% | 25% | 25% 4 3.8
. . . 2 1 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 50% | 25% | 25% 4 3.8
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
i 1 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
; ] . . 1 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
’ . L 1 2 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 1 1 2 4 4.3
25% | 25% | 50%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 20 0 20 4 4.0
50% 50%
. " . . . 1 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3400 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sb| D |N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0|0 0 0 0.0 1.2K 4.4
. . . . 1 2
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 33.3% 0|0 66.7% 3 4.0 1.7K 4.5 24

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3600 001 - Criminology. 3600. Criminology Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Ryan Garman Responses / Expected: | 4/23(17.39%)
Ryan Garman
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA | N Mean
. . e . 1 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0]0 25% | 75% 4 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |(0]0 2;°/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 55‘,/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |(0]0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |(0]0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0]0 2;°/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |(0]0 L 3 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]0 L g 4 4.8
25% | 75%
. 1 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |(0]0 25% | 75% 4 4.8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |(0]0 20 20 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |(0]0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]0 2;0/ 7:530/ 4 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |(0]0 20 20 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |(0]0 2;0/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3600 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 1.7K 4.5 58
3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3600 030 - Criminology. 3600. Criminology Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Nahid Siddique Responses / Expected: | 10/ 27 (37.04%)
Nahid Siddique
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 5 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 50% | 50% 10 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 430/ 630/ 10 4.6
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 430/ 63"/ 10 4.6
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 & D 10 4.5
50% | 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 430/ 63"/ 10 4.6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 10 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 & & 10 4.6
40% | 60%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 5 & 10 4.6
40% | 60%
. 1 3 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 10% | 30% | 60% 10 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 30 70 10 4.7
30% | 70%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 430/ 63"/ 10 4.6
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 430/ 630/ 10 4.6
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 50 50 10 4.5
50% | 50%
; L . ] 1 4 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 10% | 40% | 50% 10 4.4
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
CJUS - 3600 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |[D|N A SA | N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 2 L 5 4.2 1.2K 4.4 41
80% | 20%
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 2 & 8 4.5 1.7K 4.5 46
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS -3610 001 - Juvenile Justice Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Michael Santiago Responses / Expected: | 8 /23 (34.78%)
Michael Santiago
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 12‘15% 0 0 37:_35% 53% 8 4.1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 12?'5% 0 0 25% 6255% 8 4.3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 12'15% 0 0 53% 37?5% 8 4.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 12?5% 0 0 37?5% 53% 8 4.1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 1215% 0 0 2§% 62.55% 8 4.3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 12?5% 0 0 Sg% 37?5% 8 4.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 1 0 1 2 & 8 4.0
12.5% 12.5% 25% 50%

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 12?5% 0 0 37?5% 53% 8 4.1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 12?'5% 0 0 53% 37?5% 8 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 12?5% 0 0 37?5% 53% 8 4.1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 12.15% 0 0 25% 62?5% 8 4.3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 12?5% 0 0 53% 37?5% 8 4.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 12?'5% 0 0 53% 37?5% 8 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 12?5% 0 0 25% 62?5% 8 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3610 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD |[D|N| A |SA|[N| Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 10100/ 0|0 0 0 |1 1.0 1.2K 4.4 19
b
. . . . 1 2
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 33.3% 00 66.7% 0 |3 3.0 1.7K 4.5 11

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3610 030 - Juvenile Justice Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Ralph Yates Responses / Expected: | 11 /30 (36.67%)
Ralph Yates
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD|D| N A SA N | Mean
. . e . 1 1 9
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 91% 91% 81.8% 1 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 1822"/ 8198"/ 1 4.8
.2% .8%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 1822"/ 8198"/ 1 4.8
2% 8%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 & 11 4.8
18.2% | 81.8%
. . ) ) - 1 1 9
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 91% 91% 81.8% 1 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 130/ 0 ggo/ 10 4.8
b b
. . ’ 2 9
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 182% | 81.8% 1 4.8
. ) ) . 2 9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 18.2% | 81.8% 1 4.8
. 3 8
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 273% | 72.7% 1 4.7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 2 o 2 o 1 4.8
18.2% | 81.8%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2 9 1 4.8
18.2% | 81.8%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 1822"/ 8198“/ 1 4.8
2% 8%
. A . 2 9
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 18.2% | 81.8% 1 4.8
; L . . 1 1 9
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 9.1% 01% 81.8% 1 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3610 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 4.7 1.2K 4.4 67
.3% 7%

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 22220/ 7778"/ 9 4.8 1.7K 4.5 67
2% 8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3610 031 - Juvenile Justice Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | James Williams Responses / Expected: | 5/29 (17.24%)
James Williams
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . e . 1 3 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 20% | 60% | 20% 5 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 83“/ 230/ 5 4.2
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 83"/ 2(1)0/ 5 4.2
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 = L 5 4.2
80% | 20%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 Sg"/ 230/ 5 4.2
. . . 1 3 1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 20% | 60% | 20% 5 4.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 3 2 5 4.4
60% | 40%
. . . L 1 2 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 20% | 40% | 40% 5 4.2
i 4 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 80% | 20% 5 4.2
. . . . 2 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 20% | 40% | 20% 5 3.8
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 63"/ 430/ 5 4.4
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 83"/ 230/ 5 4.2
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 40 10 5 4.2
80% | 20%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 63“/ 45‘,/ 5 4.4
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3610 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD|D| N A SA | N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 5(1)0/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 1.2K 4.4 56

b b
. . . . 1 1 1

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 333% | 33.3% 33.3% 3 4.0 1.7K 4.5 24

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3700 001 - Ethical Issues in Criminal Justice Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Paul Reynolds Responses / Expected: | 5/ 23 (21.74%)
Paul Reynolds
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . e . 3 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 60% | 40% 5 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 2 S 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 4§°/ 630/ 5 4.6
. . . 1 2 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 20% 0 20% | 20% 5 4.0
. . . 1 2 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 20% | 40% | 20% 5 4.2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 2 2 5 4.6
40% | 60%
. 2 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 20% | 60% 5 4.6
. . . . 1 2 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 20% | 40% | 20% 5 4.2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10 40 5 4.8
20% | 80%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3700 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Pct

SD (DN A SA [ N | Mean N Mean

Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 0o|o 0.0 1.2K 4.4
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 1.7K 4.5 24

b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-16 Week University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3700 030 - Ethical Issues in Criminal Justice Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Gretchen Hackard Responses / Expected: | 10/ 31 (32.26%)
Gretchen Hackard
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 1 L 5 & 10 4.1
10% | 10% | 40% | 40%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10 40 50 10 4.4
10% | 40% | 50%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 1 0 3 o 10 4.4
10% 30% | 60%
. . . . 1 4 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 10% 0 20% | 50% 10 4.3
. . ) ) - 1 5 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 10% | 50% | 40% 10 4.3
. . - 1 1 3 5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 10% | 10% | 30% | 50% 10 4.2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 D 2 10 4.5
50% | 50%
. . . L 1 5 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 10% | 50% | 40% 10 4.3
. 1 5 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10% | 50% | 40% 10 4.3
; ] . I 1 1 3 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10% | 10% | 30% | 50% 10 4.2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 530/ Sg"/ 10 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 6(?"/ 430/ 10 4.4
b b
. . . 1 5 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 10% 0 50% | 40% 10 4.2
; L . ] 1 1 4 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 10% | 10% | 40% | 40% 10 4.1

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3700 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s |D/N| A | sA [N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 2;0/ 0|0 72‘,/ 0 4 33 1.2K 4.4 23

b b
. . . . 1 4 3

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 12.5% 00 50% | 37.5% 8 4.0 1.7K 4.5 24

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey
6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: | ACCT - 5200 011 - Professional Ethics and Corporate Governance Department: | 516100

Responsible Faculty: | Stephanie Mongiello

Responses / Expected: | 1/22 (4.55%)

Stephanie Mongiello

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual

SD |[D|N A SA | N Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 (0|0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]0 1010% 0|1 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 5200 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD |D|N A SA | N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0o f(o0]|oO 10100/ 0 1 4.0 27 4.7 43
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0(0]|oO 10100/ 0 1 4.0 46 4.7 14
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | AEAH - 1750 001 - Visual Arts Integration Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara Responses / Expected: | 2/9 (22.22%)
Ruth Guevara
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 10%0/ 0 0 2 3.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 5&,/ 5(1)0/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 0 1020°/ 2 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 530/ 0 53”/ 2 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 530/ 530/ 0 0 2 25
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 1020,,/ 2 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1 1 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 10 0 10 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 5(110/ 5(1)“/ 2 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 530/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | AEAH - 1750 002 - Visual Arts Integration Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara Responses / Expected: | 1/18(5.56%)
Ruth Guevara
Course Evaluation Questions
" SRS Responses (%) Individual
SD|D N A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0fo 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0fo 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b

Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0

Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0

b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0fo 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0fo 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0fo 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0fo 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
A

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0fo 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
AEAH - 1750 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD | DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 27 4.7
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0o |0|0f0O 101)0/ 1 5.0 46 4.7 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ART - 1300 030 - Art Appreciation for non-art majors Department: | 514120
Responsible Faculty: | Pamela Harris Responses / Expected: | 7 /36 (19.44%)
Pamela Harris
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N [ Mean
. . e ) 1 1 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 143% | 14.3% | 71.4% 7 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 1 o 6 o | 7 4.9
14.3% | 85.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
A
. . ) ’ - 3 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 229% | 57.1% 7 4.6
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 1 o 6 o | 7 4.9
14.3% | 85.7%
’ . ’ 2 5
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
’ ’ ) . 2 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
. 2 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2 3 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2826"/ 71540/ 7 4.7
.6% 4%
’ A . 3 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 229% | 57.1% 7 4.6
. " . . . 1 1 5]
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 143% | 143% | 71.4% 7 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ART - 1300 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD |[D|N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10‘:)7 4 5.0 27 4.7 86
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 230/ 83“/ 5 4.8 46 4.7 57
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 5000 030 - Criminal Justice Policy Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: |Richard Holden Responses / Expected: | 3/ 13 (23.08%)
Richard Holden
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 10%% 3 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O ‘IO%% 3 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 3 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0|0]|0 1030% 3 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 3 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 5000 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD|D|N|A| SA |N| Mean | N Mean el

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 27 4.7 86
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 46 4.7 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 5700 030 - Evaluation and Research Methodologies Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Paul Reynolds Responses / Expected: | 2/ 10 (20%)
Paul Reynolds
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 50% | 50% 2 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 53‘,/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 53‘,/ 0 5(1)0/ 2 4.0
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 L 0 1 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 53,,/ 53”/ 2 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 53‘,/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 1020,,/ 2 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 0 1020°/ 2 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 580/ 0 0 530/ 2 3.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 5700 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD |[D|N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10107 1 5.0 27 4.7 86
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 5(110/ 2 4.5 46 4.7 33
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ECON - 5140 010 - Managerial Economics Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Mostafa Malki Responses / Expected: | 3/25 (12%)
Mostafa Malki
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 43
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 ‘IO%“/ 0 3 4.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 ‘IO?(,J"/ 0 3 4.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 010 0 10%0/ 0 3 4.0
b
. . . . . 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 10%0/ 0 3 4.0
b
’ . ’ 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 010 0 10%0/ 0 3 4.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 10%0/ 0 3 4.0
b
. . . . 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 33.3% | 66.7% 0 3 3.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2 U 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3
7% 3%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . . 2 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ECON - 5140 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD|D[N| A | SA [N| Mean | N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 27 4.7 43
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 580/ 530/ 2 4.5 46 4.7 33
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ECON- 5140 011 - Managerial Economics Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Mostafa Malki Responses / Expected: | 2/29 (6.90%)
Mostafa Malki
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0|2 4.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 10200/ 0|2 4.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 10200/ 0|2 4.0
b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 1 0 L 0|2 3.0
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0|2 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 530/ 0 530/ 0|2 3.0
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 10200/ 0|2 4.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0|2 4.0
A
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10 10 0|2 3.5
50% | 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10 0 10 0|2 3.0
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 10200/ 0|2 4.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 530/ 0 5;0/ 0|2 3.0
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10200/ 0|2 4.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 530/ 0 530/ 0|2 3.0
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ECON - 5140 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 27 4.7
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 46 4.7 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | HSML - 4100 040 - Chemical Addictions Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Phillip Ortiz Responses / Expected: | 1/5(20%)
Phillip Ortiz
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0|0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 101)% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HSML - 4100 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp|D|[N|A| SA |[N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 27 4.7 86
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 46 4.7 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | HSML - 4350 041 - Community Organizing, Development and Collaboration Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Joy Patton Responses / Expected: | 1/16 (6.25%)
Joy Patton
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD (D |N A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0]|0 1010% 0 1 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 1010% 0 1 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 10%% 0 1 4.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 1010% 0 1 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 1010% 0 1 4.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 1010% 0 1 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 1010% 0 1 4.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 1010% 0 1 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 0 101)% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | HSML - 4700 041 - Program Planning and Evaluation Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Joy Patton Responses / Expected: | 4 /25 (16%)
Joy Patton
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 50% 50% 4 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0fo 0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0fo 0 55‘,/ 550/ 4 4.5
b b
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 5§°/ 5§°/ 4 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0fo 0 550/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0fo 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 20 20 4 4.5
50% 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0fo 0 20 20 4 4.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0fo 0 Sg"/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 53"/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 20 20 4 4.5
50% 50%
. " . . . 1 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0fo 25% 25% 50% 4 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HSML - 4700 - 041 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD |[D|N A SA | N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10200/ 0 2 4.0 27 4.7 43
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 5§°/ 53‘,/ 4 4.5 46 4.7 33
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MATH - 1100 032 - Algebra Department: | 514160
Responsible Faculty: | Noureen Khan Responses / Expected: | 1/16 (6.25%)
Noureen Khan
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0]|0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
MATH - 1100 - 032 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 27 4.7 86
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 46 4.7 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 3860 011 - Human Resource Management Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Elizabeth Muniz Responses / Expected: | 5/29 (17.24%)
Elizabeth Muniz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N| Mean
. . e ’ 1 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 20% 0 0 80% 5 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 230/ 8(‘)1"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2(1)0/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 1 & 5 4.8
20% | 80%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 230/ 8(‘)1"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 10%,,/ 5 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1 & 5 4.8
20% | 80%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 10 40 5 4.8
20% | 80%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 10 0 0 0 40 5 4.2
20% 80%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2(1)0/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2(110/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 10 0 40 5 4.6
20% 80%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 2(1]0/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 3860 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 27 4.7 62
.3% 7%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 230/ 83“/ 5 4.8 46 4.7 57
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 4180 011 - Workplace Health and Safety Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Frances Conner Responses / Expected: | 4/25 (16%)
Frances Conner
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sSD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 1 2
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 010 25% 25% 50% 4 4.3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0fo 0 2;‘,/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0fo 0 2;‘,/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 1 g 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 2;0 720/ 4 4.8
. . . 1 1 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0fo 25% 25% 50% 4 4.3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0fo 0 0 10%‘,/ 4 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 1 g 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 10 0 30 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0fo 0 10 30 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0fo 0 0 10%‘,/ 4 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 1 0 2 3 4.3
33.3% 66.7%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 10 0 30 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0fo 0 2;0/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 4180 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 27 4.7 55
b b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 46 4.7 45
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 4300 010 - Recruitment, Selection and Placement Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Elizabeth Muniz Responses / Expected: | 4/29 (13.79%)
Elizabeth Muniz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 50% 50% 4 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 5§°/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 55‘,/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b
. . . . 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 5§°/ 5§°/ 4 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 550/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 2 2 4 4.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 2 2 4 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 20 20 4 4.5
50% 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 20 20 4 4.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0|0 Sg"/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 53"/ 5(?"/ 4 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 20 20 4 4.5
50% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 55,,/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 4300 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N| Mean | N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 0 10100/ 1 5.0 27 4.7 86
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 6627°/ 33130/ 3 4.3 46 4.7 21
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 4300 011 - Recruitment, Selection and Placement Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Angela Boston Responses / Expected: | 7/ 10 (70%)
Angela Boston
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 6
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 14.3% 0 0 85.7% 7 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
. . . . 1 6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 2 o 5 o | 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
. . . L 1 6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
; ] . ' 1 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 4300 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 230/ Bgﬂ/ 5 4.8 27 4.7 69
b b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 14130/ 85670/ 7 4.9 46 4.7 64
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 5870 010 - Leadership Research and Development Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Frances Conner Responses / Expected: | 4 /28 (14.29%)
Frances Conner
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0fo0 0 104(')0/ 4 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘50/ 4 5.0
b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 I s 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 0 104[')0/ 4 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 2;? 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 1 S 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘;')0/ 4 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 10 30 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 53"/ 5§°/ 4 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘(1)0/ 4 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 5870 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 27 4.7 62
.3% 7%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 2;0/ 7;/ 4 4.8 46 4.7 50
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 5870 011 - Leadership Research and Development Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Frances Conner Responses / Expected: | 2/ 14 (14.29%)
Frances Conner
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0fo0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 1 L 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 5870 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 27 4.7
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 46 4.7 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MKTG - 3650 011 - Foundations of Marketing Practice Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Kathleen Meyer Responses / Expected: | 3 /26 (11.54%)
Kathleen Meyer
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 1 o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 2 U 3 4.3
66.7% 33.3%
. . . . 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . . 2 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 2 o 1 o 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
’ . ’ 2 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . L 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0|0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0]|0 33130/ 6627“/ 3 4.7
.3% 7%
. . . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MKTG - 3650 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD|D[N| A | SA [N| Mean | N Mean IRE
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 27 4.7 43
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 580/ 530/ 2 4.5 46 4.7 33
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PADM - 5030 030 - Managing Human Resources Department: | 514240
Responsible Faculty: | Karen Jarrell Responses / Expected: | 1/12(8.33%)
Karen Jarrell
Course Evaluation Questions
" SRS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0]|0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
PADM - 5030 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |D|N A SA | N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 0o|o 0.0 27 4.7
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 46 4.7 14
A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 8 WK 1 Course Evaluation Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PADM - 5900 030 - Special Problems Department: | 514240
Responsible Faculty: | Dwight Burns Responses / Expected: | 1/12(8.33%)
Dwight Burns
Course Evaluation Questions
" SRS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0]|0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
PADM - 5900 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 27 4.7
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 46 4.7 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ART - 1300 033 - Art Appreciation for non-art majors Department: | Art
Responsible Faculty: | Pamela Harris Responses / Expected: | 4 /30 (13.33%)
Pamela Harris
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 1 3
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0fo0 25% | 75% 4 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 0 10?60/ 3 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 7;,/ 4 4.8
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 1 S 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 2;0/ 7:530/ 4 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 2;? 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 1 S 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 10 30 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0|0 2;0/ 7;,/ 4 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 2;0/ 7:530/ 4 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ART - 1300 - 033 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD|D|/N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0]|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 49 4.5 60
.3% 7%

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 70 4.6 52
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BUSI - 5190 010 - Administrative Strategy Department: | Business A
Responsible Faculty: | Ayse Goktan Bilhan Responses / Expected: | 7/ 17 (41.18%)
Ayse Goktan Bilhan
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N | Mean
. . e ) 1 2 4
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 143% | 2806% | 571% 7 4.4
; ; : 1 2 4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 7 4.4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 3 & 7 4.6
42.9% | 57.1%
. . . ) 4 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 571% | 42.9% 7 4.4
. . ) ’ - 1 1 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 143% | 14.3% | 71.4% 7 4.6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 3 o 4 o | 7 4.6
42.9% | 57.1%
. . ’ 2 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
’ ) ) . 3 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 010 0 2429% | 57.1% 7 4.6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
; ] ) ’ 3 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 229% | 57.1% 7 4.6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 L 5 7 4.9
14.3% | 85.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2826"/ 71540/ 7 4.7
.6% 4%
’ A . 3 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 229% | 57.1% 7 4.6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 3 o 4 o | 7 4.6
42.9% | 57.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BUSI - 5190 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 49 4.5 60
.3% 7%
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 2;0/ 7;/ 4 4.8 70 4.6 64
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 5200 030 - Legal Aspects of the Criminal Justice System Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Gretchen Hackard Responses / Expected: | 4/ 14 (28.57%)
Gretchen Hackard
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD D N A SA | N| Mean
. . e . 1 1 1 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 25% 25% 25% 25% 4 35
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 10 0 20 10 4 3.8
25% 50% | 25%
. . . . " n 1 2 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 25% 50% 25% 4 4.0
. . . . 1 2
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 333% | 66.7% 0 3 3.7
. . . . . 1 1 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 25% 25% 25% 25% 4 3.5
. . . 2 1 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 50% 25% 25% 4 3.8
. . . 1 2 1
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 25% 50% 25% 4 4.0
. . . L 1 1 1 1
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 25% | 25% 25% | 25% 4 3.5
. 1 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 25% 50% 25% 4 4.0
. . . . 1 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 25% | 50% 25% 0 0 4 2.0
. . I 1 2 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 25% 0 0 50% 25% 4 3.5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 L 2 L 4 4.0
25% 50% 25%
. . . 1 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 25% 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. " . . . 1 1 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 25% 0 25% 25% 25% 4 33

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 5200 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD(D| N |A| SA |[N| Mean | N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 1010% 0 0 1 3.0 49 4.5 21
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 5(1)% 0 53% 2 4.0 70 4.6 19

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 5600 030 - Advanced Criminological Theory Department: | Criminal J
Responsible Faculty: | Nahid Siddique Responses / Expected: | 4/12(33.33%)
Nabhid Siddique
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . e . 3 1
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 75% | 25% 0 4 33
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 2;0/ 0 7:530/ 0 4 3.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 2;‘,/ 72‘,/ 0 4 3.8
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 L 5 0 4 3.8
25% 75%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 720/ 2;0/ 0 4 3.3
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 10480/ 0 4 4.0
b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 'IO‘:J"/ 0 4 4.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 S L 4 4.3
75% 25%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0 4 4.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 30 0 10 0 4 25
75% 25%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 2;‘,/ 0 720/ 0 4 3.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 Sg"/ Sg"/ 0 4 3.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 10 30 0 4 3.8
25% | 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 2;0/ 720/ 0 4 3.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 5600 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sp|D| N A |SA|N| Mean | N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 10100/ 0 0 |1 3.0 49 4.5 21
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 10 10 0|2 35 70 4.6 12
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ENGL - 1323 030 - Computer Assisted College Writing 1 Department: | English
Responsible Faculty: | Robert Harris Responses / Expected: | 2/ 23 (8.70%)
Robert Harris
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 10%% 2 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 2 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0|0]|0 10%% 2 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 2 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ENGL - 1323 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp|D|[N|A| SA |[N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 49 4.5 88
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 70 4.6 88
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | HSML - 4200 040 - Grant Proposal Research and Writing Department: | Human Serv
Responsible Faculty: | Joy Patton Responses / Expected: | 3/7 (42.86%)
Joy Patton
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e ’ 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 U 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
. . ) ) - 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 1 o 2 o | 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
’ . ’ 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
’ ) ) . 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 33.3% 0 66.7% 3 4.3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 U 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 { 0 0 2 3 4.0
33.3% 66.7%
. A . 1 1 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 37
; oL ’ . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 33.3% 0 0 66.7% 3 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HSML - 4200 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD |[D|N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10107 1 5.0 49 4.5 88
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 530/ 5(110/ 2 4.5 70 4.6 38
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | HSML - 4300 040 - Volunteer Development and Management Department: | Human Serv
Responsible Faculty: | Joy Patton Responses / Expected: | 4/12(33.33%)
Joy Patton
C Evaluati ti
SRR G Responses (%) Individual
SD |D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 3 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0 0 75% | 25% 4 4.3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 7;/ 2;7 4 4.3
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 10%0/ 0 3 4.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0 0 2 2 4 4.5

50% 50%

. . ) ’ - 1 2 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 25% 50% 25% 4 4.0

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 7;’7 2;°/ 4 4.3
b b

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0 0 5(?“/ 5§°/ 4 4.5
b b

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 20 20 4 4.5
50% | 50%

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 20 20 4 4.5
50% | 50%

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0 0 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 550/ 530/ 4 4.5

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 53"/ 55"/ 4 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HSML - 4300 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 49 4.5 60
.3% 7%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 2;0/ 7;/ 4 4.8 70 4.6 64
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | HSML - 4650 041 - Assessment of Behavioral and Chemical Addictions Department: | Human Serv
Responsible Faculty: | Phillip Ortiz Responses / Expected: | 6 /8 (75%)
Phillip Ortiz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0
A
. . . . 1 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 1 o 5 o 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
. . . . 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. 1 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . 1 1 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 16.7% 0 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HSML - 4650 - 041 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sp|D|[N|A| SA |[N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10300/ 3 5.0 49 4.5 88
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10?)0/ 5 5.0 70 4.6 88
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 4180 010 - Workplace Health and Safety Department: | Management
Responsible Faculty: | Elizabeth Muniz Responses / Expected: | 12 /19 (63.16%)
Elizabeth Muniz
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 2 9
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 83% | 16.7% 75% 12 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 1° 2 o 90 12 4.7
8.3% | 16.7% 75%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 10 12 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 w 12 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
. . . . . 1 2 9
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 83% | 16.7% 75% 12 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 22‘,/ 7;,/ 12 4.8
b b
’ . ’ 1 2 9
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 8.3% | 16.7% 75% 12 4.7
. . . . 2 10
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 12 4.8
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 30 90 12 4.8
25% 75%
. . . . 2 10
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 12 4.8
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2 10 12 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 L 2 2 12 4.7
8.3% | 16.7% 75%
. . . 3 8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 27.3% | 72.7% 1 4.7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 2 o 100 12 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 4180 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 2;/ 720/ 8 4.8 49 4.5 71
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 22220/ 7778"/ 9 4.8 70 4.6 74
2% 8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 4180 013 - Workplace Health and Safety Department: | Management
Responsible Faculty: | Frances Conner Responses / Expected: | 4/ 14 (28.57%)
Frances Conner
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0fo0 0 104(')0/ 4 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘50/ 4 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 0 104(')0/ 4 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 1 3 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 1 S 4 4.8
25% 75%
. 1 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 25% 75% 4 4.8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 10 30 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 7;,/ 4 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 4180 - 013 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|[D|/N| A | SA [N| Mean | N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 2;0/ 7;,/ 4 4.8 49 4.5 71
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8 70 4.6 64
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas
6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas

Course: | MGMT - 5660 010 - International Management Department: | Management

Responsible Faculty: | Ayse Goktan Bilhan Responses / Expected: | 11/28(39.29%)

Ayse Goktan Bilhan

Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e ’ 1 4 6
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 01% | 36.4% | 54.5% 1 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 & o u . |11 4.6
36.4% | 63.6%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 o 1 4.5
45.5% | 54.5%
. . . . 6 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 545% | 45.5% 1 4.5
. . ) ’ - 3 8
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 273% | 72.7% 1 4.7
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 4 o 7 . |11 4.6
36.4% | 63.6%
’ . ’ 1 2 8
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 01% | 182% | 72.7% 1 4.6
’ ) ) . 1 1 1 8
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 01% | 91% | 9.1% 72.7% 1 4.5
. 4 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 36.4% | 63.6% 1 4.6
; ] . ' 1 1 3 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 01% | 91% | 27.3% | 54.5% 1 4.3
. . o 1 1 9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 91% | 9.1% 81.8% 1 4.7
. . . . . 1 2 8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 01% | 182% | 72.7% 1 4.6
. A . 3 8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 273% | 72.7% 1 4.7
; oL ’ ] 1 3 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 01% | 27.3% | 63.6% 1 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 5660 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N| Mean | N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 49 4.5 48
7% .3%

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 37350/ 6255"/ 8 4.6 70 4.6 45
5% .5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas
6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas

Course: | MGMT - 5660 011 - International Management Department: | Management

Responsible Faculty: | Ayse Goktan Bilhan Responses / Expected: | 2/ 16 (12.50%)

Ayse Goktan Bilhan

Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD |D(N| A SA [N Mean
. . e ’ 1 1

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0]0 50% | 50% 2 4.5

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |(0]0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 53‘,/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5
b b

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]0 L L 2 4.5
50% | 50%

Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0]0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |(0]0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |(0]0 L L 2 4.5
50% | 50%

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]0 L L 2 4.5
50% | 50%

. 1 1

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |(0]0 50% | 50% 2 4.5

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0]0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |(0]0 5(1)0/ 530/ 2 4.5
b 3

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |(0]0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |(0]0 L L 2 4.5

50% | 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 5660 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|/N| A | sA [N| Mean | N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 49 4.5 36
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 580/ 530/ 2 4.5 70 4.6 38
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MKTG - 5150 010 - Marketing Management Department: | Marketing
Responsible Faculty: | Isaura Flores Responses / Expected: | 3/ 14 (21.43%)
Isaura Flores
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 0 10300/ 3 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 0 10%7 3 5.0
b
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 [0]|0 0 10360/ 3 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10%"/ 3 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 0 10%% 3 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MKTG - 5150 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp|D|[N|A| SA |[N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10300/ 3 5.0 49 4.5 88
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10?60/ 3 5.0 70 4.6 88
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MKTG - 5150 011 - Marketing Management Department: | Marketing
Responsible Faculty: | Isaura Flores Responses / Expected: | 13 /30 (43.33%)
Isaura Flores
Course Evaluation Questions ) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 7‘17% 307‘8% 61?5% 13 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 7'17% 23‘?1% 69.92% 13 4.6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 7.17% 38?5% 53.78% 13 4.5
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 7.17% 0 30?18% 61?5% 13 4.5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 7‘17% 38.55% 53.78% 13 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 7'17% 0 0 30?18% 61?5% 13 4.4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 7.17% 23.31% 69?2% 13 4.6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 7‘17% 30%8% 61?5% 13 4.5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 7‘17% 23‘31% 69.92% 13 4.6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 7'17% 23?1% 69.92% 13 4.6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 7.17% 30?18% 61.85% 13 4.5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 7‘17% 7.17% 8:.1)% 13 4.8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 7A17% 0 9212% 13 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 7'17% 15?4% 761.8% 13 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MKTG - 5150 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD | D N A SA N Mean N Mean
Rnk
. . . . 1 2 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 16.7% 333% | 50% 6 4.3 49 4.5 48
X . . . 1 4 5
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 10% 40% 50% 10 4.4 70 4.6 31

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MUED - 1130 001 - Foundations in Music Department: | Music Educ
Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara Responses / Expected: | 3/ 11 (27.27%)
Ruth Guevara
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 2
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 33.3% 0 66.7% 0 3 33
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 2 o 1 o | 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . . " n 1 1 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . . 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . . 1 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . - 1 1 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
’ . ’ 2 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . L 1 1 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 33.3% 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 33
i 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 0 3 2.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. " . . . 1 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MUED - 1130 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D| N |A|SA|N| Mean | N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 1010% 0| 0 1 3.0 49 4.5 21
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 1010% 0| 0 |1 3.0 70 4.6 7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MUED - 1130 002 - Foundations in Music Department: | Music Educ
Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara Responses / Expected: | 1/15(6.67%)
Ruth Guevara
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sSD|D N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0fo 0 10‘130/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0fo 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0fo 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0fo 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0fo 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0fo 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
MUED - 1130 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |D|N A SA | N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 49 4.5 36
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 70 4.6 19
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SPAN - 4900 001 - Special Problems Department: | Spanish
Responsible Faculty: | Sheryl Santos-Hatchett Responses / Expected: | 1/1(100%)
Sheryl Santos-Hatchett
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

SPAN - 4900 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 49 4.5
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 70 4.6 88
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | TECM - 2700 031 - Technical Writing Department: | Technical
Responsible Faculty: | Lea Young Responses / Expected: | 4/ 11 (36.36%)
Lea Young
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 1 2
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 25% 0 25% | s0% 4 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 2;0/ 0 0 7;'0/ 4 4.3
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2;0/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 5§°/ 5§°/ 4 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 2;? 7;'0/ 4 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 1 3 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1 S 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10 0 30 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 20 20 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2;0/ 7:530/ 4 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2;0/ 7;’0/ 4 4.8
b b
. . . 1 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 2;‘,/ 0 0 720/ 4 4.3
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

TECM - 2700 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so| b [N| A | SA |[N| Mean | N Mean it
Rnk

. . . . 1 1 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 25% 0 25% | 50% 4 4.0 49 4.5 36
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 10 0 0 30 4 43 70 4.6 26
25% 75%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | TECM - 2700 032 - Technical Writing Department: | Technical
Responsible Faculty: | Lea Young Responses / Expected: | 3/ 14 (21.43%)
Lea Young
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 1 o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 U 2 3 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 1 o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
’ . ’ 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . L 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0|0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0]|0 33130/ 6627“/ 3 4.7
.3% 7%
. . . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

TECM - 2700 - 032 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0 49 4.5 88
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 70 4.6 52
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | THEA- 1130001 - Introduction to Creative Drama in the Elementary School Department: | Theatre
Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara Responses / Expected: | 3/ 10 (30%)
Ruth Guevara
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 10%0/ 0 0 3 3.0
b
. . . 1 1 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 L o 2 o 0 3 3.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0 3 4.0
b
. . . . L 1 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 333% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . 1 1 1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7
’ . ’ 2 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . L 1 1 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
i 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 33.3% 0 66.7% 0 0 3 23
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0 3 4.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-8 Week 2 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - 8W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | THEA - 1130 002 - Introduction to Creative Drama in the Elementary School Department: | Theatre
Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara Responses / Expected: | 1/17 (5.88%)
Ruth Guevara
Course Evaluation Questions
" SRS Responses (%) Individual
sSD|D N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0fo 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0fo 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0fo 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0fo 0 10130/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0fo 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0fo 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
THEA - 1130 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 49 4.5
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 70 4.6 88
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7V91 501 - Practicum Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Ignacio Perez de la cruz Responses / Expected: | 10/ 18 (55.56%)
Ignacio Perez de la cruz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L ! L S 5 10| 38
10% | 10% | 10% 30% 40%
; ] " 1 1 2 6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 10% | 10% 0 20% 60% 10 4.1
. . . . ' ) 1 1 2 6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 10% | 10% 0 20% 60% 10 4.1
. . . ) 1 5 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 10% 0 0 50% 20% 10 41
. . ’ ) - 1 2 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 10% 0 0 20% 70% 10 4.4
; ) - 1 3 6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 10% 0 0 30% 60% 10 4.3
. . ’ 1 1 8
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 10% 0 0 10% 80% 10 4.5
. ) ) . 1 2 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 10% 0 0 20% 70% 10 4.4
. 1 1 1 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 10% 0 10% 10% 70% 10 4.3
’ . . ] 1 1 2 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 10% | 10% 0 20% 60% 10 4.1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. [ 0 0 L S 10 4.5
10% 10% 80%
. . . . ) 1 1 3 5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 10% 0 10% 30% 50% 10 4.1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints [ 0 L 2 g 9 4.1
’ 11.1% 11.1% | 22.2% | 55.6%
; L . . 1 3 6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 10% 0 0 30% 60% 10 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7V91 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD D N A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk
. . . . 1 2

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0 33.3% 66.7% 3 4.7 410 4.0 80
. . . . 1 2

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 33.3% 0 0 66.7% 3 4.0 637 4.1 26

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7V93 501 - Clinic Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley Responses / Expected: | 2/ 6 (33.33%)
Cheryl Wattley
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0fo0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 5(1]0/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 1 L 2 4.5
50% 50%
. 1 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 50% 50% 2 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7V93 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 410 4.0
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 637 4.1 93
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas
6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas

Course: | LAW - 7V93 502 - Clinic Department: | Law

Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley Responses / Expected: | 5/9 (55.56%)

Cheryl Wattley
Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N| Mean
. . e ) 1 3 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 20% 0 60% | 20% 0 5 2.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 10 0 10 30 0 5 3.2
20% 20% | 60%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 430/ 63"/ 0 5 3.6
b b
. . . . 1 1 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 20% | 20% | 40% | 20% 0 5 2.6
. . ) ’ - 1 2 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 20% 0 20% | 40% 0 5 3.0
; ) - 2 2 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 20% | 40% | 20% 0 5 2.8
’ . ’ 2 1 1 1
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 20% | 20% | 20% | 20% 5 3.2
’ ’ ) . 3 1 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 60% | 20% 0 20% 5 2.8
. 1 1 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 20% | 20% | 20% | 40% 5 3.8
; ] . . 1 2 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 20% | 40% | 40% 0 0 5 2.2
. . S 1 3 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 20% 0 60% | 20% 5 3.8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 1 0 2 0 2 5 3.4
20% 40% 40%
’ A . 1 1 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 20% 0 20% | 20% | 20% 5 3.4
. " . . . 1 2 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 20% | 40% | 20% 0 20% 5 2.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7V93 - 502 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s | D N |A| sA |[N| Mean N Mean Pt
. . . . 1 1 1
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 33.3% | 33.3% 0 33.3% 3 33 410 4.0 15
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 10 10 0 0 0 2 1.5 637 4.1 3
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1
6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: | LAW - 7097 001 - Community Engagement

Department:

Law

Responsible Faculty: | Emnest Higginbotham

Responses / Expected:

5/13 (38.46%)

Ernest Higginbotham

Course Evaluation Questions ) Individual

SD D N A SA | N| Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 43% 0 0 23% 43% 5 3.2
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 63% 0 0 0 43% 5 2.6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 2(1)% 45% 0 0 43% 5 3.0
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 2(1)% 2(1)% 23% 0 43% 5 3.2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 23% 2(1)% 0 2(1)% 43% 5 3.4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 45% 0 23% 0 43% 5 3.0
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 2;% 2(1)% 23% 0 43% 5 3.2
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 2(1)% 2(1)% 2;% 0 4§% 5 3.2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 2(1)% 2(1)% 0 2(1)% 43% 5 3.4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 45% 0 23% 0 45% 5 3.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 43% 0 0 2(1)% 43% 5 3.2
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 2(1)% 23% 0 2(1)% 43% 5 3.4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 2(1’% 23% 0 0 63% 5 3.6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 23% 0 23% 2(1]% 45% 5 3.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7097 501 - Community Engagement Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Erest Higginbotham Responses / Expected: | 3/3 (100%)
Ernest Higginbotham
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e . 2 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 0 3 33
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 2 o L o 0 3 33
66.7% | 33.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 2 U 0 3 33
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . . 2 1
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 0 3 33
. . . . . 2 1
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 0 3 33
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 2 o 1 o 0 3 33
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . 1 1 1
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . L 2 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 0 3 33
. 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 0 3 33
. . . . 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 0 3 3.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 2 U 0 3 33
66.7% | 33.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2 L 0 3 33
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 0 3 33
. . . . . 2 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 0 3 33
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
LAW - 7097 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A |SA|N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 410 4.0 36
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 637 4.1 26
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW -7098 301 - Legal Analysis for the Texas Bar | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Ellen Pryor Responses / Expected: | 7/ 15 (46.67%)
Ellen Pryor
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 286% | 714% 7 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 3 o & o | 7 4.6
42.9% | 57.1%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 D 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
. . . . 2 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
. . ) ) - 1 2 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 143% | 2806% | 571% 7 4.4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 3 o 4 o | 7 4.6
42.9% | 57.1%
. . . 1 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . 2 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 28.6% 0 71.4% 7 4.4
. 2 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 28 6% 0 71.4% 7 4.4
; ] . ' 2 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 28.6% 0 71.4% 7 4.4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 2 0 3 7 4.4
28.6% 71.4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 2826"/ 0 71540/ 7 4.4
.6% 4%
. A . 3 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 42.9% 0 57.1% 7 4.1
; oL ’ ] 1 2 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 7 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7098 - 301 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD[D|N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean P8

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6 4.8 410 4.0 85
7% .3%

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 1617°/ 8353"/ 6 4.8 637 4.1 85
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7099 001 - Louis a. Bedford Jr. Mentorship Program Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Emnest Higginbotham Responses / Expected: | 66 /84 (78.57%)
Ernest Higginbotham
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 26 13 26
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 20% 20% £0% 65 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material 0|0 2 i 26 64 4.0
' ! : 42.2% | 17.2% | 40.6%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject 0|0 28 10 26 64 4.0
: 43.8% | 15.6% | 40.6%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments 010 2 2 as 64 4.0
) 453% | 14.1% | 40.6%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0|0 2 o 2 63 4.0
: 42.9% | 14.3% | 42.9% .
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0|0 22 Y 27 63 4.0
: 46% 11.1% | 42.9%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students 0|0 i 13 39 63 4.4
: 17.5% | 20.6% | 61.9%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course 0|0 i 1o & 63 4.2
: 30.2% | 15.9% 54%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0|0 i 1o o 63 4.2
: 30.2% | 15.9% 54% )
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress 0|0 27 6 30 63 4.0
' 42.9% | 9.5% | 47.6%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely 0|0 i i 34 62 4.3
: 27.4% | 17.7% | 54.8%
. . . " . 22 9 31
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 35.5% | 14.5% 50% 62 4.1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0|0 20 g £ 63 4.2
: 31.7% | 12.7% | 55.6%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 20 10 33 63 4.2
31.7% | 15.9% | 52.4%
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
LAW - 7099 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D| N A SA | N|Mean | N Mean it
Rnk
. . . . 5 4 8
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 29.4% | 23.5% | 471% 17 4.2 410 4.0 44
X . . . 2 6 1 9
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 111% 0 33.3% 5.6% 50% 18 3.8 637 4.1 19

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7099 501 - Louis a. Bedford Jr. Mentorship Program Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Emnest Higginbotham Responses / Expected: | 50/ 65 (76.92%)
Ernest Higginbotham
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L I 2l o 6 48| 38
21% | 21% | 43.8% | 18.8% | 33.3%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material 1 I 18 10 17 47 3.9
! ' ’ 21% | 21% | 38.3% | 21.3% | 36.2%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 2 24 & 16 48 3.8
4.2% 50% 12.5% | 33.3%
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. L 2 2l g e 48 3.8
21% | 4.2% | 43.8% | 16.7% | 33.3%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts L 0 i i 6 47 4.0
: 2.1% 29.8% 34% 34% ;
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 1 0 23 8 16 48 3.8
’ 2.1% 47.9% | 16.7% | 33.3%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 [y it 21 49 4.2
22.4% | 347% | 42.9%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 18 U i 48 4.0
37.5% | 22.9% | 39.6%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 1o i i 48 4.0
’ 33.3% | 29.2% | 37.5%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress 0 0 2 8 16 48 3.8
' 50% | 16.7% | 33.3%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely 0 0 10 1 21 48 4.2
: 20.8% | 35.4% | 43.8%
. . . " . 18 12 18
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 375% | 25% 37.5% 48 4.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 0 > it i 48 4.1
: 31.3% | 29.2% | 39.6%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 1 [1c 13 18 48 4.0
21% | 33.3% | 27.1% | 37.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7099 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD | D N A SA |N| Mean| N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 2 & > - 14 3.7 410 4.0 26
14.3% | 28.6% | 28.6% | 28.6%

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. i 2 5 & 2 18 3.6 637 4.1 17
5.6% | 11.1% | 33.3% | 22.2% | 27.8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7100 001 - Fundamentals of Being A Lawyer Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Melissa Shultz Responses / Expected: | 65/ 81 (80.25%)
Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 8 28 28
Candice Birks 0 1.5% 12.3% 231% 1431% 65 4.3
2 12 22 29
Lara Huddleston 31% 0 18.5% 33.8% 24.6% 65 4.2
1 1 10 20 29
Karen Jarrell 1.6% 1.6% 16.4% 32.8% 47.5% 61 2
. 1 7 19 35
Melissa Shultz 1.6% 0 11.3% 30.6% 56.5% 62 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. sD D N A SA N | Mean
. . 2 8 26 29
Candice Birks 31% 0 12.3% 20% 24.6% 65 4.2
2 10 21 31
Lara Huddleston 3.1% 0 15.6% | 32.8% | 48.4% 64 4.2
1 1 9 19 30
Karen Jarrell 17% | 17% | 15% | 31.7% | so% |60 43
. 2 6 18 36
Melissa Shultz 3.2% 0 9.7% 299% 58.1% 62 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. sD D N A SA N | Mean
. . 2 1 10 22 30
Candice Birks 31% | 1.5% | 154% | 338% | 462% | 85| 42
2 12 20 31
Lara Huddleston 31% 0 18.5% | 30.8% | 477% 65 4.2
2 9 19 30
Karen Jarrell 3.3% 0 15% 31.7% 50% 60 4.3
. 1 6 19 35
Melissa Shultz 1.6% 0 9.8% | 31.1% | 57.4% | 1| 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 9 24 30
Candice Birks o 1.6% 14.1% 37.5% 46.9% 64 ¥
2 12 22 29
Lara Huddleston 31% 0 18.5% 33.8% 24.6% 65 4.2
2 10 19 30
Karen Jarrell 3.3% 0 16.4% | 311% | 492% | 1| 42
. 1 6 22 33
Melissa Shultz 1.6% 0 9.7% 35.5% 53.2% 62 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 9 26 27
Candice Birks 31% | O | 1a1% | s06% | 4220 | ®4| 42
2 14 21 28
Lara Huddleston 31% 0 21.5% 32.3% 231% 65 4.1
2 11 19 29
Karen Jarrell 33% 0 18% 31.1% 475% 61 4.2
. 1 1 7 19 34
Melissa Shultz 16% | 1.6% | 113% | 306% | sa8% | 92| 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 1 11 24 27
Candice Birks 31% | 1.5% | 16.9% | 36.9% | 41.5% | | 41
2 12 22 29
Lara Huddleston 31% | O | 185% | 338% | 44e% || 42
2 9 18 30
Karen Jarrell 34% | O | 153% | 30.5% | sos% || 43
. 1 7 19 35
Melissa Shultz 16% | O | 113% | 306% | ses% | 62| 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
|

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. sD D N A SA N Mean
Candice Birks I I s | o | 65| a4
Lara Huddleston 1 .:3% 0 1 1‘71% 332;% 5:1‘3/0 63 44
Karen Jarrell 0 & 14?5% 33%;% 5132% 62 44
Melissa Shultz 0 o] u | st | seae |6 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. sb D N A SA N Mean
: . 1 9 23 32
Candice Birks 15% | 0 138% | 354% | 492% | % | 43
1 11 19 32
Lara Huddleston 16% | ° 17.5% | 30.2% | sos% | 83| 43
1 11 21 29
Karen Jarrell 16% | ° 17.7% | 33.9% | 468% | 62| 42
. 1 7 21 32
Melissa Shultz 0 1.6% 11.5% 34.4% 52.5% 61 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 8 22 33
Candice Birks 1.6% 0 12.5% 34.4% 51.6% 64 4.3
1 10 21 32
Lara Huddleston 1.6% 0 15.6% 32.8% 50% 64 43
11 21 30
Karen Jarrell 0 0 17.7% 33.9% 48.4% 62 4.3
. 7 19 35
Melissa Shultz 0 0 11.5% 31.1% 57.4% 61 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. SD D N A SA N Mean
Candice Birks 1A15°/., U 161.23% 3623% 44%2% 65 42
Lara Huddleston 3'5% 0 171'15% 333;% 426?’ % 63 4.2
Karen Jarrell L 0 roa% | saon | acew | 62| 43
Melissa Shultz 0 3.5% 9.3% 322.2% 52?% 61 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. ) D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 8 20 35
Candice Birks 3.1% L 12.3% | 308% | 53.8% | ©° 4.3
2 9 22 30
Lara Huddleston 3.2% 0 143% | 349% | 47.6% | % 4.2
10 20 32
Karen Jarrell 0 O | 161% | 323% | s1e% | 62| 44
- 1 8 17 35
Melissa Shultz O | 16% | 131% | 27.9% | s57.4% | 1| 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. SD D N A SA N | Mean
Candice Birks agn| O |17 | saen | 4% | B[ 42
Lara Huddleston 3.3% 0 119?% 301.3% 47?2% e3] 42
Karen Jarrell 0 0 171.17% 33%33% 483.300 62| 43
Melissa Shultz 0 1A17% 11?7% 310%/n 5:;% 60| 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 10 23 28
Candice Birks 3.2% 0 15.9% 36.5% 44.4% 63 4.2
2 11 18 29
Lara Huddleston 3.3% g 18.3% 30% 48.3% 60 2
10 22 30
Karen Jarrell & g 161% | 355% | 484% | ©2 4.3
. 1 7 17 35
Melissa Shultz 0 1.7% 11.7% 28.3% 58.3% 60 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. SD D N A SA N Mean
Candice Birks 3.3% 1.16% 12?7% :<112.[7)°/° 535% 63| 43
Lara Huddleston 3;% 1;% 1 4?5% 3,;19% 452% 62 4.2
Karen Jarrell 0 0 1181% 322.3% 4; g% 61 4.3
Melissa Shultz 0 1.16% 11.75% 291.2% 573.:51% 61 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




LAW - 7100 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp| D N A SA | N| Mean | N Mean et

Rnk
. . . . 1 3 3 7

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 71% | 21.4% | 21.4% 50% 14 41 410 4.0 42
. . . . 2 4 10

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 16 4.5 637 4.1 60

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7100 501 - Fundamentals of Being A Lawyer Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Melissa Shultz Responses / Expected: | 47 / 64 (73.44%)
Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 8 23 14
Candice Birks 0 0 17.8% 51.1% 311% 45 4.1
11 20 13
Karen Jarrell 0 0 25% 45 5% 20.5% 44 4.0
. 1 7 21 16
Melissa Shultz 0 29% 15.6% 26.7% 35.6% 45 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. sD | D N A SA N Mean
. . 11 19 15
Candice Birks O |10 2449 | 422% | 333% | 4.1
9 22 13
Karen Jarrell 0 10 205% 50% 205% | 44 41
. 7 22 16
Melissa Shultz b€ 15.6% | 48.9% | 35.6% | *° 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. sp | b N A SA N Mean
. . 9 24 12
Candice Birks 0|0 20% 53.3% 26.7% 45 4.1
9 20 15
Karen Jarrell 0|0 20.5% 25.5% 341% 44 41
. 6 22 17
Melissa Shultz 0|0 13.3% 48.9% 37.8% 45 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. SD D N A SA N Mean
Candice Birks 01 0 | 00m | s | 2raw || 48
Karen Jarrell 0 0 2151/0 5202% 2151% 44 o
Melissa Shultz O | 23% | 1amn | asen | ao% | % [NA2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. sD | D N A SA N Mean
. . 12 20 13
Candice Birks 0 0 26.7% 24.4% 28.9% 45 4.0
10 22 13
Karen Jarrell 0 0 29.99% 28.9% 28.9% 45 41
i 7 19 17
Melissa Shultz 0 0 16.3% 24.2% 30.5% 43 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. SD | D N A SA N Mean
i i 12 20 11
Candice Birks 0 |0 27.9% 26.5% 25.6% 43 4.0
15 18 12
Karen Jarrell 0|0 33.3% 20% 26.7% 45 3.9
. 9 20 16
Melissa Shultz 0 |0 20% 24.4% 35.6% 45 4.2
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor blishes a cli of respect for stud sp | D N A SA N Mean
Candice Birks 0o |o 11?1 w 4433% 423% 45 43
Karen Jarrell CH 13.66% 472.17% 3?;'.2% 44 4.3
Melissa Shultz 0 ||¢ 6.:;% 442.3% 4532% s a4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. sb | D N A SA N Mean
Candice Birks g e 221,2% 4(317% 311.‘11% s 41
Karen Jarrell 0 0 3;.2% 421;% 2 ‘:1% 45 3.9
Melissa Shultz o0 13.66% 453(;% 401.2% “ 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 8 19 18
Candice Birks 0 0 17.8% 42.2% 40% 45 4.2
12 19 14
Karen Jarrell 0 0 26.7% 42.9% 31.1% 45 4.0
. 4 20 21
Melissa Shultz 0 0 8.9% 24.4% 26.7% 45 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sD | D N A SA N Mean
Candice Birks O 10| sams | anow | 2e0% |45 [ 48
Karen Jarrell v e 311.‘11% 421.3% 2;.3% 4 4.0
Melissa Shultz 0 0 23% 462.17% 3?12% 45 41

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sb | b N A SA N Mean
i i 10 19 15
Candice Birks O 100 9079 | 432% | 3a1% |44 41
12 17 16
Karen Jarrell O 101 267% | 378% | 3506% |4 41
. 6 19 20
Melissa Shultz g |¢ 13.3% 42.2% 44.4% 45 i

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. sp | D N A SA N | Mean
. ] 11 20 14
Candice Birks 0 24.4% | 444% | 31.1% | ¥ 41
13 18 14
Karen Jarrell 0 101 289% | 40% | 311% 45| 40
. 6 19 20
Melissa Shultz e 13.3% | 42.2% | 44.4% 45 &

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. sp | p N A SA N Mean
Candice Birks o o Lo 2% oo | 45 4.1
Karen Jarrell 0 0 2;5% 462.17% 2(3_%% 45 4.0
Melissa Shultz N o oo | 45 43

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. sD | D N A SA N Mean
. . 7 22 16
Candice Birks 0 0 15.6% 48.9% 35.6% 45 4.2
11 20 13
Karen Jarrell 0 0 25% 45.5% 29.5% 44 4.0
. 5 20 20
Melissa Shultz 0 0 11.1% 44.4% 44.4% 45 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7100 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp| D N | A | sA|N]| Mean N Mean e

Rnk
. . . . 1 3 6

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 10% 0 30% | 60% 10 4.4 410 4.0 60
) o ) 3 1 4 8

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 18.8% | 6.3% | 25% | 50% 16 4.1 637 4.1 32

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW - 7101 501 - Principles of Accounting and Finance for Lawyers Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Robert Probasco Responses / Expected: | 20/ 25 (80%)
Robert Probasco
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. ! S S g g 20 3.7
5% 15% 15% 40% 25%
. . . 1 3 7 9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 5% 0 15% 35% 45% 20 4.2
. . . . " . 1 5 7 7
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 5% 25% 35% 35% 20 4.0
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. ! S 5 o g 20 3.7
5% 15% 25% 20% 35%
. . . . L 1 3 9 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 5% 15% 45% 35% 20 4.1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 1 4 8 7 20 4.1
’ 5% 20% 40% 35%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 g [ 20 4.7
30% 70%
. . . L 1 7 12
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 5% 35% 60% 20 4.6
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 ! 2 L 20 4.7
: 5% 25% 70%
; ] . ' 1 6 13
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 5% 30% 65% 20 4.6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2550/ 71550/ 20 4.8
b b
. . . " . 1 2 7 9
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 5.3% 0 10.5% | 36.8% | 47.4% 19 4.2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints ! 0 g & il 20 4.2
’ 5% 20% 20% 55%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 2 2 2 6 8 20 3.8
10% | 10% | 10% 30% 40%
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
LAW - 7101 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|[D| N [A| SA [N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 530/ 0 5(1)7 2 4.0 410 4.0 36
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 10 0 10 2 4.0 637 4.1 26
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7104 001 - Legal Methods Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Diana Howard Responses / Expected: | 71 /80 (88.75%)
Diana Howard
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 & 22 0 71 4.6
4.2% 31% 64.8%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material 0 0 1 20 50 71 4.7
' ! : 1.4% | 28.2% | 70.4%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 1 3 18 49 71 4.6
1.4% | 42% | 25.4% 69%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 2 24 & 71 4.6
2.8% | 33.8% | 63.4%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 0 i 23 2 69 4.6
: 1.4% | 33.3% | 65.2% .
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 2 2 19 48 71 4.6
) 2.8% | 2.8% | 26.8% | 67.6%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 1 12 58 71 4.8
1.4% | 16.9% | 81.7%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 2 3 D8 71 4.8
2.8% | 18.3% | 78.9%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 2 1 P2 70 4.7
: 2.9% | 22.9% | 74.3%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 2 5 16 47 71 4.5
1.4% | 28% | 7% | 22.5% | 66.2%
. . I 1 17 53
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 1.4% | 23.9% | 746% 71 4.7
. . . " . 1 18 52
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 1.4% | 25.4% | 73.2% 71 4.7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 0 g 20 &2 71 4.6
: 4.2% | 28.2% | 67.6%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 2 4 18 47 71 4.5
2.8% | 5.6% | 25.4% | 66.2%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7104 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sb| Db | N A SA | N | Mean N Mean et
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 L L & 10 15 4.5 410 4.0 67

6.7% | 6.7% 20% 66.7%
. . . . 1 1 8 14

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 22% | 42% | 33.3% | 58.3% 24 4.5 637 4.1 54

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7104 501 - Legal Methods Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Everett Chambers Responses / Expected: | 48 /62 (77.42%)
Everett Chambers
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 4 11 19 13
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 21% 83% | 22.9% | 39.6% | 27.1% 48| 3.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material L 2 8 23 L 48 4.0
' ! : 2.1% 4.2% | 16.7% | 47.9% | 29.2%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. & g 8 [0 [ 48 3.7
83% | 10.4% | 16.7% | 33.3% | 31.3%
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. = g 10 15 il 48| 3.6
8.3% | 10.4% | 20.8% | 37.5% | 22.9%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 2 o & 1 L 48 3.8
: 4.2% | 10.4% | 16.7% | 39.6% | 29.2% .
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn o 7 8 10 14 48 33
: 18.8% | 14.6% | 16.7% | 20.8% | 29.2%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. L 2 7 22 L 47 4.0
2.1% 43% | 14.9% | 46.8% | 31.9%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 2 U 20 s 48| 4.0
4.2% | 22.9% | 41.7% | 31.3%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 2 o i 23 48 4.3
: 4.2% 8.3% | 39.6% | 47.9%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 15 7 1 4 48 2.6
22.9% | 31.3% | 14.6% | 22.9% | 8.3%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 & 10 & 18 48 3.9
12.5% | 20.8% | 29.2% | 37.5%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. L 2 g 2l i 48| 441
2.1% 4.2% | 10.4% | 43.8% | 39.6%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 2 8 22 i 48 4.2
’ 42% | 10.4% | 45.8% | 39.6%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 2 7 7 2 21 46 3.9
4.3% | 152% | 152% | 19.6% | 45.7%
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
LAW - 7104 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD D N A SA [N |Mean | N Mean (A&t
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 ¢ 2 2 2 13 34 410 4.0 19
30.8% | 15.4% | 38.5% | 15.4%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 2 2 2 5 g 18| 33 637 4.1 12
11.1% | 11.1% | 27.8% | 33.3% | 16.7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW -7108 001 - ADVANCED LEGAL RESEARCH Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Edward Hart Responses / Expected: | 12 /15 (80%)
Edward Hart
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L 2 0 o & 1 3.6
9.1% | 18.2% 45.5% | 27.3%
. . . 1 6 4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 01% 0 0 54.5% | 36.4% 1 4.1
. . . " " n 1 4 6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 91% 0 0 36.4% | 54.5% 1 4.3
. . . . 1 3 5 2
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 9.1% 0 273% | 455% | 18.2% 1 3.6
. . . . . 1 2 5] 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 91% 0 18.2% | 455% | 27.3% 1 3.8
. . . 1 1 5 4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 01% | 91% 0 255% | 36.4% 1 3.9
’ . ’ 1 2 8
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 91% 0 0 18.2% | 72.7% 1 4.5
. . . L 1 1 9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 91% 0 0 01% | 81.8% 1 4.5
. 1 4 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 91% 0 0 36.4% | 54.5% 1 4.3
; ] . ' 1 1 3 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 01% | 91% 0 27.3% | 54.5% 1 4.1
. . o 1 2 8
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 91% 0 0 18.2% | 72.7% 1 4.5
. . . " . 1 4 6
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 91% 0 0 36.4% | 54.5% 1 4.3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 1 0 L & g 1 4.1
’ 9.1% 9.1% | 36.4% | 45.5%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. i 2 1 4 8 1 3.5
9.1% | 18.2% | 9.1% | 36.4% | 27.3%
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
LAW - 7108 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 410 4.0 72
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0|0 30 10 4 43 637 4.1 43
75% | 25%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7108 501 - ADVANCED LEGAL RESEARCH Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Stewart Caton Responses / Expected: | 8 /11 (72.73%)
Stewart Caton
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 6
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 25% 75% 8 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 250/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 2;,/ 72‘,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 2 o 8 4.8
25% 75%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 [0]|0 2;,/ 720/ 8 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 252’0/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 2 g 8 4.8
25% 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0|0 2 o 8 4.8
25% 75%
. 3 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 37.5% | 625% 8 4.6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 20 60 8 4.8
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 2;,/ 7560/ 8 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 250/ 72‘,/ 8 4.8
b b
. . . 3 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 37.5% | 625% 8 4.6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 2;,/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7108 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

SD|D|N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10300/ 3 5.0 410 4.0 93
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10?60/ 3 5.0 637 41 93
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW - 7115501 - Family Law Topics Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Everett Chambers Responses / Expected: | 10/ 19 (52.63%)
Everett Chambers
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 4 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 10% 0 20% | 50% 10 4.3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 10 0 30 60 10 4.4
10% 30% | 60%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 1 0 & 2 10 4.3
10% 40% | 50%
) ) ) ) 1 1 4 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 10% | 10% | 40% | 40% 10 4.1
. . ) ) - 1 1 4 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 10% | 10% | 40% | 40% 10 4.1
. . . 1 5 4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 10% 0 50% | 40% 10 4.2
. . . 1 4 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 10% | 40% | 50% 10 4.4
. . . L 1 5 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 10% | 50% | 40% 10 4.3
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 2 g & 10 4.3
: 20% | 30% | 50%
; ] ) ] 1 3 3 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10% | 30% | 30% | 30% 10 3.8
. . I 1 5 4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 10% | 50% | 40% 10 4.3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2 & & 10 4.2
20% | 40% | 40%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 0 & 2 & 10 4.0
’ 40% | 20% | 40%
; L ’ ] 2 4 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 20% | 40% | 20% 10 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7115 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
s(p| N | A | sA |N| Mean N Mean P&
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0 410 4.0 93

b
. . . . 1 2 2

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 20% | 40% 20% 5 4.2 637 4.1 38

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7125001 - Intellectual Property Law | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Richard Salgado Responses / Expected: | 36 /46 (78.26%)
Richard Salgado
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 o 17 [ 36| 43
: 13.9% | 47.2% | 38.9% ;
. . . 7 15 14
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10.4% | 41.7% | 38.9% 36 4.2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 2 3 8 1 12 36 3.8
5.6% | 83% | 22.2% | 30.6% | 33.3%
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 2 5 o 12 1 36 3.7
5.6% | 11.1% | 19.4% | 33.3% | 30.6%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 0 v i3 1 36 4.2
: 19.4% | 41.7% | 38.9% ;
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn z 4 7 11 12 36 3.8
’ 56% | 11.1% | 19.4% | 30.6% | 33.3%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students 0 0 3 10 23 36 4.6
: 8.3% | 27.8% | 63.9%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course 0 0 o 1K 11 35 4.1
: 25.7% | 42.9% | 31.4%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 12 10 1 36 4.1
) 33.3% | 27.8% | 38.9% :
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 L i 2 14 36 3.9
2.8% | 2.8% | 30.6% | 25% | 38.9%
. . I 4 13 19
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 111% | 36.1% | 52.8% 36 4.4
. . . " . 9 13 14
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 25% | 36.1% | 38.9% 36 4.1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 0 2 [ 12 35 4.1
’ 257% | 40% | 34.3% )
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 2 6 15 13 36 4.1
5.6% 16.7% | 41.7% | 36.1%
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
LAW - 7125 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD D N A SA [N |Mean| N Mean A&
Rnk
. . . . 1 2 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 16.7% 0 0 33.3% 50% 6 4.0 410 4.0 36
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 2 2 < < 14| 39 637 4.1 21
14.3% | 14.3% | 357% | 35.7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7125501 - Intellectual Property Law | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Richard Salgado Responses / Expected: | 5/ 12 (41.67%)
Richard Salgado
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 3
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 20% | 60% 5 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 45‘,/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 1 0 3 1 5 3.8
20% 60% 20%
. . . . 1 2 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 20% | 40% | 40% 5 4.2
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 43,,/ 63“/ 5 4.6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 45‘,/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 10%,,/ 5 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1 & 5 4.8
20% 80%
. 2 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 20% 60% 5 4.6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 10 0 30 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2(1)0/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 L ! & 5 4.4
20% | 20% 60%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 20 30 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 230/ 0 83"/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7125 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

SD|D|N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 410 4.0 93
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0fO 10200/ 2 5.0 637 41 93
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas
6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1

UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW -7134 001 - Employment Law | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Michael Maslanka Responses / Expected: | 5/ 11 (45.45%)

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. SD D N A SA N Mean

. . 1 2 2
Candice Birks 0 20% 0 20% 40% 5 4.0

. 1 2 2
Michael Maslanka 0 20% 0 20% 20% 5 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. sD D N A SA | N Mean
. . 1 2 2
Candice Birks 0 0 20% | 40% | 40°% 5 4.2
Michael Maslanka 0 L 0 2 2 5 4.0
20% 40% | 40%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. sD D N A SA | N Mean
. . 1 2 2
Candice Birks 0 20% | 40% 0 40% 5 3.6
. 1 1 1 2
Michael Maslanka 0 20% | 20% | 20% | 40% 5 3.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 2 2
Candice Birks 20% 0 0 20% 20% 5 3.8
. 1 1 1 2
Michael Maslanka 0 20% 20% 20% 20% 5 3.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 2 2
Candice Birks 0 0 20% 20% 20% 5 4.2
. 1 2 2
Michael Maslanka 0 20% 0 20% 40% 5 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 2 2
Candice Birks 0 20% 0 20% 20% 5 4.0
. 1 1 3
Michael Maslanka 0 20% 0 20% 60% 5 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. sD DN A SA N Mean
: : 1 4
Candice Birks 0 0 0 20% 80% 5 4.8
Michael Maslanka 0 0 0 2 2 5 4.6
40% 60% .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. sb ID|N A SA N Mean
Candice Birks o |o|of| 2 S |'s 46

40% 60%

Michael Maslanka 0 0|0 2 g 5

40% 60% S

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. SD D N A SA N Mean
" . 1 2 2
Candice Birks 0 0 20% 20% 20% 5 4.2
Michael Maslanka 0 0 i 2 2 5 4.2
20% 40% 40%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sb | b N A SA N Mean
Candice Birks o |of ] L S |'s 44

20% 20% 60%

. 1 1 3
Michael Maslanka 0 W 20% 20% 60%

5 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sDID|N A SA N Mean
. . 1 4
Candice Birks 0 0|0 20% 80% 5 4.8
Michael Maslanka o lojo| 2 S |s| a6
40% 60% ;

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
SD|D|N A SA | N Mean

Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject.

Candice Birks ololol 2 3

40% | 60% 5 S

Michael Maslanka 0 (0|0 2 8 5

40% | 60% &S

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 3
Candice Birks 0 0 0 20% 60% 5 4.6
. 2 3
Michael Maslanka 0 0 0 40% 60% 5 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 1 3
Candice Birks 0 20% 0 20% 60% 5 4.2
. 1 1 3
Michael Maslanka 0 20% 0 20% 60% 5 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




LAW - 7134 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sb (D| N | A | SA [N| Mean N Mean aC
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 5(?“/ 5§°/ 0 4 3.5 410 4.0 23
. . . . 1 2 1
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 25% 0 0 50% | 25% 4 3.5 637 4.1 15

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7134 501 - Employment Law | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Michael Maslanka Responses / Expected: | 21 /44 (47.73%)
Michael Maslanka
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 9 12
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 229% | 57.1% 21 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 2866"/ 711 451"/ 21 4.7
.6% 4%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 2 L & 12 21 4.3
9.5% | 48% | 28.6% | 57.1%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 2 2 g 2 21 4.1
9.5% | 9.5% | 38.1% | 42.9%
. . . . . 1 5 15
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 a8% | 23.8% | 71.4% 21 4.7
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 8 L 7 10 21 4.1
’ 14.3% | 4.8% | 33.3% | 47.6%
. . ’ 3 18
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 143% | 85.7% 21 4.9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1;10/ 8117°/ 21 4.8
b b
. 4 17
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 o o 21 4.8
19% 81%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 2 5 14 21 4.6
9.5% | 23.8% | 66.7%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 & g 21 4.8
23.8% | 76.2%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 1;"/ 811?’/ 21 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 0 L & Iy 21 4.8
: 4.8% | 14.3% 81%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 l 20 1Z 20 4.8
5% 10% 85%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7134 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
so| D N A | sA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 530/ 0 530/ 0 2 3.0 410 4.0 10
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 1 i 2 5 8 4.1 637 4.1 35
12.5% 12.5% | 25% | 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7146 001 - Health Care Law | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Ashley Johnston Responses / Expected: | 15/ 26 (57.69%)
Ashley Johnston
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 L L 12 1 15| 39
6.7% 6.7% 80% 6.7%
. : . 1 10 4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 6.7% | 66.7% | 26.7% 15 4.2
. . . . . . 2 6 6 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 13.3% 40% 20% 6.7% 15 3.4
. . . . 2 8 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 13.3% | 53.3% | 33.3% 15| 4.2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 L 2 10 2 15 3.9
6.7% | 13.3% | 66.7% | 13.3%
. . . 1 6 6 2
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 6.7% 0 20% 20% 13.3% 15 3.5
. . . 1 5 9
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 6.7% | 33.3% 60% 15 4.5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 S S u 2 15 35
20% 20% 46.7% | 13.3%
. 1 9 5]
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 6.7% 60% 33.3% 15 4.3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 1 5 5 2 15 33
13.3% | 6.7% | 33.3% | 33.3% | 13.3%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 U 8 15 4.5
46.7% | 53.3%
. . . " . 1 7 7
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 6.7% | 46.7% | 46.7% 15| 4.4
. . . 2 7 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 13.3% | 46.7% 20% 15 4.3
; L ’ ] 1 3 5| 6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 6.7% 0 20% 33.3% 20% 15 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7146 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 0 0 0.0 410 4.0
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 20 20 4 4.5 637 4.1 60
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW -7198 301 - Legal Analysis for the Texas Bar I Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Ellen Pryor Responses / Expected: | 28 / 53 (52.83%)
Ellen Pryor
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L 1 0 it il 27 4.2
3.7% | 3.7% 51.9% | 40.7%
i i ] 1 1 14 12
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 3.6% | 3.6% 0 50% 22.9% 28 4.3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. L 1 i 12 13 28 4.3
3.6% | 3.6% | 3.6% | 42.9% | 46.4%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. L I L i i2 28 4.2
3.6% | 3.6% | 3.6% | 46.4% | 42.9%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. L ! L il i3 27 4.3
3.7% | 3.7% | 3.7% | 40.7% | 48.1%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 1 0 2 13 1 27 4.2
: 3.7% 7.4% | 48.1% | 40.7%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. L 0 3 12 12 28 4.2
3.6% 10.7% | 42.9% | 42.9%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. L i g i3 10 28 4.1
3.6% | 3.6% | 10.7% | 46.4% | 35.7%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 0 2 2 & 28 4.3
: 3.6% 710% | 42.9% | 46.4%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 0 1 16 10 28 4.2
3.6% 3.6% | 57.1% | 35.7%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. L 0 3 v 10 28 4.1
3.6% 10.7% 50% 35.7%
. . . " . 1 5 12 10
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 3.6% 0 17.0% | 42.9% | 35.79% 28 4.1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L 0 g it 10 28 4.1
’ 3.6% 10.7% | 50% | 35.7%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. L 0 4 12 [y 28 4.1
3.6% 14.3% | 42.9% | 39.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7198 - 301 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sb| b | N A SA | N | Mean | N Mean it

Rnk
. . . . 1 1 7 6

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 6.7% | 6.7% | 46.7% 40% 15 4.2 410 4.0 46
. . . . 10 11

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 0 176% | 52.4% 21 4.5 637 4.1 65

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW -7201 001 - Teaching Fellows Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Melissa Shultz Responses / Expected: | 10/11(90.91%)
Melissa Shultz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . e . 3 7
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 30% | 70% 10 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 430/ 68"/ 10 4.6
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 430/ 6(?"/ 10 4.6
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 5 o 10 4.6
40% | 60%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 Sg"/ sg°/ 10 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 10 30 60 10 4.5
10% | 30% | 60%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 & o 10 4.6
40% | 60%
. . . L 1 2 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 10% | 20% | 70% 10 4.6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 40 60 10 4.6
40% | 60%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 30 70 10 4.7
30% | 70%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 33‘,/ 7;/ 10 4.7
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 430/ 63"/ 10 4.6
b b
. . . 1 4 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 10% 0 20% | 50% 10 4.3
; L ’ ] 2 3 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 20% | 30% | 50% 10 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7201 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 410 4.0
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0o |0|0]|O 10200/ 2 5.0 637 4.1 93
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW -7202 001 - Oil and Gas Il Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Joseph Dancy Responses / Expected: | 19 /27 (70.37%)
Joseph Dancy
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 6 13
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 31.6% | 68.4% 19 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 3166°/ 681 i"/ 19 4.7
6% 4%
. . . " " . 1 6 12
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 53% | 31.6% | 63.2% 19 4.6
. . . ) 5 14
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 26.3% | 73.7% 19 4.7
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 21410/ 7; gu/ 19 4.8
. . . 1 4 14
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 53% | 21.1% | 73.7% 19 4.7
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 0 133,/ 19 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 0 1(1)30/ 19 5.0
b
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0|0 0 2 1z 19 4.9
. 10.5% | 89.5% i
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 4 o 150 19 4.8
21.1% | 78.9%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 & 15 19 4.8
21.1% | 78.9%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 22420/ 771;“/ 18 4.8
2% 8%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0|0 L & 15 19 4.7
: 53% | 21.1% | 73.7%
; L ’ ] 1 4 14
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 53% | 21.1% | 73.7% 19 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7202 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
sD (D N A SA N Mean N Mean

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 2 o 8 4.8 410 4.0 83
25% 75%
. . . . 1 1 10

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 83% | 83% | 83.3% 12 4.8 637 4.1 80

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7205 501 - Texas Civil Procedure Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Christine Tamer Responses / Expected: | 25/ 30 (83.33%)
Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 4 9 10
Candice Birks 8% 0 16% 36% 20% 25 4.0
- 1 2 5] 16
Christine Tamer 2.2% 0 8.3% 20.8% 66.7% 24 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. SD | D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 4 4 15
Candice Birks 8% 0 16% | 16% | 60% 25 4.2
ioti 1 2 4 18
Christine Tamer 2% 0 8% 16% | 72% 25 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. sp| D N A SA N Mean
A 2 2 4 7 10
Candice Birks 8% | 8% | 16% | 28% | a0% | 2| 38
- 1 4 4 16
Christine Tamer 4% 0 16% | 16% | 64% 25 &

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 2 4 4 13
Candice Birks 8% 8% 16% 16% 599% 25 4.0
P 1 2 5 17
Christine Tamer 2% 0 8% 20% 68% 25 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 1 4 5 13
Candice Birks 8% | 4% 16% 20% 509 25 4.0
s 1 3 4 17
Christine Tamer 2% 0 129% 16% 68% 25 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. sb| b N A SA N Mean
: i 2 3 8 12
Candice Birks 8% g 12% | 32% | 48% % 41
ot 1 1 1 5 17
Christine Tamer 4% | 4% 4% 20% | 68% 2 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. sD | D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 4 4 15
Candice Birks 2% 0 16% 16% 60% 25 4.2
P 1 4 20
Christine Tamer 2% 0 0 16% 80% 25 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. sb | D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 5 6 12
Candice Birks 8% 0 20% 24% 48% 25 4.0
P 1 2 6 16
Christine Tamer m 0 o o AT 25 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 4 4 15
Candice Birks 8% 0 16% 16% 60% 25 4.2
- 1 6 18
Christine Tamer 2% 0 0 249% 7% 25 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 1 5 2 15
Candice Birks 8% | 4% | 20% 8% 60% | 2° 41
P 1 1 1 5] 17
Christine Tamer 4% 4% 4% 20% 68% 25 X

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sD D N A SA N Mean
: : 2 4 4 14
Candice Birks 8.3% 0 16.7% 16.7% 58.3% 24 4.2
- 1 2 6 16
Christine Tamer 2% 0 8% 24% 64% 25 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. sp/p| N A SA | N Mean
. . 2 5 5 13
Candice Birks 8% 0 20% | 20% | 52% 25 4.1
I 1 4 4 16
Christine Tamer 2% 0 16% | 16% | 64% 25 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 6 5] 12
Candice Birks 8% 0 24% 20% 48% % 40
- 1 5 3 16
Christine Tamer 4% 0 20% 12% 64% 25 o

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 2 1 5 4 13
Candice Birks 8% | 4% 20% 16% 50% 25 4.0
o 1 3 5 16
Christine Tamer 2% 0 12% 20% 64% 25 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




LAW - 7205 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sb [D[N| A | sA [N| Mean N Mean Ry

Rnk
. . . . 1 2 1

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 25% 0|0 50% 25% 3.5 410 4.0 23
. . . . 1 2 3

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 16.7% 0|0 33.3% | 50% 4.0 637 4.1 26

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7206 001 - Texas Criminal Procedure Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Clarence Cole Responses / Expected: | 57 / 63 (90.48%)
Clarence Cole
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 10 &7 57 4.8
17.5% | 82.5%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 12730/ 8753"/ 57 4.9
.3% 7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. L 1 1 1 40 57 4.6
1.8% | 1.8% | 1.8% | 24.6% | 70.2%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 2 10 & 57 4.8
3.5% | 17.5% | 78.9%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 211 ?o/ 7;20/ 57 4.8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 0 2 10 45 57 4.8
: 3.5% | 17.5% | 78.9%
. . . 7 50
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 12.3% | 87.7% 57 4.9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 2 u &7 56 4.8
3.6% | 12.5% | 83.9%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 & o 2 57 4.7
53% | 15.8% | 78.9%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 1 2 47 57 4.8
1.8% | 15.8% | 82.5%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 12,/ 8‘;?’/ 57 4.9
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 I u g2 57 4.8
1.8% | 12.3% 86%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 2 o &5 57 4.8
3.5% | 15.8% | 80.7%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 6 o 51 o | 57 4.9
10.5% | 89.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7206 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

Pct

SD (D|N A SA N Mean N Mean RNk
. . . . 1 3 9

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 77% 0|0 23.1% 69.2% 13 4.5 410 4.0 65
. . . . 5 16

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0ofo 23.8% 76.2% 21 4.8 637 4.1 83

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7212001 - Immigration Law Il Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Danial Gividen Responses / Expected: | 9/ 13 (69.23%)
Danial Gividen
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 2 7
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 222% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 0 10900/ 9 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 11110/ 8889"/ 9 4.9
1% .9%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]|0 [ g 9 4.9
11.1% 88.9%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 _”110/ 8889"/ 9 4.9
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 0 10900/ 9 5.0
b
’ . ’ 1 8
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 11.1% | 88.9% 9 4.9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 [ g 9 4.9
11.1% 88.9%
. 1 8
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 11.1% | 88.9% 9 4.9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 1 o 8 o 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
’ . S 2 7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 2 y 9 4.8
22.2% 77.8%
. . . 1 8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 11.1% | 88.9% 9 4.9
; L ’ ] 3 6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7212 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD|D|[N| A | sA |N| Mean N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10307 3 5.0 410 4.0 93
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 430/ 63“/ 5 4.6 637 4.1 70
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7215001 - Income Tax Il Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Eric Reis Responses / Expected: | 6/7 (85.71%)
Eric Reis
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0|0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
. . . . L 1 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 1 o 5 o 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0|0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
A
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 0 1060% 6 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
A
. . . 1 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7215 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

SD|D|N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0 410 4.0 93
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0fO 10%0/ 6 5.0 637 41 93
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas
6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas

Course: | LAW - 7221 001 - Effective Oral Communication Department: | Law

Responsible Faculty: | Jessica Haseltine Responses / Expected: | 17 /19 (89.47%)

Jessica Haseltine

Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean

) . e ) 2 3 12

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 118% | 17.6% | 70.6% 17 4.6
i i i 1 4 12

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 50% | 23.5% | 70.6% 17 4.6
. . . " " . 1 5 11

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 59% | 29.4% | 64.7% 17 4.6
. . . ) 1 4 12

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 5.0% 0 23.5% | 70.6% 17 4.6

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 1 L & 2 17 4.5

’ 59% | 59% | 17.6% | 70.6% ;

i i ili 3 3 11

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 17.6% | 17.6% | 64.7% 17 4.5
. . ’ 4 13

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 23.5% | 76.5% 17 4.8
’ ) ) . 5 12

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 20.4% | 70.6% 17 4.7
i 1 4 12

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 59% | 23.5% | 70.6% 17 4.6

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 0 2 6 8 17 4.2

5.9% 11.8% | 35.3% | 47.1%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 & 12 17 4.7
29.4% | 70.6%

. . . . . 1 5 11

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 59% | 204% | 64.7% 17 4.6
. A . 5 12

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 20.4% | 70.6% 17 4.7
; S . . 1 4 12

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 5.0% 0 23.5% | 70.6% 17 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7221 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

Pct

SD |D N A SA | N | Mean N Mean

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 430/ 0 63"/ 5 4.2 410 4.0 46
b b
. o ’ 1 3 4

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 12.5% 375% | 50% 8 4.4 637 4.1 49

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7221 501 - Effective Oral Communication Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Jessica Haseltine Responses / Expected: | 6/9 (66.67%)
Jessica Haseltine
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 2 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 2 o & o | 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 U J . | 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
. . . . 2 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 2 o & o | 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 10%‘,/ 6 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 L 5 5 4.8
20% 80%
. 2 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. . . . 1 2 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 16.7% 0 33.3% 50% 6 4.2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 U g 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 & 2 6 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . 1 2 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% 50% 6 4.3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 Sg“/ 53‘,/ 6 4.5
b b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
LAW - 7221 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 410 4.0 93
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0fO 10100/ 1 5.0 637 41 93
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7298 001 - Legal Analysis for the Texas Bar Il Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Everett Chambers Responses / Expected: | 33 /51 (64.71%)
Everett Chambers
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e . 2 1 1 12 17
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 61% | 3% 3% 36.4% | 51.5% 33 4.2
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 2 ! L 1 18 33 4.3
' ' 6.1% | 3% 3% 33.3% | 54.5%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 3 1 i 10 1y 32 4.2
9.4% | 3.1% | 3.1% | 31.3% | 53.1%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 2 2 L 2 Uy 31 4.2
6.5% | 6.5% | 3.2% 29% 54.8%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 2 ! 4 10 s 33 4.2
6.1% 3% 6.1% | 30.3% | 54.5%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 3 8 3 2 15 33 3.9
: 91% | 9.1% | 9.1% | 27.3% | 45.5%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 3 0 3 & 21 33 4.3
9.1% 9.1% | 18.2% | 63.6%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. L 0 2 12 U 33 4.4
3% 6.1% | 36.4% | 54.5%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 2 ! 2 & 23 33 4.5
: 6.1% 3% 6.1% 9.1% | 75.8%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 3 8 2 8 16 32 4.0
9.4% | 9.4% | 6.3% 25% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 3 0 & & 19 32 4.2
9.4% 12.5% | 18.8% | 59.4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. & 0 5 2 22 33 4.3
9.1% 9.1% | 15.2% | 66.7%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints & 0 & & i 33 4.1
: 9.1% 18.2% | 18.2% | 54.5%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 3 L 3 8 18 33 4.1
9.1% | 3% 9.1% | 24.2% | 54.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7298 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s | D N A SA | N| Mean| N Mean pet
. . . . 1 1 1 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 16.7% 0 16.7% | 16.7% 50% 6 3.8 410 4.0 30
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. I 1 L o u 16| 4.1 637 4.1 32
6.3% 6.3% 6.3% 37.5% | 43.8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW -7301 001 - Legal Writing | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Melissa Shultz Responses / Expected: | 73 /81 (90.12%)
Melissa Shultz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 i & 2 o0 73 4.6
1.4% | 41% | 26% 68.5%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material 0 i 1 23 46 72 4.6
' ! : 1.4% | 1.4% | 33.3% | 63.9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 2 2 19 50 73 4.6
27% | 27% | 26% 68.5%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 2 g 16 U 73 4.6
27% | 6.8% | 21.9% | 68.5%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 i o 20 & 73 4.5
’ 1.4% | 6.8% | 27.4% | 64.4% ;
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 i z 16 48 72 4.5
: 1.4% | 97% | 22.2% | 66.7%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 2 o 13 52 73 4.6
27% | 82% | 17.8% | 71.2%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 i < 1y 52 73 4.6
1.4% | 41% | 23.3% | 71.2%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 i & o o0 73 4.8
1.4% | 41% | 12.3% | 82.2%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 2 4 15 52 73 4.6
27% | 5.5% | 20.5% | 71.2%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. j 0 o 13 53 73 4.6
1.4% 82% | 17.8% | 72.6%
. . . . . 6 13 53
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 83% | 18.1% | 73.6% 72 4.7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints & i o 1K &2 73 4.4
: 41% | 1.4% | 8.2% | 20.5% | 65.8%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 1 1 5 14 51 72 4.6
1.4% | 1.4% | 6.9% | 19.4% | 70.8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7301 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

s | D N A SA | N| Mean | N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 1 i 2 0 2] 38 4.3 410 4.0 53
2.6% | 2.6% | 13.2% | 26.3% | 55.3%

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 2 g & 26 41 4.4 637 4.1 52
4.9% | 12.2% | 19.5% | 63.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7301 501 - Legal Writing | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Melissa Shultz Responses / Expected: | 49 /62 (79.03%)
Melissa Shultz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 4 6 20 19
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 82% | 12.2% | 40.8% | 38.8% 49 4.1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material 0 8 6 1y 22 48 4.2
! ' ’ 6.3% | 12.5% | 35.4% | 45.8%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject 0 1 J 25 18 49 4.2
’ 2% 10.2% | 51% | 36.7%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 & o 23 7 49 4.1
6.1% | 12.2% | 46.9% | 34.7%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 & u 22 1y 49 4.1
’ 6.1% | 14.3% | 44.9% | 34.7% )
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 1 7 2 20 12 49 3.7
’ 2% | 14.3% | 18.4% | 40.8% | 24.5%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students 0 0 2 23 23 48 4.4
’ 4.2% | 47.9% | 47.9%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course 0 2 & 22 1B 47 4.2
’ 4.3% 8.5% | 46.8% | 40.4%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 L 16 S0 47 4.6
’ 2.1% 34% | 63.8% )
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 L 5 23 1B 49 4.2
2% 2% 10.2% | 46.9% | 38.8%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely 0 ! g 21 22 49 4.3
’ 2% 10.2% | 42.9% | 44.9%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 2 u 23 1y 49 4.1
4.1% | 14.3% | 46.9% | 34.7%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L & c 1y 1B 49 4.0
’ 2% 6.1% | 18.4% | 34.7% | 38.8%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 2 5 6 16 20 49 4.0
41% | 10.2% | 12.2% | 32.7% | 40.8%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7301 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD | D N A SA | N | Mean | N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 1 g 5 1K g 30 34 410 4.0 21
3.3% | 26.7% 10% 43.3% | 16.7%
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 2 Y & [ o 33| 35 637 4.1 13
6.1% | 21.2% | 12.1% | 42.4% | 18.2%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7302 001 - Civil Procedure | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Thomas Perkins Responses / Expected: | 76 / 80 (95%)
Thomas Perkins
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 15 61
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 19.7% | 80.3% 76 4.8
. . . 1 13 62
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 o 0 o o | 76 4.8
1.3% 17.1% | 81.6%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 & 1 24 75 4.7
53% | 18.7% 76%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 i 1 op 76 4.8
1.3% | 19.7% | 78.9%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 I & 17 o3 76 4.7
1.3% | 3.9% | 22.4% | 72.4%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 ! 5 1 56 76 4.6
’ 1.3% | 6.6% | 18.4% | 73.7%
. . . 11 65
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 14.5% | 855% 76 4.9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 & 1 o8 76 4.7
53% | 18.4% | 76.3%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 2 1y 27 76 4.7
2.6% | 22.4% 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 3 5 17 50 76 4.5
1.3% | 3.9% | 6.6% | 22.4% | 65.8%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 1 62 76 4.8
18.4% | 81.6%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2 22 D2 76 4.7
2.6% | 28.9% | 68.4%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 0 & 2] o 76 4.6
’ 5.3% | 27.6% | 67.1%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 1 1 16 58 76 4.7
1.3% | 1.3% | 21.1% | 76.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7302 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sp [p| N A SA | N | Mean | N Mean Pt
. . . . 1 3 5
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 111% | 33.3% 55.6% 9 4.4 410 4.0 63
. . . . 1 4 18
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 43% 0 0 17.4% | 78.3% 23 4.7 637 4.1 76

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7302 501 - Civil Procedure | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Eric Porterfield Responses / Expected: | 49 /62 (79.03%)
Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. sD N A SA N Mean
7 9 30
Karen Jarrell 0 15.2% 19.6% 65.2% 46 4.5
. N 10 37
Eric Porterfield 0 0 21.3% 78.7% 47 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. sSDb | D N A SA N Mean
6 9 30
Karen Jarrell Ond 13.3% 20% 66.7% 4 ¥
. " 13 35
Eric Porterfield 0|0 0 271% | 72.9% 48 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 8 9 28
Karen Jarrell O | 22% | 17.4% | 19.6% | 60.9% | 46| 44
. . 1 1 5 10 31
Eric Porterfield 21% | 21% | 104% | 208% | 6a6% | 48| 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. SD D N A SA N Mean
1 7 10 28
Karen Jarrell O | 20% | 152% | 217% | evo% | 46| 44
. . 1 3 11 33
Eric Porterfield 0 21% 6.3% 22.0% 68.8% 48 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. sp | b N A SA N Mean
6 11 29
Karen Jarrell 0 0 13% 23.0% 63% 46 4.5
. " 12 36
Eric Porterfield 0 0 0 25% 75% 48 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. sb | b N A SA N Mean
12 6 28
Karen Jarrell O 10 261% | 13% | e09% | 46| 43
i i 1 7 9 31
Eric Porterfield 21% | O 1a6% | 188% | sa6% | 48| 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. sD | D N A SA N Mean
6 11 29
Karen Jarrell 0 0 13% 23.9% 63% 46 4.5
. . 12 36
Eric Porterfield 0 0 0 25% 75% 48 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. sD | D N A SA N Mean
7 10 29
Karen Jarrell O 10 1529 21.7% 63% 46 43
. N 13 33
Eric Porterfield 0|0 0 28.3% 71.7% 46 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. sD D N A SA N Mean
8 12 26
Karen Jarrell 0 |01 474y 26.1% s6.5% | 46 4.4
. " 1 14 32
Eric Porterfield O |0 21 20.8% 681% | Y 47

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. SD D N A SA N Mean
1 9 12 24
Karen Jarrell O | 22% | 196% | 261% | s22% | 46| 43
. . 1 5 15 27
Eric Porterfield O | 21% | 104% | 313% | se3% | 48| 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sD | D N A SA N Mean
6 12 28
Karen Jarrell O 100 3% | 26.1% 60.0% | 46 45
. . 15 33
Eric Porterfield 0|0 0 213% 68.8% | 48 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. sp | D N A SA N | Mean
9 10 27
Karen Jarrell o 19.6% | 21.7% | 58.7% 46 e
: ] 1 14 33
Eric Porterfield O 0] 2199 | 202% | 688% | ¥| 47

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. sD D N A SA N Mean
10 8 28
Karen Jarrell O 101 217% | 174% | e09% | 4| 44
. " 1 2 12 33
Eric Porterfield 21% |0 4.2% 25% 68.8% | ¥ 46

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 8 8 29
Karen Jarrell 0 29% 17.4% 17.4% 63% 46 4.4
. " 1 1 8 38
Eric Porterfield 0 21% 21% 16.7% 79.9% 48 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




LAW - 7302 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA | N | Mean N Mean pot
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 530/ 53"/ 6 4.5 410 4.0 72
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 35570/ 6493"/ 14 4.6 637 4.1 73
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7306 001 - Tort Law Practicum Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Christine Tamer Responses / Expected: | 17 /18 (94.44%)
Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 1 15
Karen Jarrell 0 0 5.9% 59% 88.2% 17 4.8
- 2 15
Christine Tamer 0 0 0 11.8% 88.2% 17 4.9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. sp | b N A SA N Mean
1 2 14
Karen Jarrell 0 fo 50% | 11.8% 82.4% 17 4.8
Christine Tamer olo| o < 4 117| a8
17.6% 82.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. spD | D N A SA N Mean
1 2 14
Karen Jarrell O 19 599 | 118% | s2a% | V7 4.8
o 3 14
Christine Tamer 0 |o 0 176% | 824% 17 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. spb | D N A SA N Mean
1 4 12
Karen Jarrell 0 0 5.9% 23.5% 70.6% 17 4.6
- 3 14
Christine Tamer 0 0 0 17.6% 82.4% 17 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Fa

culty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. sp | b N A SA N Mean
1 2 14
Karen Jarrell 0 0 5.0% 11.8% 82.4% 17 4.8
- 2 15
Christine Tamer 0 0 0 11.8% 88.2% 17 4.9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. sD | D N A SA N Mean
1 1 15
Karen Jarrell 0|0 5.0% 5.0% 88.2% 17 4.8
Christine Tamer o lof| o z S 17| a9
11.8% 88.2%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. sp | o N A SA N Mean
1 1 15
Karen Jarrell 0 0 59% 5.9% 88.2% 17 4.8
Christine Tamer 0 0 0 1 6 17 4.9
5.9% 94.1% .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. sD | D N A SA N Mean
1 2 14
Karen Jarrell O |10 599 11.8% 82.4% | 7 48
P 2 15
Christine Tamer 0|0 0 11.8% 88.2% 17 4.9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. SD D N A SA N Mean
1 1 15
Karen Jarrell 0] 0 5.0% 5.9% 88.2% 17 4.8
Christine Tamer o |o 0 L io 17 49
5.9% 94.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sD | D N A SA N Mean
1 1 15
Karen Jarrell 0 0 5.9% 5.0% 88.2% 17 4.8
Christine Tamer 0o o] o L S 17 49
5.9% 94.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sp | D N A SA N Mean
1 1 15
Karen Jarrell 0 |0 5.9% 5.9% 88.2% 17 4.8
Christine Tamer 0 |0 0 L io 17 4.9
5.9% 94.1% .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. sp | b N A SA N | Mean
1 2 14
Karen Jarrell 0|0 59% | 11.8% | 82.4% 17 4.8
I 1 2 14
Christine Tamer 0|0 50% | 118% | 82.4% 17 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 2 14
Karen Jarrell O 10 s9% | 118% 824% |V 48
o 1 3 13
Christine Tamer 5.9% 0 0 17.6% 76.5% 17 e

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. SD D N A SA N Mean
1 1 15
Karen Jarrell 0 0| s59% 5.9% 88.2% |V’ 4.8
o 1 2 14
Christine Tamer 5.9% 0 0 11.8% 82.4% 17 o

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




LAW - 7306 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA Mean N Mean et
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|O0 33230/ 6647"/ 4.7 410 4.0 80
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 0 10800/ 5.0 637 4.1 93
o

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7310 501 - Criminal Law Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Brian Owsley Responses / Expected: | 29 /43 (67.44%)
Brian Owsley
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 1 3 2 10 13
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 34% | 103% | 6.9% | 34.5% | 44.8% 29 4.1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material 1 i & 2 15 29 4.2
! ' ’ 3.4% | 3.4% | 13.8% | 31% | 48.3%
. . . . " n 1 2 9 17
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 3.4% 0 6.9% 31% 58.6% 29 4.4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. L i > 8 1 29 4.1
3.4% | 3.4% | 17.2% | 27.6% | 48.3%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 1 0 & i 1 29 4.2
3.4% 13.8% | 37.9% | 44.8%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 1 1 4 11 12 29 4.1
’ 3.4% | 3.4% | 13.8% | 37.9% | 41.4%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 1 & 9 19 29 4.3
3.4% | 13.8% | 31% | 51.7%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 5 1 [ 29 4.3
13.8% | 37.9% | 48.3%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 B g 1E 29 4.3
: 20.7% | 27.6% | 51.7%
; ] . I 3 11 15
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 10.3% | 37.9% | 51.7% 29 4.4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. i 1 3 o s 28 4.2
3.6% | 3.6% | 17.9% | 21.4% | 53.6%
i i i i i 1 6 11 11
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 3.4% 0 20.7% | 37.0% | 37.0% 29 4.1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 2 0 u 2 10 28 3.9
: 7.1% 25% | 32.1% | 35.7%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. U 2 5 6 14 28 4.1
3.6% | 71% | 17.9% | 21.4% | 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7310 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|D| N |A| SA |N| Mean N Mean P8
Rnk
. . . . 1 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 33.3% 0 66.7% 3 4.3 410 4.0 55
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 sg"/ 0 53‘,/ 6 4.0 637 4.1 26
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7312 501 - Practice Foundation I: Interviewing and Counseling Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Clarence Cole Responses / Expected: | 27 / 43 (62.79%)
Clarence Cole
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly L 0 4 g 6 27 4.4
: 3.7% 7.4% | 29.6% | 59.3% ;
. . . 1 1 7 17
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 3.8% 0 38% | 26.9% | 65.4% 26 4.5
. . . " " n 1 1 7 18
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 3.7% 0 37% | 25.9% | 66.7% 27 4.5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments L 0 2 o 12 27 4.5
: 3.7% 7.4% | 18.5% | 70.4%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts L 0 2 & s 27 4.5
: 3.7% 7.4% | 22.2% | 66.7% )
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 1 0 2 8 16 27 4.4
’ 3.7% 7.4% | 29.6% | 59.3% .
. . . 1 1 6 19
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 3.7% 0 37% | 22.2% | 70.4% 27 4.6
. . . L 1 1 6 19
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 3.7% 0 37% | 22.9% | 70.4% 27 4.6
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 0 L 2 i 26 4.6
: 3.8% 3.8% | 19.2% | 73.1% .
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress 1 1 2 4 i 27 4.4
’ 37% | 37% | 7.4% | 14.8% | 70.4%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely L 0 2 & 20 27 4.6
: 3.7% 7.4% | 14.8% | 74.1%
. . . " . 1 2 4 20
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 3.7% 0 7% | 14.8% | 74.1% 27 4.6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L 0 & & 20 27 4.5
: 3.7% 11.1% | 11.1% | 74.1% .
. . . . . 1 2 6 18
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 3.7% 0 74% | 22.2% | 66.7% 27 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7312 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Pct

SD DN A SA N Mean N Mean RNk
. . . . 1 4 4

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 11.1% 0|0 24.4% 14.4% 9 4.1 410 4.0 40
. . . . 1 4 5

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 10% 0o 20% 50% 10 4.2 637 4.1 38

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |LAW - 7313 001 - Practice Foundation II: Negotiation and Conflict Resolution Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Jonathan Bridges Responses / Expected: | 51/71(71.83%)
Jonathan Bridges
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 4 10 17 9 11
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 78% | 19.6% | 33.3% | 17.6% | 21.6% 51 33
Q2 |My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material 3 6 2 22 ij 51 3.6
' ! : 59% | 11.8% | 17.6% | 43.1% | 21.6%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. v g 10 [ L 50 3.5
14% 8% 20% 30% 28%
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 2 u o & 0 51 33
9.8% | 13.7% | 31.4% | 25.5% | 19.6%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. = 2 o 2] 2 51 3.6
7.8% 9.8% | 17.6% | 41.2% | 23.5%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 2 2 13 15 i2 51 34
) 17.6% | 3.9% | 25.5% | 29.4% | 23.5%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 2 0 o 9 33 50 4.4
4% 12% 18% 66%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. L 0 < 2 52 51 4.5
2% 11.8% | 23.5% | 62.7%
. 2 3 7 13 26
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 3.9% 59% | 13.7% | 25.5% 519% 51 4.1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 5 6 8 14 18 51 3.7
9.8% | 11.8% | 15.7% | 27.5% | 35.3%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 2 0 7 & 27 50 4.3
4% 14% 28% 54%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. L 2 o 6 23 51 4.1
2% 3.9% | 17.6% | 31.4% | 45.1%
. . . 1 2 10 15 23
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 2% 3.9% | 19.6% | 29.4% | 45.1% 51 4.1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 7 7 13 13 g 49 3.2
14.3% | 14.3% | 26.5% | 26.5% | 18.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7313 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD D N A SA [N |Mean | N Mean A&
Rnk
. . . . 4 1 5 5 4
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 211% 5.3% 263% | 263% | 21.1% 19 3.2 410 4.0 12
. . . . 9 3 2 5 3
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 209% | 13.6% | 91% | 227% | 13.6% 22| 25 637 4.1 4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7314 001 - Constitutional Law Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Brian Owsley Responses / Expected: | 58 /72 (80.56%)
Brian Owsley
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e . 5 4 6 20 23
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 8.6% | 69% | 103% | 345% | 39.7% 58| 39
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 8 2 5 22 25 57 4.1
! ' 5.3% 3.5% 8.8% | 38.6% | 43.9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. L 2 u 19 29 58 4.3
1.7% 3.4% | 121% | 32.8% 50%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. P 2 U 16 28 58 4.0
8.6% 3.4% | 121% | 27.6% | 48.3%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. g L & i 24 58 3.9
10.3% | 1.7% | 13.8% | 32.8% | 41.4%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 5 y o 13 24 58 3.8
: 8.6% | 12.1% | 15.5% | 22.4% | 41.4%
. . . 13 5 5 15 20
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 224% | 8.6% 8.6% | 25.0% | 34.5% 58 3.4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. g 2 7 16 S0 58| 4.2
5.2% 3.4% | 121% | 27.6% | 51.7%
] 4 3 13 11 27
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 6.9% 52% | 22.4% 19% 16.6% 58 3.9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 1 7 21 28 58 4.3
1.7% 1.7% | 12.1% | 36.2% | 48.3%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 13 & o i 23 57 3.4
22.8% | 10.5% 7% 19.3% | 40.4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 2 4 o 17 20 58 | 4.1
3.4% 6.9% | 15.5% | 29.3% | 44.8%
. . . 7 3 15 9 24
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 121% | 52% | 25.9% | 15.5% | 41.4% 58 3.7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 8 6 7 13 24 58 3.7
13.8% | 10.3% | 12.1% | 22.4% | 41.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7314 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD D|N| A | sA | N | Mean N Mean it

Rnk
. . . . 1 1 2

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 25% 00 25% | 50% 4 3.8 410 4.0 28
. . . . 1 1 8

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 10% 00 10% | 80% 10 4.5 637 4.1 60

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7315501 - Family Law Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Kevin Robinowich Responses / Expected: | 17 /26 (65.38%)
Kevin Robinowich
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 L 2 o S 17 4.2
59% | 11.8% | 35.3% | 47.1%
; ; . 4 4 9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 23.5% | 23.5% | 52.0% 17 4.3
. . . . " n 1 9 7
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 5.0% 50.0% | 41.2% 17 4.4
. . . ) 2 8 6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 12.5% 50% 37.5% 16 4.3
. . ) ) - 3 7 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 17.6% | 41.2% | 41.2% 17 4.2
; . - 5 5 7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 29.4% | 294% | 41.2% 17 4.1
. . ’ 2 6 9
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 11.8% | 353% | 52.9% 17 4.4
. ) ) . 1 5 11
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 59% | 294% | 64.7% 17 4.6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 L 1 2 i0 17 4.4
5.9% 59% | 29.4% | 58.8%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 3 4 10 17 4.4
17.6% | 23.5% | 58.8%
. . S 2 5 10
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 11.8% | 204% | 58.8% 17 4.5
. . . . . 3 5 9
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 17.6% | 20.4% | 52.9% 17 4.4
. A . 3 7 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 17.6% | 41.2% | 41.2% 17 4.2
; L ’ ] 2 1 5 9
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 118% | 59% | 204% | 52.9% 17 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7315 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |D N A SA | N | Mean N Mean

Rnk
’ . . ) 1 1 2

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 25% 25% 50% 4 4.3 410 4.0 50
. o ’ 1 2 3

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 16.7% 33.3% | 50% 6 4.3 637 4.1 47

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7317 001 - Professional Responsibility Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Loren Jacobson Responses / Expected: | 36 /47 (76.60%)
Loren Jacobson
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD|D N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 L 10 25 36 4.7
2.8% | 27.8% | 69.4%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 22‘,/ 72;/ 36 4.8
b b
. . . . . . 1 9 26
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 28% 25% 72.9% 36 4.7
. . . . 11 25
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 30.6% | 69.4% 36 4.7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0|0 L o 25 36 4.7
: 2.8% 25% 72.2% )
. . . 1 9 26
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 28% 25% 72.9% 36 4.7
. . ’ 2 33
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 5.7% 04.3% 35 4.9
. . . L 6 30
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 36 4.8
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0|0 L u 26 34 4.7
’ 2.9% | 20.6% | 76.5%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 2 8 25 35 4.7
57% | 22.9% | 71.4%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 3 31 36 4.9
13.9% | 86.1%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 L g 27 36 4.7
2.8% | 22.2% 75%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0|0 L g 23 36 4.8
: 2.8% | 16.7% | 80.6%
. . . . . 1 9 26
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 28% 25% 72.9% 36 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7317 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sp| pD |N| A SA | N | Mean N Mean e
Rnk

. . . . 1 2 5
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 12.5% 0 25% 62.5% 8 4.4 410 4.0 58
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 0 3557,,/ 6493"/ 14 4.6 637 4.1 73
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW -7318 001 - Evidence Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Eric Porterfield Responses / Expected: | 23 /26 (88.46%)
Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. SD D N A SA N Mean
2 3 18
Karen Jarrell 0 8.7% 0 13% 78.3% 23 4.6
. . 1 1 3 18
Eric Porterfield 0 4.3% 4.3% 13% 78.3% B 47

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. SD|DIN A SA N Mean
4 19
Karen Jarrell 0 |0]0 17.4% 82.6% 23 4.8
. " 2 20
Eric Porterfield 0 |0]0 9.1% 00.9% 22 4.9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. sD | D N A SA N Mean
2 7 14
Karen Jarrell v || 8.7% 30.4% 60.9% B =
. " 3 5 14
Eric Porterfield 0|0 IO T A 22 45

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. sD DN A SA N Mean
9 14
Karen Jarrell 0 0o 39.1% 60.9% z S
] i 10 12
Eric Porterfield 0 |00 4550 sa5% | 2 43

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. spb |p|N A SA N Mean
2 20
Karen Jarrell 0 0|0 0.1% 00.9% 22 4.9
Eric Porterfield 0o oo £ ¥ 22| a9
13.6% 86.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. sb | b N A SA N Mean
2 6 15
Karen Jarrell 0 |01 87% | 261% | 652% | 22| 48
: " 2 5 15
Eric Porterfield 0|0 A9 o oI 22 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. sD bl N A SA N Mean
2 21
Karen Jarrell 0 0 0 8.7% 013% 23 4.9
Eric Porterfield o oo 0 22 22 5.0
100% .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. sD DN A SA N Mean
3 20
Karen Jarrell 0 0|0 13% 87% 23 4.9
Eric Porterfield o |ofo| ! 2 22 5.0
4.5% 95.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. SD D N A SA N Mean
3 20
Karen Jarrell 0 0 0 13% 87% 23 4.9
. " 2 20
Eric Porterfield 0 0 0 9.1% 00.9% 22 4.9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sD | D N A SA N Mean
6 17
Karen Jarrell 0o |0 0 26.1% 73.9% 23 4.7
. . 1 4 16
Eric Porterfield 0 0 4.8% 19% 76.2% 21 7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sD DN A SA N Mean
2 21
Karen Jarrell 0 |0]|O 8.7% 91.3% 23 4.9
Eric Porterfield o {ofo]| ! 21 |22 s0
4.5% 95.5% .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. sp Dl N A SA N Mean
2 21
Karen Jarrell 0|00 8.7% 91.3% 23 4.9
Eric Porterfield o lofo| 3 12| a9
13.6% | 86.4% .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. SD D N A SA N Mean
1 5 17
Karen Jarrell 0 0 23% 217% 73.9% 23 4.7
. " 1 3 18
Eric Porterfield 0 0 2.5% 13.6% 81.8% 22 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. sD Dl N A SA N Mean
2 21
Karen Jarrell 0 0|0 8.7% 913% 23 4.9
. . 2 20
Eric Porterfield 0 0|0 91% 90.9% 22 4.9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




LAW - 7318 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sb|D| N |A| sa Mean N Mean aC
Rnk

. . . . 1 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 33.3% 0 66.7% 4.3 410 4.0 55
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 10 0 & 4.6 637 4.1 70
20% 80%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7321 501 - Business Associations | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Reynaldo Valencia Responses / Expected: | 20 /40 (50%)
Reynaldo Valencia
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L 0 I g 2 20 4.3
5% 5% 45% | 45%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 1 0 0 90 1(3 20 4.4
5% 45% | 50%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. L 0 0 9 10 20 4.4
5% 45% | 50%
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. L 0 2 2 il 20 4.3
5% 10% | 30% | 55%
. . . . . 1 9 10
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 5% 0 0 25% | 50% 20 4.4
. . . 1 1 7 11
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 5% 0 5% | 35% | 55% 20 4.4
. . . 1 5 14
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 5% 0 0 25% | 70% 20 4.6
. . . L 1 5 14
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 5% 0 0 25% | 70% 20 4.6
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 0 0 Y 12 20 4.5
: 5% 35% | 60%
. . . . 1 8 11
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 5% 0 0 20% | 55% 20 4.4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. L 0 0 o 13 20 4.5
5% 30% | 65%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. L 0 1 g & 20 4.5
5% 5% 25% | 65%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L 0 ! g i3 20 4.5
’ 5% 5% | 25% | 65%
; L ’ ] 1 1 5| 13
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 5% 0 5% | 25% | 65% 20 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7321 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean pet
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6 410 4.0 78
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 4.7 637 4.1 78
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7322 501 - Commercial Law Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Matthew Crockett Responses / Expected: | 20 /27 (74.07%)
Matthew Crockett
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA | N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 L 0 v 12 20 4.5
5% 35% | 60%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 10 0 50 1‘: 20 4.6
5% 25% | 70%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 2n & W 20 4.6
10% | 20% | 70%
. . . ) 2 5 13
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 10% | 25% | 65% 20 4.6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 0 2 & it 20 4.6
’ 10% | 20% | 70% .
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 10 70 120 20 4.6
5% | 35% | 60%
. . ’ 1 4 15
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 5% | 20% | 75% 20 4.7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 13‘,/ 91(;3/ 20 49
b b
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 L & o 20 4.8
’ 5% | 15% | 80%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 1,, 0 3,, 1? 20 4.7
5% 15% | 80%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 2 & w 20 4.6
10% | 20% | 70%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 L g it 20 4.7
5% | 25% | 70%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 0 2 & i3 20 4.5
: 20% | 15% | 65%
; L ’ ] 2 5 13
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 10% | 25% | 65% 20 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7322 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

Pct

SD |D N A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 Sg"/ 530/ 4 4.5 410 4.0 72
b 3
. . . . 1 2 5

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 125% | 25% | 62.5% 8 4.5 637 4.1 60

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7325001 - Wills, Trusts and Estates Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Samuel Long Responses / Expected: | 71 /89 (79.78%)
Samuel Long
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e . 1 4 8 28 30
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 14% | 56% | 11.3% | 39.4% | 423% 71 4.2
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material 1 i 5 25 39 71 4.4
' ! : 1.4% | 1.4% 7% 35.2% | 54.9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. j 0 4 26 38 71 4.4
1.4% 8.5% | 36.6% | 53.5%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. i 0 g e ok 71 4.5
1.4% 11.3% | 26.8% | 60.6%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts L i 10 28 & 69 4.3
: 1.4% | 1.4% | 14.5% | 33.3% | 49.3% ;
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 1 5 o 20 36 71 4.2
’ 1.4% | 7% | 12.7% | 28.2% | 50.7%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. j 1 U v 53 70 4.7
1.4% | 1.4% | 1.4% 20% 75.7%
Q8 |My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. { i 5 18 i 71 4.6
1.4% | 1.4% | 4.2% | 25.4% | 67.6%
. 1 1 4 18 47
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 14% | 1.4% | 56% | 25.4% | 662% 71 4.5
. . . . 2 4 6 24 34
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 29% | 57% | 8.6% | 34.3% | 48.6% 70 4.2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. j 1 3 il &y 70 4.7
14% | 1.4% | 43% | 15.7% | 77.1%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. { i & 18 & 71 4.5
1.4% | 1.4% | 8.5% | 25.4% | 63.4%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L i Y 22 & 69 4.4
: 1.4% | 1.4% | 10.1% | 31.9% | 55.1%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 3 6 10 18 33 70 4.0
43% | 8.6% | 143% | 25.7% | 47.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7325 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp | b | N A SA | N| Mean | N Mean it

Rnk
. . . . 1 1 5 9

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 6.3% | 6.3% 0 313% | 56.3% 16 4.3 410 4.0 50
. . . . 1 1 1 10 13

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 38% | 3.8% | 3.8% | 38.5% 50% 26 4.3 637 4.1 46

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7326 501 - Administrative Law Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Thomas Perkins Responses / Expected: | 42/ 60 (70%)
Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 4 12 25
Candice Birks 2.4% 0 05% 28.6% 50.5% 42 4.4
. 1 3 14 24
Thomas Perkins 2.49% 0 77% 33.3% 57.1% 42 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. sD |p N A SA N Mean
. . 1 5 12 24
Candice Birks 2.49% 0 11.9% | 28.6% | 57.1% 42 4.4
. 1 1 15 24
Thomas Perkins 2.4% 0 2.4% 36.6% | 58.5% 41 s

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. s | b N A SA N | Mean
I 1 6 14 20
Candice Birks 24% | 0| 146% | 341% | ags% | M| 43
i 1 3 15 23
Thomas Perkins 24% |0 7% | 357% | sase | 42| 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 5 12 24
Candice Birks 24% | 0| 11.9% 28.6% 57.1% | 42 44
. 1 2 14 25
Thomas Perkins 2.4% 0 4.8% 33.3% 59.5% 42 45

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 5 13 23
Candice Birks 2.4% 0 11.9% 31% 54.8% 42 4.4
. 1 2 14 24
Thomas Perkins 2.49% 0 2.9% 341% 58.5% 41 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. sb | b N A SA N Mean
. . 1 7 15 19
Candice Birks 24% |0 167% | 357% | a52% | 42| 42
: 1 3 14 24
Thomas Perkins 24% |0 7% | 333% | s7% |42 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 3 6 32
Candice Birks 2.4% 0 71% 14.3% 76.2% 42 4.6
. 1 1 6 34
Thomas Perkins 2.4% 0 2.4% 14.3% 81% 42 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 5 9 27
Candice Birks 2.4% g 11.9% 21.4% 64.3% 42 a3
i 1 3 11 27
Thomas Perkins 2.4% g 7.1% 26.2% 64.3% 42 a3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 4 10 26
Candice Birks 24% | % os% 24.4% 634% | M e
. 1 2 10 29
Thomas Perkins 2.4% 0 4.8% 23.8% 69% 42 46

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sb D N A SA N Mean
: : 1 6 13 22
Candice Birks 22% | 0| 1a3% | 1% | s24% | 2| 43
: 1 3 10 27
Thomas Perkins 24% | 0| 7.3% 24.4% | 659% | 41 45

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N

| Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty

Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 3 7 31
Candice Birks 2.4% g 7.1% 16.7% 73.8% 42 e
. 1 2 6 33
Thomas Perkins 24% | 0| a8% | 1a3% | 786% | 42 47

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. spD | b N A SA N | Mean
. . 1 3 12 25
Candice Birks 2.4% 0 73% | 29.3% 61% 4 4.5
. 1 2 11 27
Thomas Perkins 24% | 0| 49% | 26.8% | 65.0% | 41| 45

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. SD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 6 10 25
Candice Birks 2.4% 0 14.3% 23.8% 59.5% 42 44
i 1 4 12 25
Thomas Perkins 24% | ° 9.5% 28.6% 59.5% 42 44

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 6 1 23
Candice Birks 24% | 0| 146% 26.8% s6.1% | 41 4.3
. 1 3 13 25
Thomas Perkins 2.4% 0 71% 31% 50.5% 42 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




LAW - 7326 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p| N A SA | N | Mean N Mean ac
Rnk
. . . . 2 5
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0fo 28.6% 0 71.4% 7 4.4 410 4.0 62
. . . . 1 4 9
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 71% 28.6% | 643% 14 4.6 637 4.1 67

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7334 001 - Employment Law Practicum Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Sadaf Abdullah Responses / Expected: | 6/9 (66.67%)
Sadaf Abdullah
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 1 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 16.7% 0 83.3% 6 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 2 o & o | 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 U o J . | 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
. . . ) 1 1 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 16.7% 0 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.3
. . ) ) - 1 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
; . - 1 1 4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 16.7% 0 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 10%‘,/ 6 5.0
b
’ ) ) . 2 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. 1 1 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
; ] ) ] 1 1 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 0 10%‘,/ 6 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 & 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. A . 2 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 1 o 5 o | 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7334 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10100/ 1 5.0 410 4.0 93
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 637 4.1 60
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7335001 - Practice Foundation Ill: Business of Law Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Jennifer Wondracek Responses / Expected: | 53 /76 (69.74%)
Jennifer Wondracek
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 12 13 13 9 6
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 226% | 245% | 24.5% | 17% 11.3% 53| 27
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material iy 10 2 1 8 53 3.0
! ' ’ 20.8% | 18.9% | 17% | 28.3% | 15.1%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. Lo U 10 8 8 53 2.6
30.2% | 20.8% | 18.9% | 15.1% | 15.1%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. it i U e S 53| 27
26.4% | 20.8% | 20.8% | 17% | 15.1%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 12 U it 12 J 53 2.9
22.6% | 13.2% | 26.4% | 22.6% | 15.1%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 16 o 16 6 5 52 25
’ 30.8% | 17.3% | 30.8% | 11.5% | 9.6%
. . ’ 22 14 4 8 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 215% | 26.4% | 75% | 151% | 9.4% 53 2.2
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. & L g s 2 53| 3.9
151% | 1.9% 9.4% | 28.3% | 45.3%
. 8 7 12 12 14
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 15.1% | 13.2% | 22.6% | 22.6% | 26.4% 53 33
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 13 12 16 6 5 52 2.6
25% | 23.1% | 30.8% | 11.5% | 9.6%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 5 1 3 Uy B 52 238
28.8% | 21.2% | 58% | 32.7% | 11.5%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 12 u i 12 10 52| 3.0
231% | 13.5% | 21.2% | 23.1% | 19.2%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints i & o 12 2 53 3.0
’ 20.8% | 11.3% | 28.3% | 22.6% | 17%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 22 10 o 10 5 53 24
41.5% | 18.9% | 11.3% | 18.9% | 9.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7335 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD D N A SA [N |Mean | N Mean A&
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. g g g ! S 20 2.6 410 4.0 8
40% 15% 15% 5% 25%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 12 5 o 8 S 35| 2.8 637 4.1 6
343% | 11.4% | 14.3% | 22.9% | 17.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7336 001 - Legislative Drafting Practicum Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | William Furgeson Responses / Expected: | 4/ 10 (40%)
Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 3
Candice Birks 0 0 25% 0 75% 4 45
-— 1 3
William Furgeson 0 0 0 25% 75% 4 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. SD | D N A SA | N Mean
. . 1 3
Candice Birks 0|0 25% 0 75% 4 4.5
William Furgeson 0|0 0 L 3 4 4.8
25% | 75%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. sp | D N A SA N Mean
) ] 1 3
Candice Birks 0o 25% 0 75% 4 45
. 1 3
William Furgeson 0 |o 0 25% | 75% 4 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. sb | D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 3
Candice Birks 0 0 25% 0 75% 4 4.5
William Furgeson 0 0 0 L g 4 4.8
25% 75% .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts.

Faculty Results

Responses (%)

Individual

SD | D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 3
Candice Birks U0 25% 0 75% 4 45
- 4
William Furgeson 0 0 0 0 100% 4 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. sD | D N A SA N Mean
) ) 1 3
Candice Birks O 10 259 [ O 75% 4 4.5
- 4
William Furgeson 0 |0 0 0 100% 4 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 3
Candice Birks 0 0 25% 0 75% 4 4.5
- 4
William Furgeson 0 0 0 0 100% 4 20

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. sD | D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 3
Candice Birks 0 0 5% 0 5% 4 45
- 4
William Furgeson 0 0 0 0 100% 4 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. sD D N A SA N Mean
. . 1 3
Candice Birks 0 0 25% & 75% 4 45
- 4
William Furgeson 0 0 0 0 100% 4 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sb | b N A SA N Mean
. : 1 3
Candice Birks Y 0| 25% L 75% 4 43
William Furgeson 0 0 0 1 3 4 4.8
25% 75%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sD | D N A SA N Mean
' ] 1 3
Candice Birks 0|0 25% g 75% 4 e
- 4
William Furgeson 0 |0 0 0 100% | 4 2l

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. sSD | D N A SA N Mean
. ] 1 3
Candice Birks 0@ 25% L 75% | 4 45
- 4
William Furgeson 010 0 [0} 1000 |4 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA]

Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. sD D N A SA N Mean
) : 1 3
Candice Birks U Y 25% g 75% 4 45
- 4
William Furgeson 0 0 0 0 100% 4 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA]

Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. sD | D N A SA N Mean
) ) 1 3
Candice Birks 0 1 0] 259 | O 75% 4 4.5
- 4
William Furgeson 0 |0 0 01 100% 4 2l

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA]

Strongly Agree=5




LAW - 7336 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean et
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0 410 4.0 93
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 7;’0/ 4 4.8 637 4.1 80
o o

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7346 001 - Health Care Law Practicum Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Loren Jacobson Responses / Expected: | 8 /8 (100%)
Loren Jacobson
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 3 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 375% | 625% 8 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 12150/ 8775"/ 8 4.9
.5% .5%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 3 o 3 o 8 4.6
37.5% 62.5%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0|O0 2 o 8 4.8
25% 75%
. . . . . 1 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 125% | 87.5% 8 4.9
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 3 o 5 o 8 4.6
37.5% 62.5%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
. . . L 1 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 125% | 875% 8 4.9
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
. . . . 1 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|0 12.5% | 875% 8 4.9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 0 10800/ 8 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0|0 12150/ 8775“/ 8 4.9
.5% 5%
. . . 1 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7346 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ Sg"/ 6 4.5 410 4.0 72
b b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. [V O ) 0 10%0/ 6 5.0 637 4.1 93
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7388 001 - Externship Seminar Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley Responses / Expected: | 9/12 (75%)
Cheryl Wattley
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA |[N| Mean
) . e ) 1 3 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 111% | 333% | 33.3% | 22.9% 9 3.7
; . " 3 4 2
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 33.3% | 44.4% | 22.2% 9 3.9
. . . . ' ) 2 3 3 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 209% | 33.3% | 33.3% | 11.1% 9 33
. . . . 4 4 1
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 24.4% | 44.4% | 11.1% 9 3.7
. . ) ) - 3 5 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 333% | 55.6% | 11.1% 9 3.8
i i ili 1 3 4 1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 11.1% 0 33.3% | 44.4% | 11.1% 9 3.4
. . ’ 1 4 4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 11.1% | 44.4% | 44.4% 9 4.3
’ ) ) . 4 3 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 24.4% | 33.3% | 22.2% 9 3.8
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 o & 2 9 3.8
’ 44.4% | 33.3% | 22.2% :
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 0 3 2 2 9 3.2
22.2% 33.3% | 22.2% | 22.2%
. . S 2 2 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 229% | 22.2% | 55.6% 9 4.3
. . . . ) 3 2 4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 33.3% | 22.2% | 44.4% 9 4.1
. A . 1 3 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4
; L ’ ] 1 3 2 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 111% | 333% | 22.2% | 33.3% 9 3.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7388 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD N A | sA|N| Mean N Mean iy
Rnk

. . . . 2 1
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 66.7% 33.3% 0|3 33 410 4.0 15
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 40 10 0|5 3.2 637 4.1 10
80% 20%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7401 001 - Torts Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Ellen Pryor Responses / Expected: | 73 /81 (90.12%)
Ellen Pryor
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 1 5 25 42
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 14% | 6.8% | 342% | 575% 73 4.5
; . " 2 18 53
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 27% | 247% | 72.6% 73 4.7
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 U - 19 49 73 4.6
1.4% | 5.5% 26% 67.1%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 & i 23 73 4.7
55% | 21.9% | 72.6%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 L 2 22 & 73 4.6
1.4% | 27% | 30.1% | 65.8%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 z 5 16 50 73 4.6
: 27% | 6.8% | 21.9% | 68.5%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 2 5 29 72 4.7
2.8% | 20.8% | 76.4%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 g & &Y &7 73 4.4
41% | 41% | 41.1% | 50.7%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 L o i3 2 72 4.6
’ 1.4% | 83% | 18.1% | 72.2%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 8 10 26 33 72 4.2
42% | 13.9% | 36.1% | 45.8%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 U 3 20 49 73 4.6
1.4% | 41% | 27.4% | 67.1%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 L v 7 G 73 4.5
1.4% | 9.6% | 23.3% | 65.8%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 L 5 22 £ 72 4.5
) 1.4% | 83% | 30.6% | 59.7%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 U 4 12 &9 73 4.6
1.4% | 5.5% 26% 67.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7401 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D| N A SA | N | Mean N Mean et
Rnk
. . . . 1 2 5
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5 410 4.0 72
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. L 0 g g 1 27 4.4 637 4.1 52
3.7% 11.1% 22.2% 63%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7407 001 - Contracts Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Michael Maslanka Responses / Expected: | 76 /80 (95%)
Michael Maslanka
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 7 16 21 24 8
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 02% | 211% | 27.6% | 31.6% | 10.5% 76| 34
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material 5 5 6 38 12 76 3.6
! ' ’ 6.6% 6.6% | 21.1% | 50% | 15.8%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 2 4 [ 31 10 76 3.6
6.6% 9.2% | 22.4% | 40.8% | 21.1%
. . . . 7 12 25 20 12
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 02% | 15.8% | 32.9% | 26.3% | 15.8% 76 3.2
. . ) ) - 4 11 12 32 17
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 53% | 14.5% | 15.8% | 42.1% | 22.4% 76 3.6
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn c 16 17 22 i2 76 3.2
: 11.8% | 21.1% | 22.4% | 28.9% | 15.8%
. . ’ 5 2 8 21 40
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 6.6% 26% | 10.5% | 27.6% | 52.6% 76 4.2
’ ) ) . 3 3 3 24 43
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 3.9% 3.9% 39% | 31.6% | 56.6% 76| 43
. 6 3 6 20 40
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 8% 2% 8% 26.7% | 53.3% 75 4.1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 6 8 29 31 76 4.1
2.6% | 7.9% | 10.5% | 38.2% | 40.8%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 3 3 8 20 42 76 4.3
3.9% 3.9% | 10.5% | 26.3% | 55.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. & g 2 S0 23 76| 4.0
3.9% 6.6% | 11.8% | 39.5% | 38.2%
. A . 3 4 13 26 30
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 3.9% 53% | 17.1% | 34.2% | 30.5% 76 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. O 8 16 20 26 76 3.7
7.9% | 10.5% | 21.1% | 26.3% | 34.2%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7407 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD D N A SA [N |Mean | N Mean A&t
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. U 1 g 4 2 9 33 410 4.0 15
11.1% | 11.1% | 33.3% | 22.2% | 22.2%
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. g o g g & 24| 34 637 4.1 8
12.5% | 16.7% | 33.3% | 20.8% | 16.7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7407 501 - Contracts Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Matthew Crockett Responses / Expected: | 47/ 62 (75.81%)
Matthew Crockett
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e . 4 7 15 20
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 87% | 152% | 32.6% | 43.5% 46 4.1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material 0 I 5 it 2 47 4.4
' ! : 21% | 10.6% | 29.8% | 57.4%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 2 2 o 26 46 4.4
43% | 43% | 34.8% | 56.5%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 1 & e 23 46 4.4
22% | 87% | 39.1% 50%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 L & 20 28 47 4.4
: 21% | 6.4% | 42.6% | 48.9% ;
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 8 4 12 21 47 4.2
: 6.4% | 8.5% | 40.4% | 44.7%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. L 0 0 10 36 47 4.7
2.1% 21.3% | 76.6%
. . . . 12 35
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 25.5% | 74.5% 47 4.7
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 L 0 2 &7 47 4.7
: 2.1% 19.1% | 78.7% )
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 1 1 16 29 47 4.6
21% | 2.1% 34% | 61.7%
. . S 2 9 35
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 23% 0 0 19.6% | 76.1% 46 4.6
. X . " . 2 19 25
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 23% | 41.3% | 54.3% 46 4.5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 0 & i3 22 46 4.5
’ 87% | 28.3% | 63%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 1 2 12 52 47 4.6
21% | 43% | 25.5% | 68.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7407 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|D| N A SA | N | Mean N Mean e
Rnk

. . . . 1 4 1
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 16.7% | 66.7% 16.7% 6 4.0 410 4.0 36
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 7;,/ zg"/ 12 4.3 637 4.1 43
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Course Evaluation Survey-LW1 University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7411 501 - Property Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: | Jonathan Bridges Responses / Expected: | 30/ 43 (69.77%)
Jonathan Bridges
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L 2 5 i U 30| 38
3.3% | 6.7% 20% 46.7% | 23.3%
. . . 3 13 14
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10% 43.3% | 26.7% 30 4.4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. L 1 9 il 8 30 3.8
3.3% | 3.3% 30% 36.7% | 26.7%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. L 2 g 2 10 30 3.8
3.3% | 6.7% | 26.7% 30% 33.3%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 i & 2 L2 29 4.2
: 3.4% | 13.8% | 41.4% | 41.4% )
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 2 0 2 10 2 30 3.8
6.7% 30% | 33.3% | 30%
. . . 1 8 21
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 3.3% 0 0 26.7% 70% 30 4.6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. L 0 2 1o 17 30 4.4
3.3% 6.7% | 33.3% | 56.7%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 0 0 i i 30 4.5
: 3.3% 36.7% 60% ;
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 3 0 3 2 15 30 4.1
10% 10% 30% 50%
. . S 1 7 22
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 3.3% 0 0 23.3% | 73.3% 30 4.6
. . . " . 1 3 11 15
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 3.3% 0 10% | 36.7% 50% 30 4.3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L 0 g 5 o 30 4.1
’ 3.3% 26.7% | 20% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 1 1 3 10 14 29 4.2
3.4% | 3.4% | 10.3% | 34.5% | 48.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7411 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
sD | D N A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk
’ . . ) 3 1 2

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 50% 16.7% 33.3% 6 3.8 410 4.0 30
. o ’ 2 3 4

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 229% | 333% 24.4% 9 4.2 637 4.1 40

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Legal Writing 1 Supplemental Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7301 001 - Legal Writing | Department: | Law
. Lacey Breeden; Richard Cella; Lindsey Goldstein; Jonathan o
: ) . ' ' H 01%
Responsible Faculty Perry: Melissa Shultz Responses / Expected: | 64 /81 (79.01%)
Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. sD D N A SA N Mean
2 2 8
Lacey Breeden 0 0 16.7% 16.7% 66.7% 12 4.5
. 1 1 1 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 20% 20% 5 3.6
Lindsey Goldstein 0 0 0 S 1 17 46
35.3% 64.7% .
Jonathan Perry 0 0 0 2 g 12 47
33.3% 66.7% .
Melissa Shultz o |o 0 L & 14 49
71% 92.9% .

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. sp | b N A SA N Mean
2 1 9
Lacey Breeden 0 0 16.7% 8.3% 75% 12 4.6
. 1 2 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 0 20% 5 34
Lindsey Goldstein o o] o 7 0 147] ae
41.2% 58.8% :
Jonathan Perry 0 0 0 ¢ g 12 4.7
33.3% 66.7% .
. 1 13
Melissa Shultz 71% 0 0 0 92.9% 14 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA]

Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 1 2 8
Lacey Breeden O | ga% | 83% | 167% | e6.7% | 2| 44
. 1 2 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 0 20% 5 34
Lindsey Goldstein 0 0 L g 8 17| 44
5.9% 47.1% 47.1%
4 8
Jonathan Perry 0 0 0 33.3% 66.7% 12 4.7
. 4 10
Melissa Shultz 0 0 0 28.6% 71.4% 14 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. SD D N A SA N Mean

1 2 2 7

Lacey Breeden O | 83% | 167% | 167% | s83% | 12| 43
X 1 2 2

Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 0 20% 5 34
. . 8 9

Lindsey Goldstein 0 0 0 47.1% 509% | V7 4.5
2 2 8

Jonathan Perry z O | 167% | 167% | ee7% | 12| 43
i 1 2 11

Melissa Shultz 7.1% 0 g 14.3% 78.6% 14 S

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 1 3 7
Lacey Breeden 0 8.3% 8.3% 25% 58.3% 12 4.3
. 1 2 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 0 40% 5 3.4
. . 1 6 10
Lindsey Goldstein 0 0 5.0% 35.3% 58.8% 17 4.5
1 3 8
Jonathan Perry 0 0 8.3% 25% 66.7% 12 4.6
Melissa Shultz 0 ! 0 0 B 14| a8
7.1% 92.9%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. SD D N A SA N Mean
1 2 1 8
Lacey Breeden O | 83% | 167% | 83% | e67% | 12| 43
i 1 1 1 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 20% 20% 5 3.6
] . 1 5 11
Lindsey Goldstein 0 0 5.9% | 204% | ea7% | V| 46
2 2 8
Jonathan Perry 0 O | 167% | 167% | 667% | 2| 49
i 2 1 11
Melissa Shultz L 14.3% 2 71% | 786% | 14| 45

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor a of respect for st sD D N A SA N Mean
2 10
Lacey Breeden 0 0 0 16.7% 83.3% 12 4.8
. 1 1 1 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 20% 20% 5 3.6
Lindsey Goldstein 0 1 0 8 & 17 44
5.9% 47.1% 47.1%
1 2 10
Jonathan Perry 0 0 77% 15.4% 76.9% 13 4.7
. 1 1 12
Melissa Shultz 0 0 71% 71% 85.7% 14 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 2 2 7
Lacey Breeden 0 8.3% 16.7% 16.7% 58.3% 12 43
. 1 2 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 0 20% 5 34
. . 6 11
Lindsey Goldstein 0 0 0 35.3% 64.7% 17 4.6
1 2 10
Jonathan Perry 0 0 77% 15.4% 76.9% 13 4.7
. 1 1 12
Melissa Shultz 71% 0 0 71% 85.7% 14 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. sD D N A SA N Mean
2 2 8
Lacey Breeden 0 0 16.7% 16.7% 66.7% 12 4.5
. 1 1 1 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 20% 20% 5 3.6
i i 1 5 11
Lindsey Goldstein 0 0 5.9% 29.4% 64.7% 17 4.6
1 2 10
Jonathan Perry 0 0 77% 15.4% 76.9% 13 4.7
Melissa Shultz 0 L 0 0 & 14 48
7.1% 92.9% ;

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sD D N A SA N Mean
Lacey Breeden 0 9.1% 27.33% 9.1% 54.65% 1 4.1
Richard Cella o 0 oo 0 - 3.4
Lindsey Goldstein O | son | sew | o3ex | eave | 17| 45
Jonathan Perry 0 0 0 2;1 % 7 612% 13 4.8
Melissa Shultz w |0 . 0 goa, | 14| 46

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sD D N A SA N Mean
Lacey Breeden 0 1 0 U 9 1 4.6
9.1% 9.1% 81.8%
. 1 2 1 1
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 20% 20% 5 3.2
. . 1 3 6 7
Lindsey Goldstein 0 5.0% 17.6% 35.3% 21.2% 17 4.1
3 10
Jonathan Perry 0 0 0 23.1% 76.9% 13 4.8
Melissa Shultz 0 0 ! L M |13| a8
7.7% 7.7% 84.6%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. sD D N A SA N | Mean
1 1 1 8
Lacey Breeden 0 01% | 91% | 91% | 72.79% 1 4.5
. 1 2 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 40% 0 20% 5 34
. . 1 6 10
Lindsey Goldstein 0 0 59% | 35.3% | 58.8% 17 4.5
1 3 9
Jonathan Perry 0 0 77% | 231% | 69.2% 13 4.6
Melissa Shultz o |.] 0 0 B |1a] as
7.1% 92.9% h

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 2 2 6
Lacey Breeden 0 91% 18.2% 18.2% 54.5% 1 4.2
. 1 2 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 0 20% 5 34
. . 8 9
Lindsey Goldstein 0 0 0 47.1% 52 0% 17 4.5
2 2 9
Jonathan Perry 0 0 15.4% 15.4% 69.2% 13 4.5
. 1 1 12
Melissa Shultz 0 71% 0 71% 85.7% 14 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 2 1 8
Lacey Breeden 0 8.3% 16.7% 8.3% 66.7% 12 4.3
. 1 1 1 2
Richard Cella 20% 0 20% 20% 20% 5 3.6
. . 1 1 5 10
Lindsey Goldstein 0 5.0% 5.0% 29.4% 58.8% 17 4.4
1 3 9
Jonathan Perry 0 0 77% 23.1% 69.2% 13 4.6
. 1 1 12
Melissa Shultz 71% 0 71% 0 85.7% 14 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7301 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sb | b | N A SA | N | Mean| N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure & 2 & 15 S5 59 4.3 100 4.0 75
: 51% | 3.4% | 6.8% | 23.7% 61% ) h
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion 2 i 2 2] 52 58 4.4 100 4.1 75
. 3.4% | 1.7% | 3.4% | 36.2% | 55.2%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Fall 2016 Legal Writing 1 Supplemental Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6168 - Fall 2016 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7301 501 - Legal Writing | Department: | Law
Responsible Faculty: dciill;rlgr?;cus; Jillian Harris; Jonathan Perry; Melissa Shultz; Sol Responses / Expected: | 47 / 62 (75.81%)
Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q1. My instructor explains difficult material clearly. sD D N A SA N Mean
8 7
John Barcus 0 0 0 53.3% 16.7% 15 45
- . 1 5 5
Jillian Harris 0 0 91% 25 5% 25, 5% 1 4.4
Melissa Shultz 0 L 0 l z 4 40
25% 25% 50% :
. 1 7 1 3
Sol Villasana 8.3% 58.3% 8.3% 25% 0 12 25

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q2. My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. sD D N A SA N | Mean
6 9
John Barcus 0 0 0 40% 60% 15 4.6
- . 1 4 6
Jillian Harris 0 0 0.1% 36.4% | 54.5% 1 4.5
Melissa Shultz 0 0 L L 2 | a| a3
25% 25% 50%
. 1 4 5 1 1
Sol Villasana 8.3% | 333% | 41.7% | 83% | 83% | ‘2| 28

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q3. My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. sD D N A SA N | Mean
John Barcus 0 0 0 o 7 |1s| as
53.3% 46.7%
- . 2 4 5
Jillian Harris 0 0 18.2% | 36.4% | 45.5% 1 4.3
Melissa Shultz 0 0 L L 2 | 4| a3
25% 25% 50% )
. 2 4 4 1 1
Sol Villasana 16.7% | 333% | 333% | 83% | 83% | 12| 2@

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q4. My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. sD D N A SA N Mean
John Barcus 0 0 1aan | ave | aeae | 15| 43
Jillian Harris 0 0 a0 | e | askn | 11| 43
Melissa Shultz 0 0 2;% 2;% Sg% 4 43
Sol Villasana vor% | wsn | s | 167% 0 |12} 25

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q5. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 6 7
John Barcus 0 0 71% 42.0% 50% 14 4.4
- . 3 2 6
Jillian Harris 0 0 273% 18.2% 54.5% 11 4.3
Melissa Shultz 0 ! 0 L a 4| a0
25% 25% 50% .
. 2 3 5 2
Sol Villasana 16.7% 25% 21.7% 16.7% 0 12 2.6
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q6. My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. SD D N A SA N Mean
1 4 9
John Barcus 0 0 71% 28.6% 64.3% 14 4.6
- . 2 1 1 7
Jillian Harris 0 18.2% 91% 91% 63.6% 11 4.2
Melissa Shultz 0 L 0 1 2 | al| a0
25% 25% 50% ;
. 2 B 2 3
Sol Villasana 167% | 417% | 167% | 25% 0 |12 25

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q7. My instructor a te of r t for st sD | D N A SA N Mean
John Barcus o o] o & 1 15 47
26.7% 73.3% :
Jillian Harris o o] o & 8 12 47
33.3% 66.7%
Melissa Shultz o |o] ] 1 2 4 43
25% 25% 50% .
Sol Villasana o o] o g & 12 43
66.7% 33.3% :

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q8. My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. ) D N A SA N Mean
4 11
John Barcus 0 0 0 26.7% 73.3% 15 &7
- . 1 2 9
Jillian Harris 0 U 8.3% 16.7% 75% 12 &7
. 2 2
Melissa Shultz 0 0 0 50% 50% 4 4.5
) 1 1 3 6 1
Sol Villasana 83% | 83% | 25% 50% 83% | 12 34

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q9. My instructor encourages me to do my best work. sD D N A SA N Mean
6 8
John Barcus 0 0 0 22.9% 57.1% 14 4.6
- . 1 3 8
Jillian Harris 0 0 8.3% 25% 66.7% 12 4.6
. 2 2
Melissa Shultz 0 0 0 50% 50% 4 4.5
. 1 3 5 3
Sol Villasana 0 8.3% 25% M.7% 25% 12 3.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q10. My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. sD D N A SA N Mean
6 9

John Barcus 0 0 0 40% 60% 15 4.6

Jillian Harris 0 0 0 & J 12 4.7
33.3% 66.7% .

Melissa Shultz 0 1 0 L 2 4 40
25% 25% 50% .

. 2 4 3 3
Sol Villasana 16.7% 33.3% 25% 25% 0 12 2.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q11. My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. sD | D N A SA N Mean
6 9
John Barcus 0|0 0 20% 60% 15 4.6
Jillian Harris oo o & 8 12| az
33.3% 66.7% .
Melissa Shultz o |o] ] 1 2 4| a3
25% 25% 50% :
. 3 6 3
Sol Villasana 0|0 25% 50% 25% 12 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q12. My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. sD |D| N A SA N | Mean
John Barcus 0o |o| o g 6 |1a| aa
57.1% | 42.9%
- . 3 2 7
Jillian Harris 0 0 25% | 167% | 58.3% 12 4.3
Melissa Shultz o |of.] L 2 4| a3
25% 25% 50% ;
. 1 6 3 2
Sol Villasana 8.3% 0 50% 25% 16.7% 12 34

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Course Evaluation Questions Faculty Results
Responses (%) Individual
Q13. My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. sD D N A SA N Mean
1 7 7
John Barcus 0 0 6.7% 26.7% 26.7% 15 4.4
- . 4 2 6
Jillian Harris 0 0 33.3% 16.7% 50% 12 4.2
. 1 1 2
Melissa Shultz 0 0 25% 25% 50% 4 43
. 2 1 5 3 1
Sol Villasana 167% | 83% | 417% | 25% ga% | 12| 30

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Evaluation Questions

Faculty Results

Responses (%) Individual
Q14. My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. SD D N A SA N Mean
1 7 7
John Barcus 0 0 6.7% 26.7% 46.7% 15 4.4
- . 1 3 3 5
Jillian Harris 0 8.3% 25% 25% 21.7% 12 4.0
Melissa Shultz 0 ! 0 L 2 4| 40
25% 25% 50%
. 2 2 5 3
Sol Villasana 16.7% 16.7% 21.7% 25% 0 12 2.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7301 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

Pct

SD D N A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. % g & i i 41 3.6 100 4.0 25
: 9.8% | 19.5% | 9.8% | 26.8% | 34.1% . .
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion 3 9 4 11 15 42 3.6 100 4.1 25
! 7% | 21.4% | 9.5% | 26.2% | 35.7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




